—?-__— NOTICE OF MEETING OF THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY BOARD
mMiciom
m A meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be held at 7:00 p.m. on August
LI BRARY 13, 2024, in the Lewis Auditorium of The Urbana Free Library, 210 West Green Street, Urbana, IL.

AGENDA
1.0 Call to Order
2.0 Roll Call/Attendance
3.0 Additions, Corrections, Modifications of the Agenda
4.0 Approve the Agenda
5.0 Public Comment
6.0 Presentations
6.1 Per Capita Grant Requirements. Presentations and discussion from Serving Our Public 4.0
Standards for lllinois Public Libraries.
a. Chapter 7: Collection Management — Rose Barnes
b. Chapter |3: Marketing, Promotion, and Collaboration — Lyndzie Taylor

7.0 Action Items (Consent Agenda)
Board Meeting Minutes of July 9, 2024
Payroll for July 12, 2024; total $128,786.59
Payroll for July 26, 2024; total $130,035.70
Payroll for August 9, 2024; total $129,784.90
Bills for July |1, 2024; total $147,974.99
Bills for July 18, 2024; total $11,439.08
Bills for July 26, 2024; total $16,125.07
Bills for August 2, 2024; total $29,814.35
Bills for August 9, 2024 A; total $14,047.67
Bills for August 9, 2024 B; total $22,465.81

8.0 Action Items (Individual)
8.1 Annual Report to the City of Urbana per 75 ILCS 5/4-10
8.2 Cincinnati insurance premium for over $10,000
8.3 Constellation invoice for $14,047.67

9.0 Discussion Items

10.0 Reports of the Liaison Officer
10.1 Friends of The Urbana Free Library
10.2 The Urbana Free Library Foundation
10.3 lllinois Heartland Library System

11.0 Administrative Report

12.0 Board and Committee Reports

13.0 Board President Report

14.0 Unfinished Business

15.0 New Business

16.0 Closed session for discussions of:
16.1 Minutes of meetings lawfully closed under this Act for purpose of approval by the body of
the minutes and for semi-annual review of the minutes as mandated by Section 2.06 per 5 ILCS
120/2 (c) (21);
16.2 Approval of destruction of verbatim records per 5ILCS 120/2.06 (c) (1)(2);
16.3 The appointment, employment, compensation, discipline, performance, or dismissal of
personnel per 5 ILCS 120/2 (c) (1);
16.4 The purchase, acquisition, or lease of real property for the use of the public body per 5
ILCS 12072 (c) (5);
16.5 The setting of a price for sale or lease of property owned by the public body 5 ILCS 120/2

(c) (6);



16.6 Collective negotiating matters between the public body and its employees or their

representatives, or deliberations concerting salary schedules for one or more classes of
employees. 5 ILCS 120/2 (c) (2).

17.0 Action Items (Individual)
17.1 Approval of Closed Session Minutes of: February 13, 2024, and July 9, 2024
17.2 Vote to open Closed Session Minutes

17.3 Approval of destruction of verbatim record per 5ILCS 120/2.06 (c) (1)(2): September 13,
2022

17.4 Appoint Rachel Fuller as interim Executive Director and fix compensation
17.5 Hire legal representation

18.0 Board President Report

18.1 Appoint FOIA Officer

18.2 Appoint Open Meetings Act Officer
18.0 Adjournment

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library will be
September 10, 2024, at 7:00 PM.

Persons with disabilities needing special services or accommodations for this meeting should contact the
Library Administration at 217-367-4058 or administration@urbanafree.org.



mailto:administration@urbanafree.org

MG Director’s Report

I ———wmmmm— Date: August 8, 2024

THE URBANA FREE To: The Urbana Free Library Board of Trustees
LI B RARY From: Celeste Choate, Executive Director
Re: Director’s Report for Board Meeting of August 13, 2024
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Strategic Plan Progress

P A EN H AN CE We steward our physical and financial resources to serve evolving
d"l community needs that support growth and sustainability.

e Library staff met with Champaign County staff for the annual meeting regarding the Archives’
budget request for the County’s FY25 (calendar year). The Archives annually receives general
financial support from Champaign County for direct service to the public. In addition to a
general appropriation received from the County each year, the Archives also receive support
from the Champaign County Circuit Clerk for storing, cataloging, and preserving County Court
records. Combined, Library staff requested roughly a 5% increase in funding from the County
and Circuit Clerk. The increase is consistent with increases received last fiscal year and also
reflects an increase in the cost of providing services to the public. The County Board will vote to
approve funding in the coming months.

o $25,440 - FY25 request to Champaign County.
o $14,520 - FY25 request to the Champaign County Circuit Clerk.

e England Gardens - The Urbana Free Library Foundation received a generous donation from
Barbara and Terry England to upgrade the Landscaping surrounding the exterior of the Library
building. As they will be funding roughly half of the project, a gift agreement has been signed,
including a naming opportunity. The new landscaping will be acknowledged as “England
Gardens,” and a sign will be installed once the project is complete. The Foundation and the
Library are grateful for the Englands’ generous contribution to the project.



(X X We learn about and respond to our community in order to create a
www EMBR ACE welcoming environment that cultivates equity, mutual respect,

and belonging.

e After implementing a new streamlined web version of our catalog system, staff can now check
out materials at outreach events. Staff received positive feedback about the new option while
visiting a senior living center, with residents leaving with materials in hand.

3 EMPOWER We connect people with tools and resources for learning, knowledge
o exchange, and personal growth that leads to greater fulfillment.

e The Library was the kick-off site for Harmony Through Beads, with 38 community
members attending. The initiative is a community-wide series of beading workshops
funded by an Urbana Arts Grant that aims to unite people from diverse
backgrounds. Attendees learned beading techniques from various cultures and were
then given a patterned felt piece and beads. Each of these small beaded pieces will be
joined together in a beautiful beaded mural at the end of the project in the spring.

e Archivist Nancy Loe led attendees through strategies for organizing their genealogical research
at home. Methods for digital file organization, file naming conventions, and different software
tools were discussed. Loe also touched on how to incorporate existing family trees online.

e Young Engineers' Playground had a great turnout with 75 community members. Kids
and their caregivers could explore six different stations. The marble run was one of the
most popular options, with children and caregivers working together and problem-
solving.

e At the Slime Time program, children made slime. Families had a great time watching
the goopy mixture become more and more elastic and stretchy as they added and
mixed in drops of solution. Afterward, several of the 98 community members thanked the staff
for offering such a fun program and said it had been a nice activity for their kids.

Action Item Details & Additional Information

e The Constellation check printed August 2, 2024, was for the incorrect amount. The check was
voided and reprinted with the August 9, 2024 A invoices, which is why you will see two invoices
this month for Constellation.

Communication

Library Newsletters
e The TUFL Times, July: https://uflil.patronpoint.com/email/preview/114
e The TUFL Times: Youth Edition, July: https://uflil.patronpoint.com/email/preview/118
e The Archives Newsletter, July: https://uflil.patronpoint.com/email/preview/115
e Book Sale E-Blast, July: https://uflil.patronpoint.com/email/preview/122
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Library News

e July 5, 2024, News-gazette.com — Meeting Minutes & More | Most purchased library book
locally: ‘The Women’ https://www.news-gazette.com/news/meeting-minutes-more-most-
purchased-library-book-locally-the-women/article 71917398-3a43-11ef-ba65-

53cb20b777ca.html

e July 7, 2024, News-gazette.com - Curtis Valasek/review | To read, listen to RuPaul's 'The House
of Hidden Meanings' a fortune https://www.news-gazette.com/arts-
entertainment/books/curtis-valasek-review-to-read-listen-to-rupauls-the-house-of-hidden-

meanings-a-fortune/article 68b320aa-3962-11ef-b10b-97805e4bc79a.html

e July9, 2024, Smilepolitely.com - Five things in arts: July 2024
https://www.smilepolitely.com/arts/five-things-in-arts-july-2024/

e July 17, 2024, Smilepolitely.com - A quick reminder of cooling centers in C-U

https://www.smilepolitely.com/splog/a-quick-reminder-of-cooling-centers-in-c-u/

e July 20, 2024, Legacy.com — John Brandon Obituary
https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/news-gazette/name/john-brandon-

obituary?id=55652451

e July 31, 2024, WCIA.com - Urbana Free Library allowing musicians to check out instruments
https://www.wcia.com/news/champaign-county/urbana-free-library-allowing-musicians-to-

check-out-instruments/

Budget Information

e Budget and FY24 Financial Reports: https://urbanafreelibrary.org/about-us/your-right-to-
know/financial-reports

.;Bank reconciliations for the last day of the month: July 2023 - June 2024

| July August September October November December
|Illinois Funds account S 216,906.99 | & 217,911.90 | $ 218,899.07 | $ 219,927.40 | 5 220,925.10 |$ 221,950.01
;Busey Bank Cash accounts $2,943,480.37 | $3,147,582.21 | $4,212,416.00 | $3,925,611.70 | $3,784,810.07 | S 3,380,738.88
Busey Bank Web account S 6838869 (|5 7363053 |5 7735769 |5 B0,143.02 (5 8244205 |5 84,910.90
|Total $3,228,776.05 | 5$3,439,124.64 | $4,508,672.76 | $4,225,682.12 | $4,088,177.22 | $3,687,599.79
January February March April May June
fIIIinDis Funds account S 222,966.74 | & 223,923.54 | $ 224,951.06 | S 225,953.45 | S 226,993.95 | & 228,007.32
.Busev Bank Cash accounts $3,387,341.60 | $3,026,051.93 | $2,747,741.33 | $2,438,890.79 | $1,982,516.78 | S 3,666,136.57
:Busey Bank Web account $ 8730985 |5 8983478 |5 9391734 |5 96801675 9955259 |5 103,910.47
_;Tﬂtﬂ| $3,697,618.19 | $3,339,810.25 | $3,066,609.73 | $2,761,645.91 | $2,309,003.32 | $3,998,054.36
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City of Urbana
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GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL: LIBRARY BI-W

WARRANT L0712

YEAR 2024 PERIOD 12
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES
SHORT DESC FY24

ORG OBJECT PROJECT

YEAR 2024 PERIOD 12
80280800 50110

80280801 50210
80280801 50220
80280801 50251
80280803 50110
80280805 50110
80280806 50110
80280807 50110
80280808 50110
80280809 50110

YEAR 2025 PERIOD 1
802 23000
80280800 50110
80280801 50210
80280801 50220
80280801 50251
80280803 50110
80280805 50110
80280806 50110
80280807 50110
80280808 50110
80280809 50110

Report generated: 07/10/2024 17:48
User: 5152rbrown
Program ID: prjournl

PAY PERIOD 06/23/2024 to 07/06/2024

ORGANIZATION TITLE

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION

LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
ARCHIVES

LIBRARY FACILITIES
COLLECTIONS

PATRON SERVICES

LIBRARY IT

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
ARCHIVES

LIBRARY FACILITIES
COLLECTIONS

PATRON SERVICES

LIBRARY IT

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

CHECK DATE 07/12/2024

GL EFF DATE 06/30/2024
REFERENCE 24/25
REFERENCE2 8L0712

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION EXPENDITURE]
GL EFF DATE 06/30/2024
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 9,733.74

FUND TOTALS CEENZ.
INSURANCE 7,077.67
FICA AND MEDICARE 4,552.87
IMRF & SURS 3,554.33
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 6,622.11
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 851.92
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 9,883.25
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 25,398.20
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 3,257.15
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 6,139.34
FUND TOTALS 67,336.84
GRAND TOTALS 77,070.58

GL EFF DATE 07/01/2024

ACCRUED PAYROLL 77,070.58
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 6,786.17
INSURANCE 4,969.14
FICA AND MEDICARE 3,021.68
IMRF & SURS 2,523.96
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 4,167.97
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 340.43
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 5,595.55
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 17,734.37
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 2,474.93
SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 4,101.81
FUND TOTALS 128,786.59
GRAND TOTALS 128,786.59

Page 1
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Clty Of Urbana ’L ..,, + atyler erp solution
GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL: LIBRARY BI-W
WARRANT L0726 PAY PERIOD 07/07/2024 to 07/20/2024 CHECK DATE 07/26/2024
YEAR 2025 PERIOD 1 GL EFF DATE 07/26/2024
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES REFERENCE L0726
SHORT DESC PAY072624 REFERENCE2 8L0726
ORG OBJECT PROJECT ORGANIZATION TITLE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION EXPENDITURE]
YEAR 2025 PERIOD 1 GL EFF DATE 07/26/2024
80280800 50110 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 16,832.41
80280801 50210 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS INSURANCE 12,046.55
80280801 50220 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS FICA AND MEDICARE 7,655.98
80280801 50251 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS IMRF & SURS 6,208.54
80280803 50110 ARCHIVES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 10,985.59
80280805 50110 LIBRARY FACILITIES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 706.98
80280806 50110 COLLECTIONS SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 15,800.02
80280807 50110 PATRON SERVICES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 43,568.55
80280808 50110 LIBRARY IT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 5,805.73
80280809 50110 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 10,425.35
FUND TOTALS 130,035.70
GRAND TOTALS 130,035.70
d: 07/24/2024 10:22
Sgg?:t generate SléZtéarrington Page 1

Program ID: prjournl
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Clty Of Urbana L ..,, + atyler erp solution
GENERAL LEDGER DISTRIBUTION JOURNAL: LIBRARY BI-W
WARRANT L0809 PAY PERIOD 07/21/2024 to 08/03/2024 CHECK DATE 08/09/2024
YEAR 2025 PERIOD 2 GL EFF DATE 08/09/2024
EXPENDITURE ENTRIES REFERENCE L0809
SHORT DESC PAY080924 REFERENCE2 8L0809
ORG OBJECT PROJECT ORGANIZATION TITLE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION EXPENDITURE
YEAR 2025 PERIOD 2 GL EFF DATE 08/09/2024
80280800 50110 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE y .86
80280801 50210 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS INSURANCE 11,650.61
80280801 50220 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS FICA AND MEDICARE 7.667.80
80280801 50251 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS IMRF & SURS 6,217.72
80280803 50110 ARCHIVES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 11,173.93
80280805 50110 LIBRARY FACILITIES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 1,300.50
80280806 50110 COLLECTIONS SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 15,996.25
80280807 50110 PATRON SERVICES SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 42.799.25
80280808 50110 LIBRARY IT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 5,707.64
80280809 50110 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEE 10,425.34
FUND TOTALS 129,784.90
GRAND TOTALS 129,784.90
d: 08/07/2024 16:32
Sgg?:t generate SléZtéarrington Page 1

Program ID: prjournl



City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1071124
07/11/2024

07/11/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
3125

3125

3125

96

217

217

217

217

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51809
2 80280802 51806

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806
2 80280802 51809

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51805

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

1 80280802 51801 80103

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

0000

1 80280802 51801 80103

07/11/2024 17:03:07
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

PO

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

TYPE
INV

GAMES
DVD

INV

DVD
GAMES

INV

CD

INV

UTILITIES

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

DUE DATE
07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

INVOICE
PLS80849146
LINE AMOUNT
85.98
172.96

PLS80867541
LINE AMOUNT
166.67
317.53

PLS80871620
LINE AMOUNT
131.93

CHECK TOTAL

67546
LINE AMOUNT
500.76

CHECK TOTAL

2038403248
LINE AMOUNT
1,270.04

2038405809
LINE AMOUNT
898.71

2038398209
LINE AMOUNT
24431

2038405644
LINE AMOUNT
1,147.02

AMOUNT

258.94

484.20

131.93
875.07

500.76
500.76

1,270.04

898.71

244.31

1,147.02

i

VOUCHER

munis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK

Page
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1071124 07/11/2024
07/11/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
217 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC 0000 INV 07/11/2024 5018999950
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 132.72
132.72
CHECK TOTAL 3,692.80
2257 CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY 0000 INV 07/11/2024 19001
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 756.00
756.00
CHECK TOTAL 756.00
1345 CHAMPAIGN COUNTY MENT 0013 INV 07/11/2024 67708
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 50.00
50.00
CHECK TOTAL 50.00
3208 SUNDAY NEWS DELIVERY 0000 INV 07/11/2024 67549
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51803 A&Y PROG LIBR PER 118.20
118.20
CHECK TOTAL 118.20
837 CINTAS CORPORATION 0001 INV 07/11/2024 4198348381
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBR FAC OTHER SVCS 122.47
122.47
CHECK TOTAL 122.47
1062 CONSOLIDATED COMMUNIC 0001 INV 07/11/2024 67578
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52600 LIBR FAC UTILITIES 418.97
418.97
CHECK TOTAL 418.97
Report generated: 07/11/2024 17:03:07 Page 2

User:
Program ID:

Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt



City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1071124
07/11/2024

07/11/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
3344

20

20

20

2410

3390

2260

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

CONSTELLATION NEWENER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 53200

DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52999

DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

ESTHER YI
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

GREAT AMERICA FINANCI
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 52203

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 81080832 51801

2 80280802 51801

07/11/2024 17:03:07
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0001

0000

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

PO TYPE
INV
LIBRFAC  UTILITIES
24221 INV
LIBRFAC  BUILDING
INV
LIBRFAC  OTHER SVCS
INV
LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT
INV
LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

INV

LIBRIT MAINT AGRM

INV

ADULT GIFT LIBR BOOKS
A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

DUE DATE
07/11/2024

07/05/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

INVOICE
68624884501

LINE AMOUNT

13,592.49

CHECK TOTAL

C23328-5
LINE AMOUNT
105,418.98

422495
LINE AMOUNT
1,156.55

422584
LINE AMOUNT
406.50

CHECK TOTAL
67554

LINE AMOUNT

49.95

CHECK TOTAL
36893865

LINE AMOUNT

397.39

CHECK TOTAL
82609159

LINE AMOUNT

11.40

376.31

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

13,592.49
13,592.49

105,418.98

1,156.55

406.50
106,982.03

49.95
49.95

397.39
397.39

387.71
387.71

VOUCHER
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a tyler erp solution

CHECK

Page
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1071124 07/11/2024

07/11/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR

3430

268

268

471

471

54

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

MANSFIELD POWER & GAS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51804
2 80280802 51806

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

MISSIONSQUARE 800006
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 50240

MISSIONSQUARE 800021
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 50240

OVERDRIVE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51811

07/11/2024 17:03:07
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

0000

0000

80103

0001

0002

0000

PO

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR CTRL

LIBR CTRL

A&Y PROG

TYPE

INV
UTILITIES

INV
AUDIOBOOKS
DVD

INV
DVD

INV
RHS CONTRB

INV
RHS CONTRB

INV
DOWNLOAD

DUE DATE

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

INVOICE

MNS276671
LINE AMOUNT
2,244.74

CHECK TOTAL

505686234
LINE AMOUNT

44.99
356.11

505686684
LINE AMOUNT
72.71
CHECK TOTAL

67563
LINE AMOUNT
10,464.00

CHECK TOTAL
67562

LINE AMOUNT

2,866.84

CHECK TOTAL

01018C024206162
LINE AMOUNT
2,188.89

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

2,244.74
2,244.74

401.10

72.71
473.81

10,464.00
10,464.00

2,866.84
2,866.84

2,188.89
2,188.89

(J
o 0% 1
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L4 a tyler erp solution

VOUCHER CHECK

Page

4



City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1071124
07/11/2024

07/11/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
33

1272

1272

639

301

301

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

PROQUEST LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 52910

ROGARDS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280806 51900
2 80280801 51900

ROGARDS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280806 51900

STUARD & ASSOCIATES |
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52999

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 52902

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

INVOICES

07/11/2024 17:03:07
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

0000

0001

0001

PO

ARCHIVES

LIBR ACQ
LIBR CTRL

LIBR ACQ

LIBR FAC

LIBR CTRL

LIBR CTRL

TYPE
INV

DTB CHARGE

INV

OTHER SUPP
OTHER SUPP

INV

OTHER SUPP

INV

OTHER SVCS

INV

POST PRINT

INV

OTHER SUPP

WARRANT TOTAL
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE

DUE DATE
07/05/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

07/11/2024

INVOICE

70835445
LINE AMOUNT
1,149.24

CHECK TOTAL

051591-00
LINE AMOUNT
141.65
60.66

051591-01
LINE AMOUNT
98.89

CHECK TOTAL
51446
LINE AMOUNT
125.00
CHECK TOTAL
6128056
LINE AMOUNT
178.03
6128055
LINE AMOUNT
39.40

CHECK TOTAL

147,974.99

AMOUNT

1,149.24
1,149.24

202.31

98.89
301.20

125.00
125.00

178.03

39.40
217.43

147,974.99
1,674,708.06

VOUCHER

munis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CKRUN ID#: 1071124 07/11/2024
DUE DATE: 07/11/2024

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-50240- RHS CONTRIBUTION 13,330.84 28,319.79
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 100.06 8,048.32
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52902- POSTAGE & PRINTING 178.03 1,032.18
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 2,545.06 1,461.35
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,524.05 1,497.40
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 118.20 309.10
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51804- AUDIOBOOKS 44.99 223.49
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD'S 131.93 17.30
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 695.74 267.57
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 72.71 865.23
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51809- GAMES 403.51 32.96
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 2,188.89 24.13
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-52910- DATABASE CHARGES 1,149.24 1,118.05
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 1,162.50 54,156.08
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 16,756.96 1,865.06
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 1,404.02 -155.65
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-53200- BUILDING 105,418.98 1,478,822.85
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 240.54 1,511.85
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52203- MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 397.39 -552.84
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 50.00 -1,473.11
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 49.95 346.45
FUND TOTAL 147,963.59
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 1,674,708.06
810 81080832 ADULT GIFTS 810-60-80-832-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 11.40 12,900.08
FUND TOTAL 11.40
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 1,674,708.06
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 147,974.99
GRAND TOTAL 147,974.99
Report generated: 07/11/2024 17:03:07 page 6
User: Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)

Program ID: apwarrnt



City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L071824
07/18/2024

07/18/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2943

217

217

217

217

217

1398

862

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280807 52320

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080832 51801
2 81080833 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CHAM
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 52909

CITY OF URBANA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 50240
07/18/2024 16:21:01

Dawn J Cassady (5152dcassady)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

PO TYPE
INV

LIBR CIRC TRAVEL

INV

ADULT GIFT LIBR BOOKS
CHILD GIFT LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE

INV

LIBR CTRL RHS CONTRB

DUE DATE
07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

INVOICE
14FP-M3KF-MKPW
LINE AMOUNT
87.96

CHECK TOTAL

2038411279
LINE AMOUNT
11.45
40.77

2038416141
LINE AMOUNT
262.43

2038412029
LINE AMOUNT
911.51

2038416239
LINE AMOUNT
919.89

2038390190
LINE AMOUNT
1,529.69

CHECK TOTAL
94148
LINE AMOUNT
360.00
CHECK TOTAL
1505

LINE AMOUNT
99.82

AMOUNT

87.96
87.96

52.22

262.43

911.51

919.89

1,529.69
3,675.74

360.00
360.00

i
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSSvb7p3pdW8Kv0YSGnwzagfBlAbXdDOYweZdbWPWaAWQPjC994uXgHGW9%2BKHBl0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSSvb7p3pdW8Kv0YSGnwzagfBlAbXdDOYweZdbWPWaAWQPjC994uXgHGW9%2BKHBl0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SltG%2Brz6XEm85lCNhBAGTmCz1wHl6MjAiixqaP4uF7Y%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OQ6xQf89vhLSg2dAbsXPvwwqGgiLcZSsbQ208HSAOMpVpQXgCjGN%2F4qgVue3UQn1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TgC65UuaqVPLvRiDvW1j8Eu3fwM40fLMuZ9RsD14d%2BB6PNblbrCUDx0siXyVchxn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TgC65UuaqVPLvRiDvW1j8Eu3fwM40fLMuZ9RsD14d%2BB6PNblbrCUDx0siXyVchxn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TgC65UuaqVPLvRiDvW1j8Eu3fwM40fLMuZ9RsD14d%2BB6PNblbrCUDx0siXyVchxn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RcCKvVNpwt3qqNjyVsgRQS2yx%2BtPHcbbW7L%2BAmg8AER7e2MSqqZT1i96%2FLmlRJhK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RcCKvVNpwt3qqNjyVsgRQS2yx%2BtPHcbbW7L%2BAmg8AER7e2MSqqZT1i96%2FLmlRJhK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GkM29lFNlzx9j77X5GUmqHixOPZrsk0xzGh%2FMrD9fd0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PJqki1%2FGJ8IaQpztpT3OB1iaBAHQ5tvELK7w7X5OvWCqtoNWlMel8hCZUw3ucr4S
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0fya208Cen6D1WbOgptdi15Jlt6KWgOKgqLNrEaZ%2FwFgUKS%2F8Lu%2Bnkn6fDanHzPB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0fya208Cen6D1WbOgptdi15Jlt6KWgOKgqLNrEaZ%2FwFgUKS%2F8Lu%2Bnkn6fDanHzPB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0fya208Cen6D1WbOgptdi15Jlt6KWgOKgqLNrEaZ%2FwFgUKS%2F8Lu%2Bnkn6fDanHzPB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1IovZDiy0fZ3Ae26dfBuinY3dk4MyV3QCEbFuRlhPL%2FT6pzU%2FBiyoU%2FyIlweXYLC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1IovZDiy0fZ3Ae26dfBuinY3dk4MyV3QCEbFuRlhPL%2FT6pzU%2FBiyoU%2FyIlweXYLC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1IovZDiy0fZ3Ae26dfBuinY3dk4MyV3QCEbFuRlhPL%2FT6pzU%2FBiyoU%2FyIlweXYLC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2FTtkZjEv2F7CaQKI3whlDl6rgr4c4nUvon89r0Z0speUkEurwkbWvbxDTnLCp%2Ff
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2FTtkZjEv2F7CaQKI3whlDl6rgr4c4nUvon89r0Z0speUkEurwkbWvbxDTnLCp%2Ff
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kbzQvRJTDVBIeHjvBOqCRfrxGlbcUB3fCBxZWEMbvUc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6WoADvZjdccAkcSXCQUInwXApH6WHd%2BGQWey5hYF4DozY4PcxJbBrbChyiJ5312
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdPE1nlX9IMB5zOiMCbsJN1rjKI%2BhgpOhW30cenDvt7bpv6PNzT1KlYuxXmASKsT0RUeQ0CgvDqiEJYLmdY73w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdPE1nlX9IMB5zOiMCbsJN1rjKI%2BhgpOhW30cenDvt7bpv6PNzT1KlYuxXmASKsT0RUeQ0CgvDqiEJYLmdY73w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdPE1nlX9IMB5zOiMCbsJN1rjKI%2BhgpOhW30cenDvt7bpv6PNzT1KlYuxXmASKsT0RUeQ0CgvDqiEJYLmdY73w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CfWZw1DOGY0NdWCdMPAB2yjvdwaEd4kvPxkICatvynkx7aYJ52IJP6B7kSlzCXg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CfWZw1DOGY0NdWCdMPAB2yjvdwaEd4kvPxkICatvynkx7aYJ52IJP6B7kSlzCXg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gkTuKm8ql3KhIfUSJRkX1s%2FyWxlgJXQUsMRu5oWFRfc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKJILpJAH9mNLM68OiYH7ZNH4HU2Ct0ACUatIgwJPXvhgN2Sx72zeS0JFItsdTRg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XO2MNW3u4zag80ptD1YQdQ44%2FA1iSubVL4GJzt%2F9Xybn2TBCSENuzxhePNmyIN9k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XO2MNW3u4zag80ptD1YQdQ44%2FA1iSubVL4GJzt%2F9Xybn2TBCSENuzxhePNmyIN9k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XO2MNW3u4zag80ptD1YQdQ44%2FA1iSubVL4GJzt%2F9Xybn2TBCSENuzxhePNmyIN9k
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0O%2Fvyg8zEkGmUhMKPBT13PnHGlv5450FscnFSJ6A4Vfq3ZPaovci7wXu2WtHs8%2F2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0O%2Fvyg8zEkGmUhMKPBT13PnHGlv5450FscnFSJ6A4Vfq3ZPaovci7wXu2WtHs8%2F2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQgYzd7gESQ8tF3k8DTRgFVrqafhFecL5%2FP82MJt%2F1w%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eeGvjZOLtxlD53znbHd1n8Sf%2F%2FMfF68Yar0%2Flv0S%2FHzW%2F9apR43ZL%2F5R9RqTcm8C
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fz80DufvZxGQEOcARWmcIFFEJvRWbsChRUaJKwqGmSUY8fZ4G4EwTm4jcuSfQFqI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fz80DufvZxGQEOcARWmcIFFEJvRWbsChRUaJKwqGmSUY8fZ4G4EwTm4jcuSfQFqI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fz80DufvZxGQEOcARWmcIFFEJvRWbsChRUaJKwqGmSUY8fZ4G4EwTm4jcuSfQFqI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Riq0TlGUhBVTJTdPGRUauVJxx3%2Br8CTX2mNOiAz4Jw14jMFBlQR7zbHp8lbMvhIX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Riq0TlGUhBVTJTdPGRUauVJxx3%2Br8CTX2mNOiAz4Jw14jMFBlQR7zbHp8lbMvhIX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2FkQZQSXJBA2CP2wLhj7gLhaVGF6BzVHdElQBZ5inhs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2Fhhf%2Fu4aLRUp7uy3DzXOt8d0LJt1JNSWKN%2BA7r0gtEQoa%2FpcDVAxpzYDIjiOWOb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d85hxDYTkcnXzmDigRh%2Bkb8vxzbXnGatj8payw6msSr%2B6UCLjEcbP4crlawnzFmj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d85hxDYTkcnXzmDigRh%2Bkb8vxzbXnGatj8payw6msSr%2B6UCLjEcbP4crlawnzFmj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d85hxDYTkcnXzmDigRh%2Bkb8vxzbXnGatj8payw6msSr%2B6UCLjEcbP4crlawnzFmj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfZI7ynn%2BuV9kMRYALyyMfRJ1TjYdHy80tbP2BLtdEkvOnzyE13YFAENnFPsrwHy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfZI7ynn%2BuV9kMRYALyyMfRJ1TjYdHy80tbP2BLtdEkvOnzyE13YFAENnFPsrwHy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HxJWbKFvK6M2x7YN69RehW5KH0bBalR2CqJvvTB3UZc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wa4JJIDml4XWhVdeg89ADVipFdtHZyemzZMFafzmhYfJDfRg%2BEd3ablOPiJUkLhP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fK%2BwkeIUFRcXAryQTtx1p5WA6v1K1Vn%2F9r2a8vEM34MQ%2BEjgDYeQ7gRdZVcyrl0t
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fK%2BwkeIUFRcXAryQTtx1p5WA6v1K1Vn%2F9r2a8vEM34MQ%2BEjgDYeQ7gRdZVcyrl0t
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fK%2BwkeIUFRcXAryQTtx1p5WA6v1K1Vn%2F9r2a8vEM34MQ%2BEjgDYeQ7gRdZVcyrl0t
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ujEpELYbF3cJBCXERSfQ0N%2FUJ4cd4dgni1LNgZEwPwMsBPI6LaaAdo2TOxwlA3Sa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ujEpELYbF3cJBCXERSfQ0N%2FUJ4cd4dgni1LNgZEwPwMsBPI6LaaAdo2TOxwlA3Sa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AKeZQM7F0y35WmadW9%2BpM4HFL1a9CHqYAdxRj9Fqrrc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Udd6k4P0kiwK5Iy3NsvE7hcMW83woceuF3yKHtbqyqZ3vAnNF7WoTqvbl53l48e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJH5oRsMfEUbSnFkOpFNsTY0eNNxd9rrLBUO56mBGF5MO6XSCPvM%2BgFS8n927RDg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJH5oRsMfEUbSnFkOpFNsTY0eNNxd9rrLBUO56mBGF5MO6XSCPvM%2BgFS8n927RDg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJH5oRsMfEUbSnFkOpFNsTY0eNNxd9rrLBUO56mBGF5MO6XSCPvM%2BgFS8n927RDg
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#: L071824 07/18/2024
DUE DATE: 07/18/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
99.82
CHECK TOTAL 99.82
779 DEANS GRAPHICS INC 0000 INV 07/18/2024 D0058095
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 52909 LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE 188.10
188.10
779 DEANS GRAPHICS INC 0000 INV 07/18/2024 D0058144
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 52909 LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE 54.00
54.00
CHECK TOTAL 242.10
549 FIRST NATIONAL BANK O 0000 INV 07/18/2024 67937
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 74.97
2 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC BLDG MAINT 2,554.74
3 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 30.97
4 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 8.28
5 80280805 51420 LIBR FAC  OFF FURN -31.87
6 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 1,730.32
7 80280801 52902 LIBR CTRL POST PRINT 29.99
8 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 7.63
9 80280806 51900 LIBRACQ OTHER SUPP 539.29
10 81080832 51990 ADULT GIFT OTH LIBMAT 46.86
4,991.18
CHECK TOTAL 4,991.18
111 FRIENDS OF THE URBANA 0000 INV 07/18/2024 67783
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 810 24102 LTRUST FNDDUE TOFRIE 27.33
27.33
CHECK TOTAL 27.33
2260 INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC 0000 INV 07/18/2024 82668320
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 80103 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 461.00
461.00
Report generated:  07/18/2024 16:21:01 Page 2
User: Dawn J Cassady (5152dcassady)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u9xyQHt60d%2FtAZDqgtmvYAEP7aGFyBTZ2AVBYt7pVHGfo9oCrtoDEA2g0IvyzflS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u9xyQHt60d%2FtAZDqgtmvYAEP7aGFyBTZ2AVBYt7pVHGfo9oCrtoDEA2g0IvyzflS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3BNeYati%2FEQPaddHzQFX6%2Fx0VmTgn8f1EHHNmNJJXk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EmQZh6CkONlfSpqFkzAAQ91SGaluhqbAGxtYPgdh%2BFvoIHXINgYi1eyxRSzhrGPh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwREzc60VpYEWzQsLroSmE21Q29V6RE2g3P4JDOE%2FjsjY%2FCdJlP%2Bu94rmPoUPz4s
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwREzc60VpYEWzQsLroSmE21Q29V6RE2g3P4JDOE%2FjsjY%2FCdJlP%2Bu94rmPoUPz4s
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwREzc60VpYEWzQsLroSmE21Q29V6RE2g3P4JDOE%2FjsjY%2FCdJlP%2Bu94rmPoUPz4s
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OblXvMo7rEVHTjxcuvolCJUbcNp0G4JKjAVMZhLrgLirMDTY2aWQTsGpgHZbIK75
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OblXvMo7rEVHTjxcuvolCJUbcNp0G4JKjAVMZhLrgLirMDTY2aWQTsGpgHZbIK75
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SxnED40nGxXVIClDjrVtE4oTkSCa3oiDQEVpUbgD2XE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=87KUT0JgXS9KoqwiHeuQrSsN1Syw3NSNbUeaXuvaSoPdj%2FSeBwTdEdIyFinzViRN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0nmWnl%2BwVuqjasIcHSHFZdJntgd%2B5eG27YPtScZhYtmWU6ihDIbu%2BpLNrV%2F%2BF9Tg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0nmWnl%2BwVuqjasIcHSHFZdJntgd%2B5eG27YPtScZhYtmWU6ihDIbu%2BpLNrV%2F%2BF9Tg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0nmWnl%2BwVuqjasIcHSHFZdJntgd%2B5eG27YPtScZhYtmWU6ihDIbu%2BpLNrV%2F%2BF9Tg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JwaKqZwZHz2poPL9eNca4RWwnO9hfiVxr7xwBPRz1SZ0TTdpg3%2FIeCjSJz%2FdQliB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JwaKqZwZHz2poPL9eNca4RWwnO9hfiVxr7xwBPRz1SZ0TTdpg3%2FIeCjSJz%2FdQliB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F4ShcZiXFiXgAnvHRr2pu84tSCnYPO6GN15dvvkdNEs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=APJnbR%2FTmqPbwTA3P2LwtTuzEpteabMwN0Jnh2djG3DSQaQHcclx127rhonJ6FK8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OH%2Fb6oxcg5YL%2BNMopPx%2BhBXUt%2F3cu15w2JlMG7E6gp9%2BAe6GyDOjuMGGG4fqHhbD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OH%2Fb6oxcg5YL%2BNMopPx%2BhBXUt%2F3cu15w2JlMG7E6gp9%2BAe6GyDOjuMGGG4fqHhbD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OH%2Fb6oxcg5YL%2BNMopPx%2BhBXUt%2F3cu15w2JlMG7E6gp9%2BAe6GyDOjuMGGG4fqHhbD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j18l8JFKjm%2Fjda2GspYm34nuGF%2BXluUwZsaaIepYFXWUVOmfm9OVPLU1TiFKV8Wt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j18l8JFKjm%2Fjda2GspYm34nuGF%2BXluUwZsaaIepYFXWUVOmfm9OVPLU1TiFKV8Wt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j18l8JFKjm%2Fjda2GspYm34nuGF%2BXluUwZsaaIepYFXWUVOmfm9OVPLU1TiFKV8Wt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bf1j5OLwR%2Bhq4LI5C1sqgMW%2Fgs0brFWJ36vwOM7vsnZPcY1545H4Pw%2BWO%2FSbtw0P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bf1j5OLwR%2Bhq4LI5C1sqgMW%2Fgs0brFWJ36vwOM7vsnZPcY1545H4Pw%2BWO%2FSbtw0P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bf1j5OLwR%2Bhq4LI5C1sqgMW%2Fgs0brFWJ36vwOM7vsnZPcY1545H4Pw%2BWO%2FSbtw0P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVntZLQsEnXSTJD68qeJHDgYOGn4EWDVgtxZPERcKhVZSqRs7vqipaEgE3cvsJkObamRSrylRJw%2BYedC6HpiWQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVntZLQsEnXSTJD68qeJHDgYOGn4EWDVgtxZPERcKhVZSqRs7vqipaEgE3cvsJkObamRSrylRJw%2BYedC6HpiWQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVntZLQsEnXSTJD68qeJHDgYOGn4EWDVgtxZPERcKhVZSqRs7vqipaEgE3cvsJkObamRSrylRJw%2BYedC6HpiWQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AiwM030sWSanYciMU8rC6mAvxWkKIDDrW80YVuJcyBzxhSyGOh6X%2Bok5%2BxtbOX8T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AiwM030sWSanYciMU8rC6mAvxWkKIDDrW80YVuJcyBzxhSyGOh6X%2Bok5%2BxtbOX8T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AiwM030sWSanYciMU8rC6mAvxWkKIDDrW80YVuJcyBzxhSyGOh6X%2Bok5%2BxtbOX8T
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hT420JBwqAD%2Fbariun2zlh8KAI1hoIJKEXf%2Bnxz%2Fko92vgA%2BTGQyia6gvHrzVCEb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hT420JBwqAD%2Fbariun2zlh8KAI1hoIJKEXf%2Bnxz%2Fko92vgA%2BTGQyia6gvHrzVCEb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hT420JBwqAD%2Fbariun2zlh8KAI1hoIJKEXf%2Bnxz%2Fko92vgA%2BTGQyia6gvHrzVCEb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUzMZJS6D5Wbx6q63MxBHeMPmZYt0GhxbnCPz%2BUmZCDl5eAPXUsRc1RHF9W7cYsH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUzMZJS6D5Wbx6q63MxBHeMPmZYt0GhxbnCPz%2BUmZCDl5eAPXUsRc1RHF9W7cYsH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUzMZJS6D5Wbx6q63MxBHeMPmZYt0GhxbnCPz%2BUmZCDl5eAPXUsRc1RHF9W7cYsH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgOIS689b4FcdXomawkpWcrR5v3xzrY0B9xG7tG47oywxARotb5iZn39f8nT1sWj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgOIS689b4FcdXomawkpWcrR5v3xzrY0B9xG7tG47oywxARotb5iZn39f8nT1sWj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HgOIS689b4FcdXomawkpWcrR5v3xzrY0B9xG7tG47oywxARotb5iZn39f8nT1sWj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZUavhxZ%2BY6lXQj7AkBBsFnoDgy3Ok%2FdjipxnKyp%2BFycMmO2IBTf7Crg8LnUxTaT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZUavhxZ%2BY6lXQj7AkBBsFnoDgy3Ok%2FdjipxnKyp%2BFycMmO2IBTf7Crg8LnUxTaT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZUavhxZ%2BY6lXQj7AkBBsFnoDgy3Ok%2FdjipxnKyp%2BFycMmO2IBTf7Crg8LnUxTaT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVGiojo4GLo2gqRAt7i0kxaW6DkAcwbgA1UCfMWJQJ%2Bab6Yq469eBWISjev5UEwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVGiojo4GLo2gqRAt7i0kxaW6DkAcwbgA1UCfMWJQJ%2Bab6Yq469eBWISjev5UEwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVGiojo4GLo2gqRAt7i0kxaW6DkAcwbgA1UCfMWJQJ%2Bab6Yq469eBWISjev5UEwd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwZ%2B94zx8WIPtI2XNxUNm2FaOnylW%2BA7BF79MpHAXDYDxWZvmhT2zb%2B%2BMmzLqntk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwZ%2B94zx8WIPtI2XNxUNm2FaOnylW%2BA7BF79MpHAXDYDxWZvmhT2zb%2B%2BMmzLqntk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wTQzHrNI9w4JPKkXq6KgX6eo0GtvdZuQ42wWF1i6kso%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UV%2BXVjjTI9bI2KLJknz9%2FZo0TwGk1cgSlsUJzR4YHrPEplWpwY15H5lqkNk7F%2Bi%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ved0PJdQntadfUiN5jUcCNrs9c%2B%2FVGGjzCpwMHERaXCKNuqPWli167wtJm%2BQq%2FS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ved0PJdQntadfUiN5jUcCNrs9c%2B%2FVGGjzCpwMHERaXCKNuqPWli167wtJm%2BQq%2FS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ved0PJdQntadfUiN5jUcCNrs9c%2B%2FVGGjzCpwMHERaXCKNuqPWli167wtJm%2BQq%2FS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5fLQndFwPCGqsFzsKcaRXyUSz3h9XZpI9jn9nnJPC6idpwxnpZxLw3XVjS65w%2FA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5fLQndFwPCGqsFzsKcaRXyUSz3h9XZpI9jn9nnJPC6idpwxnpZxLw3XVjS65w%2FA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjNhV81t5wl%2Fhc%2BdhCqxp6CUPFNQLOKVAZRbKcUKd6A%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2FKSAelb7KTP4LnHgRncm3AlJz26ilEeak0Mn1Iqu7etxpFSaiMhRJFGpAtatV1Y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMzZ1EZSeFRSXZY3BzV9DiDYT8wBvSEA2XwFUlfDetI0vPR7G9NrjsSF8a4kNcpC5onbRVPaRuKqSc3LF1YgZw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMzZ1EZSeFRSXZY3BzV9DiDYT8wBvSEA2XwFUlfDetI0vPR7G9NrjsSF8a4kNcpC5onbRVPaRuKqSc3LF1YgZw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMzZ1EZSeFRSXZY3BzV9DiDYT8wBvSEA2XwFUlfDetI0vPR7G9NrjsSF8a4kNcpC5onbRVPaRuKqSc3LF1YgZw%3D%3D

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L071824 07/18/2024
07/18/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2260

2260

3639

261

268

268

9999

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

JENNIFER SMIST
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280800 52320

LAKESHORE LEARNING MA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51802

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

Robin Fierer-Wilson
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 802 44800

07/18/2024 16:21:01
Dawn J Cassady (5152dcassady)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

80103

0000

0000

PO

TYPE

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

INV

A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS

LIBR ADMIN TRAVEL

INV

INV

A&Y PROG NEW COLL

A&Y PROG DVD

A&Y PROG DVD

INV

INV

INV

LGEN FUND LIBR FEES

DUE DATE
07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

07/18/2024

INVOICE

82682612
LINE AMOUNT
371.75

82668319
LINE AMOUNT
196.88

CHECK TOTAL
INV-12402-1
LINE AMOUNT
500.00
CHECK TOTAL
654157071024
LINE AMOUNT
140.98
CHECK TOTAL
505711620
LINE AMOUNT
35.22
505711594
LINE AMOUNT
134.19
CHECK TOTAL
67886
LINE AMOUNT
18.95

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

371.75

196.88
1,029.63

500.00
500.00

140.98
140.98

35.22

134.19
169.41

18.95
18.95

" MUNis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK

Page

3


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sYzReifYEoMJKT5WQcHAMWuoiMQWl8mjSQOg4Db7vY9Xmcgl%2Bo7aqAysELC33sH0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sYzReifYEoMJKT5WQcHAMWuoiMQWl8mjSQOg4Db7vY9Xmcgl%2Bo7aqAysELC33sH0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDFLLWyzSQFj12F158qhCfAzMczzcN2zuv%2FpYLQBgqw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qruX61RXPtdn%2FRrk1Nr1pwn8yRVQ17LfXQrZlfUzaN6s0pq2WZS6BFXfIyuevZSs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5pydc%2F4WHRidKXlwhX5i85nGs2Ub5GfB1UL9ENUCoNvSYh8tvqtDwZK9OmtAjq5InSIWWOvFBxPtdqTa63Vczw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5pydc%2F4WHRidKXlwhX5i85nGs2Ub5GfB1UL9ENUCoNvSYh8tvqtDwZK9OmtAjq5InSIWWOvFBxPtdqTa63Vczw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5pydc%2F4WHRidKXlwhX5i85nGs2Ub5GfB1UL9ENUCoNvSYh8tvqtDwZK9OmtAjq5InSIWWOvFBxPtdqTa63Vczw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BfizR6%2FlxUdOLhwxEw96p2KosvgZhm1JsDjdEhUZSHIq11HWBcGRX5fh1JxbRcHc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BfizR6%2FlxUdOLhwxEw96p2KosvgZhm1JsDjdEhUZSHIq11HWBcGRX5fh1JxbRcHc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1d4b2Vd46r6kdHI%2F4CqMWy4LFGwTdrAJYmp%2BzTPRi3k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nM%2B5UM7%2FrrS5nCxeFWxrFKN6I9MbL2zA%2FYqksIm8cJsMXialGHLu08X1ryZqn6J1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjZim0Yj75kIOp1FLaphuhMa0FKkqsRLZghtXTj%2FMxb3%2BJDLNFsB6MoMC9G7%2F3X%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjZim0Yj75kIOp1FLaphuhMa0FKkqsRLZghtXTj%2FMxb3%2BJDLNFsB6MoMC9G7%2F3X%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjZim0Yj75kIOp1FLaphuhMa0FKkqsRLZghtXTj%2FMxb3%2BJDLNFsB6MoMC9G7%2F3X%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2FYXVNzuYaEeTo6ihsN7jXbZQX1lMMV%2F49n%2BExUy6LFFt3svvp2ifF7TXBrdMjHL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2FYXVNzuYaEeTo6ihsN7jXbZQX1lMMV%2F49n%2BExUy6LFFt3svvp2ifF7TXBrdMjHL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KL0yM9iqKNDoh0laSKxdbGZzgvuBFTRaJLZz4QgxmUQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F1uAn78mVMB%2FBVCKGFZW7Y4bzwkD93tnGlzurrQZD2g1ifzifP7dNuQiCLSIIiUn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPIY5adRNwk8LVKBFUR08vY0MUZ00nn1nEsaQv1KarURLXor4hghUw9GOaccRzRF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPIY5adRNwk8LVKBFUR08vY0MUZ00nn1nEsaQv1KarURLXor4hghUw9GOaccRzRF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPIY5adRNwk8LVKBFUR08vY0MUZ00nn1nEsaQv1KarURLXor4hghUw9GOaccRzRF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWVke72i8EZN21jg8S5E2UGnmPi5RX96RwSrd7bnAp0qNt%2BFoN6lN4CaVnDzx0VI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWVke72i8EZN21jg8S5E2UGnmPi5RX96RwSrd7bnAp0qNt%2BFoN6lN4CaVnDzx0VI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hjDFeZKRFbxSPdoe2%2BtmkIVAlUernQfn1bDzrivYr3U%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cmqtJkzzCZxH55SqO3geQYD%2BFcizoGNafpsaBTGYB0kIEcCwm9gNzREUcAQOdgNY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SG78VDah4EgN5UFUvtlTfo%2FEy4b96ffx8l41pOSYdZQ1Bbz2X6%2FDgX5EkJJsgymf4Iv%2BYanfrXrXMlWn%2Fll4fw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SG78VDah4EgN5UFUvtlTfo%2FEy4b96ffx8l41pOSYdZQ1Bbz2X6%2FDgX5EkJJsgymf4Iv%2BYanfrXrXMlWn%2Fll4fw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SG78VDah4EgN5UFUvtlTfo%2FEy4b96ffx8l41pOSYdZQ1Bbz2X6%2FDgX5EkJJsgymf4Iv%2BYanfrXrXMlWn%2Fll4fw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2oBoiaRr9tAKkvlbuieDQ5rhMHlTUgsP3SWMEs04znlRtRYgnuPl9pQlBaO8Qkz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2oBoiaRr9tAKkvlbuieDQ5rhMHlTUgsP3SWMEs04znlRtRYgnuPl9pQlBaO8Qkz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5jaXKzUDoGsHQWnIoiRrCWzpK413eVFtuA9idnsFGqI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XKBe3ehzIQdMwNBgRj1R%2Baeu1hvRBaAL3uaJIG0%2B2sp%2FhtdJ6HXnldvB7UQlkSWp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQFRwFwdKEseuWr3uu9rpr2it7mh6EyG2C6z04DrrAtBlrUykSFwiH4oSU6JIdDabA%2BKDziMiDhjHrZJAut96w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQFRwFwdKEseuWr3uu9rpr2it7mh6EyG2C6z04DrrAtBlrUykSFwiH4oSU6JIdDabA%2BKDziMiDhjHrZJAut96w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQFRwFwdKEseuWr3uu9rpr2it7mh6EyG2C6z04DrrAtBlrUykSFwiH4oSU6JIdDabA%2BKDziMiDhjHrZJAut96w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=durTtsBofCrJx7kUBEtYs0J8Y1tvv9aPoMAlpNhmWqvC%2FctVFWE2%2FPaYifCPjCOF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=durTtsBofCrJx7kUBEtYs0J8Y1tvv9aPoMAlpNhmWqvC%2FctVFWE2%2FPaYifCPjCOF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G7ZREI7rT2kGXQOowTlr7vz3AaktvAxl8Jy%2FuFRTYtM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ujPvuhkrYWBHkXfViV4DG2MiXTwd91nlduB32TdXBbhXqxR2zk3CEtUGurY1hywM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQxEhys6LlSBeUc4n4QBfVamAtbafr899qPIoyWCbnI9ht%2FuphJAplPdvAHJdUIa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQxEhys6LlSBeUc4n4QBfVamAtbafr899qPIoyWCbnI9ht%2FuphJAplPdvAHJdUIa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQxEhys6LlSBeUc4n4QBfVamAtbafr899qPIoyWCbnI9ht%2FuphJAplPdvAHJdUIa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpFKyY2HDUk66IWj%2BolINj%2BAcf3d%2BENHJaBTMlzyxrcgYRgyF3dfLGtxj%2F8VoRKb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpFKyY2HDUk66IWj%2BolINj%2BAcf3d%2BENHJaBTMlzyxrcgYRgyF3dfLGtxj%2F8VoRKb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2Bfm6t4%2BCNUdFpSNm9ZU9TX4CzDmguEVBDyiENhMu34%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXpTviDGvjn98n9YxLfs9R5FlQXJqcu5FPOJUvZoAdpUUjVMLbWeCR9zAFnPatDa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3CxoIW3HOZGpmmeU%2FwxuAVUuY6S66VuYc0IWoThDwng3UgQZGRyOQG14TfaHoxM%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3CxoIW3HOZGpmmeU%2FwxuAVUuY6S66VuYc0IWoThDwng3UgQZGRyOQG14TfaHoxM%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3CxoIW3HOZGpmmeU%2FwxuAVUuY6S66VuYc0IWoThDwng3UgQZGRyOQG14TfaHoxM%2F
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Clty Of Ul’bana o a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List
CK RUN ID#: L071824 07/18/2024
DUE DATE: 07/18/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
54  OVERDRIVE INC 0000 INV 07/18/2024 01018DA24208137
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51811 A&Y PROG DOWNLOAD 95.98
95.98
CHECK TOTAL 95.98

21 INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 11,439.08 11,439.08

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,195,908.50

Report generated: 07/18/2024 16:21:01 Page 4
User: Dawn J Cassady (5152dcassady)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o6vrxxABoE4pmYek04QjKAhru3oIKX0koenU3KFniyz8eBCaOrGcHEDaMZnDxfF5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o6vrxxABoE4pmYek04QjKAhru3oIKX0koenU3KFniyz8eBCaOrGcHEDaMZnDxfF5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lmF2V4wp6FOk2PrqF09wO4dnY6aMzO6J6tE2iZiRrQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SkclnmHzH%2FCdK9DnRIfCbeEG9pnAd93ReJ%2FAINlo%2Fn5wadQCM56ilHO7oOcW3XiZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B4bfSI%2Ff1k2eCFzJlnx%2Bza9S8%2FO4C9%2Bd3ftvENfdhuMV%2Bo%2FAIkngG9TumnSHnve
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B4bfSI%2Ff1k2eCFzJlnx%2Bza9S8%2FO4C9%2Bd3ftvENfdhuMV%2Bo%2FAIkngG9TumnSHnve
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B4bfSI%2Ff1k2eCFzJlnx%2Bza9S8%2FO4C9%2Bd3ftvENfdhuMV%2Bo%2FAIkngG9TumnSHnve

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CKRUN ID#: L071824 07/18/2024
DUE DATE: 07/18/2024

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND 802-00-00-000-000-44800- LIBRARY FEES 18.95 0.00
802 80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATIO 802-60-80-800-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 500.00 1,392.48
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-50240- RHS CONTRIBUTION 99.82 28,319.79
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 30.97 8,048.32
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52902- POSTAGE & PRINTING 29.99 1,032.18
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 3,557.97 1,461.35
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,095.18 1,497.40
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 140.98 -313.97
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 134.19 267.57
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 35.22 865.23
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 95.98 24.13
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 7.63 1,020.62
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51420- OFFICE FURNITURE -31.87 59,113.35
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 2,554.74 54,156.08
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 539.29 1,511.85
802 80280807 PATRON SERVICES 802-60-80-807-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 87.96 1,905.18
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 1,730.32 39,287.93
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 74.97 -1,473.11
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 8.28 150.27
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52909- ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDU 602.10 4,013.28
FUND TOTAL 11,312.67
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,195,908.50
810 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND 810-00-00-000-000-24102- DUE TO LIBRARY FRIEND 27.33
810 81080832 ADULT GIFTS 810-60-80-832-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 11.45 12,900.08
810 81080832 ADULT GIFTS 810-60-80-832-000-51990- OTHER LIBRARY MATERIA 46.86 0.00
810 81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS 810-60-80-833-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 40.77 6,801.43
FUND TOTAL 126.41
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,195,908.50
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 11,439.08
GRAND TOTAL 11,439.08
Report generated: 07/18/2024 16:21:01 page 5
User: Dawn J Cassady (5152dcassady)
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lPpKMccfT1z0D3GqBIPNDIjqLxGrwDnHlm2QeC993UWWfUfJoXSmaq1gjhMSWmgE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pjOwCseP0OcBzT9EW%2BobnYMHx9iaZHNseXAbr9MDR6%2B0SaZwObSvraiV2SxS4xgL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F1FTVVBc%2BOVTActlRnwwUmtOq%2FwWNWU3kfqJts%2Fm2HLMi8UXDD0iPChIYvEqML6W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0xR36wCUNW2q1sXl5lAGfb4FhXIfus63J9bFjzoiXQWOU8x53uZzg8wEVIAFkDii
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zpqlKrh1VDaArXCAPbJ6i64JPeDQZOmyuhYKg3xfNZ4wdyZOdmTWNmZ6u%2BKRqRphdtF6%2F1g2W%2BYwkGL%2BqBmSOw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zegu9atUN65cErPQwWObqaIUVWvqo32dkrd9YS0mF8h5A%2FcBsvb9KZvxQpKz%2FMUZd2JEn1MZnr7NfoZUfXBV1g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a9XQJ5KbLwMkqaXtoG0zEFw2ZaObmvpkAwRMvLGEuWbzjwRg5%2FftX0a6hVdxpea6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DMn0GaNBPFKKk3t68wRUu81xIac9OQcMeILm6f39n7EU%2BbS0cAPjmtQEggg1U%2BiOeSouYKT2M10LTijfu1MC6A%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18YaGDxZANJdBzyS%2FEM37ym5ky%2FnIsNS6kHIEXB4pqMlKj%2BSL9VWmp7mTU9v8xlz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SNYlYPK1coVmG%2BbjPbnKHLpGRb9ujTy5wxD0ht1d5%2BRNB0SCcnvsJ5ny3j4k9y3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lGw7ApTH6tTMDKvsWcVwQ0WNzwOHXz%2FxKsU2x6EjRWw5LYazp0EFfbivie261c8F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBGnzuOEFS%2BA4dZFSjl%2FFld4Xd3sXhehjCtcObdJ9oQwqxBNh%2F2QB98DqbWPG0ww
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ze6Juvft69T2UqzENdv471enyn3T4Pn5KUl37miq%2BGMkWul3ubWMFuj2Ij3t4g%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LsIpAZ4ZiqAynJqTJZVG6qGL30%2FWt%2Bb1Vf116QxnvDfRUgPEt86L23s4GU1uLj%2Fi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXOlmhMbnyXXmDh2JmTgCvfr%2FqHUt58wgEE%2FPEBAIEIfWqO7IyW58a0euKeJWcoT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P48QNZT4HDgRYT097TkDZHzMoSgmcLspBWrGUMBTOiCWP1csUutRKQADZKw7pbx5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pwqna%2FDXG0UGj%2BnRAhLbwGPkeHDpIkt0vLAu0kBiaANgYRwkXFvgKN4x86jepnnwgIKsOzFfmbZ3UoxQh6AYGA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qz6YEer1NxEt5kfwBfLxJMIMyhzglGsBEC5CbSxQEtZO6j9BW0Zv%2FJoqpv0tfXKP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FasXIXMZVEoV%2F2DjRGxeBYHMvnxfVwfP76a8A1BYTnpBgCqhU1wD31aBFiEBbepf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BbrkXrXcdlVZDR1yHmuxvrX3Rw%2BQg9WNH3POP%2BIw7yNRIc26zvrXXF1fepGVxHPr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jsVDwT%2FNZ%2Fq3f1vw3gZ5ErPsto4t627VY6UgS4RKSlDOlS1cekALLeHpg0F1CxMU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYSs0YjxOv%2FRjtSJr66mn8o9NNlr3ltBxY4G9bgFXRj5dIYRpaYwvHoc1oh9ic%2B3

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L072524
07/26/2024

07/26/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
3125

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

Report generated:

User:
Program ID:

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51805
2 80280802 51806

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280806 51900

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

07/26/2024 10:29:42
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

80103

0000

80103

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

0000

PO

A&Y PROG
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR CTRL

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR COMM

LIBR ACQ

LIBR CTRL

TYPE

INV
CD
DVD

INV
LIBR BOOKS

INV
LIBR BOOKS

INV
OTHER SUPP

INV
DVD

INV
LIBR BOOKS

INV
LIBR SUPP

INV
OTHER SUPP

INV
OTHER SUPP

DUE DATE
07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

INVOICE
PLS81023430
LINE AMOUNT
85.78
25.00

CHECK TOTAL

INFR-76QT-4G1Q
LINE AMOUNT
144.76

1VJIF-37DH-X4JT
LINE AMOUNT
27.94

1D3T-FPHY-1ML1
LINE AMOUNT
34.96

1TKW-RH7L-XJPR
LINE AMOUNT
15.76

1PG7-DJLY-CRCL
LINE AMOUNT
146.26

1DMH-4RRN-4LM4
LINE AMOUNT
143.40

1RXY-DQDP-6LTJ
LINE AMOUNT
23.99

11WX-11WT-46RW
LINE AMOUNT
12.99

AMOUNT

110.78
110.78

144.76

27.94

34.96

15.76

146.26

143.40

23.99

~1

VOUCHER

munis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK

Page

1


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzdKmNHy0OGYXsUe9YoXPaNw630OdlAB8STuT%2BGlEDwoQumtgbm8sUugSOssKhe4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzdKmNHy0OGYXsUe9YoXPaNw630OdlAB8STuT%2BGlEDwoQumtgbm8sUugSOssKhe4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ka%2BEH8NCYyX1enLemejhvLeQ52UqHX%2BKDyC53QhBpNY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CdkyEydwSydFuxIyUosZSHb1NexJqX5eOa%2B5HI15bY5uh3U0vmtRBA2kErIF7AvR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EjIXZHF4zguAs6EI4%2BPhjVjh2TDn7jAMV9IfsNZkmfEHA%2BP8F%2B9TaCK8xZ%2BepHsY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EjIXZHF4zguAs6EI4%2BPhjVjh2TDn7jAMV9IfsNZkmfEHA%2BP8F%2B9TaCK8xZ%2BepHsY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EjIXZHF4zguAs6EI4%2BPhjVjh2TDn7jAMV9IfsNZkmfEHA%2BP8F%2B9TaCK8xZ%2BepHsY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lzdWa8VmrTFsS5qUN4azcKqtHoCNAInM2eiTBkYGRoP0eih0oZwAJZ6cSq%2BI9m0e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lzdWa8VmrTFsS5qUN4azcKqtHoCNAInM2eiTBkYGRoP0eih0oZwAJZ6cSq%2BI9m0e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lzdWa8VmrTFsS5qUN4azcKqtHoCNAInM2eiTBkYGRoP0eih0oZwAJZ6cSq%2BI9m0e
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EBz5dWm2qGX2VCCkI7czv7o73w1QnUpRTkjB%2BexVihtbz67nIyKGwz0vwtg1jO3z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EBz5dWm2qGX2VCCkI7czv7o73w1QnUpRTkjB%2BexVihtbz67nIyKGwz0vwtg1jO3z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RjucsXM2oSIlx8xrR8%2FqttY2PMdVwmnwEU9GslvJaSY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f42%2BDfJWweX%2F1Au6YGxBK88H0j7%2BBRkAKalvPpiLMVwzBBdSksiwgWVFtHOwA1ew
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mgpLfCsdqtT2LG1inegYmJjHrWNqBdBMvR9UPjBvBPzfJwfo7myjAPgCukaBcElDqCS5RYT%2Bk%2Bds7JZrFj72w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mgpLfCsdqtT2LG1inegYmJjHrWNqBdBMvR9UPjBvBPzfJwfo7myjAPgCukaBcElDqCS5RYT%2Bk%2Bds7JZrFj72w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mgpLfCsdqtT2LG1inegYmJjHrWNqBdBMvR9UPjBvBPzfJwfo7myjAPgCukaBcElDqCS5RYT%2Bk%2Bds7JZrFj72w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DtjQB3NbtGOO1%2BzATpf3M4hMbbhv1fQphJPomlKwE970Qjc2oenSnlqCDOOMPvtr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DtjQB3NbtGOO1%2BzATpf3M4hMbbhv1fQphJPomlKwE970Qjc2oenSnlqCDOOMPvtr
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xawdq0neyLKeHarxJjLZ3WS7gAQx3l5V4hfEfPzgu3c%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JaxPGpTz2W6bVjWjgYC5erwY%2Bmxh3hmwioQEuUaj3ZU49JDb2dlAK6UWw5lKiPrC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7qvivfAEvRcdW4FgWjvzYkZl73GgjeVTwElJDEha5X3cHPywADAq63oz4oPK46YnkB%2F2t81LX148Tgfj8GVlQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7qvivfAEvRcdW4FgWjvzYkZl73GgjeVTwElJDEha5X3cHPywADAq63oz4oPK46YnkB%2F2t81LX148Tgfj8GVlQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7qvivfAEvRcdW4FgWjvzYkZl73GgjeVTwElJDEha5X3cHPywADAq63oz4oPK46YnkB%2F2t81LX148Tgfj8GVlQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a17wq4c8cYFsuJUNfQ1aqx%2FGISVAT%2BtkHJd0tMWsT0JDkAzhRVerpsnLcOArVHmJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a17wq4c8cYFsuJUNfQ1aqx%2FGISVAT%2BtkHJd0tMWsT0JDkAzhRVerpsnLcOArVHmJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P4Fj6X0eV364w79cmN60hR%2BFsSCb2NShVWxCgGGrDFE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7UEfVZMYog5Y9iUk%2F9OvRQj8wOolBIZ0Elj4F9we9DlHydWm0pOIcHyzA7sMwogq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7NKlUsveIPG8RAssxeEOdeCR4bxOcrijPeBKeMADY3O%2FP%2Bg6BTKJLrXaIus0DA%2B%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7NKlUsveIPG8RAssxeEOdeCR4bxOcrijPeBKeMADY3O%2FP%2Bg6BTKJLrXaIus0DA%2B%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7NKlUsveIPG8RAssxeEOdeCR4bxOcrijPeBKeMADY3O%2FP%2Bg6BTKJLrXaIus0DA%2B%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=84Pa0BsatBFIz1KDOP5EcJGTRaJxQbK%2FsGAuLzQvWNs2Jhhf4BnZLD8kVdeA%2FIQ%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=84Pa0BsatBFIz1KDOP5EcJGTRaJxQbK%2FsGAuLzQvWNs2Jhhf4BnZLD8kVdeA%2FIQ%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fa4RIZiZ%2FGc%2F90%2F10r0nvM5cgI04jo9YhdJBzARHvuI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=46yUd%2FY9kPNMv6bgKVzcN9c7Vv%2BM7geZywJeakd57S%2FT%2Fhzd4spZQQNEF2o5Gf6y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fWat5NFXzItrObkXy6GFP6UimPaZriHWea3e8jySzcmWlFEOEPc5TNe8RRLxhu1DL57qu2B2HeMUaaySYUP9bw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fWat5NFXzItrObkXy6GFP6UimPaZriHWea3e8jySzcmWlFEOEPc5TNe8RRLxhu1DL57qu2B2HeMUaaySYUP9bw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fWat5NFXzItrObkXy6GFP6UimPaZriHWea3e8jySzcmWlFEOEPc5TNe8RRLxhu1DL57qu2B2HeMUaaySYUP9bw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ex9bmWaO3OAPYBIU6tguR4uvXArhCkxMPZHNvXIQm0qRJ3wPMyyHg7DHMypA%2By00
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ex9bmWaO3OAPYBIU6tguR4uvXArhCkxMPZHNvXIQm0qRJ3wPMyyHg7DHMypA%2By00
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2Bh88epScU%2FDDOhO97faFbBoN2zTGJPKkOELiSpFcpg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LJvyz1KMksqNaPi0Cw8%2BSTCmWb2gdLQuQhWVRLZNPGbhlc%2FGPdWL4VYmYaQR3O8G
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zvJahJEO7KWEmDA%2BSTxsgg1rINbR9NX%2BXLqcQXtT41c9u97s3wQ5nOu3W3dlN5yq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zvJahJEO7KWEmDA%2BSTxsgg1rINbR9NX%2BXLqcQXtT41c9u97s3wQ5nOu3W3dlN5yq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zvJahJEO7KWEmDA%2BSTxsgg1rINbR9NX%2BXLqcQXtT41c9u97s3wQ5nOu3W3dlN5yq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BKfFOWmx8nlXBP%2BQTqYORJeAGL60cncE7KydJoViJSE9Hi7xCLm2yXKjiGJecBTS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BKfFOWmx8nlXBP%2BQTqYORJeAGL60cncE7KydJoViJSE9Hi7xCLm2yXKjiGJecBTS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKqhEqkR%2Bi7vzLZ%2BPXedPjeek0JXdDeLSoZvUacMuRk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6UD0yoolnZIp3RNLMe3%2FaL9UGprF102giHLZNFtWUo5DXlecCnmwyr%2FpKl9kkiP3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BGZzp33%2BPr1OHzkf09%2B9z105%2FV5CBaqLdmkkSBHXgdODIeSb3HV%2FwIlA0%2FFL%2BEC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BGZzp33%2BPr1OHzkf09%2B9z105%2FV5CBaqLdmkkSBHXgdODIeSb3HV%2FwIlA0%2FFL%2BEC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BGZzp33%2BPr1OHzkf09%2B9z105%2FV5CBaqLdmkkSBHXgdODIeSb3HV%2FwIlA0%2FFL%2BEC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rq9%2FJIkFtToAhTmq%2FvecNAU1amZYDufgfepsoQWte%2B%2Fm9CLb21GpRMiUPhZbjVBR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rq9%2FJIkFtToAhTmq%2FvecNAU1amZYDufgfepsoQWte%2B%2Fm9CLb21GpRMiUPhZbjVBR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WQc1p2GOFD5dH85p0z68r7uWKo4K%2BbAajQNzo%2BINCFM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bTm0LB8ApvzAPTqJHzYGS8UgXRu9bf%2FcShUSBCnulOuV6pYErWkAmNa%2Fa4SWE9ih
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yAxlGiIZVeVk0o5OkIwxpQf8IdxJ5mGCu6IRVuv3taFoGBicVk%2Bli1cmR9Z625L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yAxlGiIZVeVk0o5OkIwxpQf8IdxJ5mGCu6IRVuv3taFoGBicVk%2Bli1cmR9Z625L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9yAxlGiIZVeVk0o5OkIwxpQf8IdxJ5mGCu6IRVuv3taFoGBicVk%2Bli1cmR9Z625L
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B5CCFxg46UdqdVa%2B0wZCF5lq43ANVY9g0J6zXp%2FoRD4t8Z68m2uX34wFFfwx8Y3q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B5CCFxg46UdqdVa%2B0wZCF5lq43ANVY9g0J6zXp%2FoRD4t8Z68m2uX34wFFfwx8Y3q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NTRFVm%2Fl4XC7NyrhZ4YoNH86fR8%2BwyGufbUXmeVK9XQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r2TmP%2BUW62EakBBDWr49hqkJaofTwuPXesEL%2BbeOmbgJ7KwfthByWp8WUL0RrNEF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UivWRnqGdpbtcDKaI0ZYmLM7%2Fx7C94Vya61UnlGIPor%2FdJD1YM26Vdw17yYerfXy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UivWRnqGdpbtcDKaI0ZYmLM7%2Fx7C94Vya61UnlGIPor%2FdJD1YM26Vdw17yYerfXy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UivWRnqGdpbtcDKaI0ZYmLM7%2Fx7C94Vya61UnlGIPor%2FdJD1YM26Vdw17yYerfXy

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L072524
07/26/2024

07/26/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR

217

217

217

217

217

217

2257

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801
2 802 46290

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

07/26/2024 10:29:42
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

80103

0000

0000

80103

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

PO

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG
LGEN FUND

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR FAC

TYPE

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS
OTHR REIMB

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

BLDG MAINT

DUE DATE

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

INVOICE
CHECK TOTAL

2038429078
LINE AMOUNT
958.22

2038426043
LINE AMOUNT

789.46

5019009595
LINE AMOUNT
20.79

2038424988
LINE AMOUNT
23.64
14.24

2038429244
LINE AMOUNT
995.17

5019017483
LINE AMOUNT
84.67
CHECK TOTAL
2024-06-32
LINE AMOUNT
1,107.00

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT
12.99
550.06

958.22

789.46

20.79

37.88

995.17

84.67
2,886.19

1,107.00
1,107.00
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJiwqqR2UVoUQrvfuoe%2F7mFvZRC6mum8SPyJ27rDAAFd3LXIVHq7dyfSeHb%2BvXl0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJiwqqR2UVoUQrvfuoe%2F7mFvZRC6mum8SPyJ27rDAAFd3LXIVHq7dyfSeHb%2BvXl0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6X9jG9ifiqNG6iTcTRLXiNXHwfSLnaQwpSexkTkDnC4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mlRtb9DZShxkqMmQt6gmtDpaoXDlKZclDq1VvjbrFiAkxyrjcX9TKsPc9xi1OYwA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1C6CWf6k7f87qJiHN5xmTdN1JIxOSKcAVxvqlgwDpkMqM%2F30Ei2kvnq%2BUBLby%2B9lWy8ZkfqrVii5vllMH3bcA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1C6CWf6k7f87qJiHN5xmTdN1JIxOSKcAVxvqlgwDpkMqM%2F30Ei2kvnq%2BUBLby%2B9lWy8ZkfqrVii5vllMH3bcA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1C6CWf6k7f87qJiHN5xmTdN1JIxOSKcAVxvqlgwDpkMqM%2F30Ei2kvnq%2BUBLby%2B9lWy8ZkfqrVii5vllMH3bcA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vttvPA51Efp1eBMC2twQxx1pDKMMFWbpTrrEov3%2Fb8D%2BWFqqLQceJsYe6e28SFZi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vttvPA51Efp1eBMC2twQxx1pDKMMFWbpTrrEov3%2Fb8D%2BWFqqLQceJsYe6e28SFZi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7QerqLbzbPbSUuw7387WGr4YR%2FlEsshh%2BSKYux%2Bci5k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fKU6TEiGeKSmTg17faRagyDqdRbBtAc3%2FklNf3ZTggv1c7uv9gMOwE94W41lIaR2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKi%2BsZXbALcXWUzsq0apdZ5QW0aVpEZKzBFzbul0OJm5AHDttpJA7%2BWaAc9O7JBc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKi%2BsZXbALcXWUzsq0apdZ5QW0aVpEZKzBFzbul0OJm5AHDttpJA7%2BWaAc9O7JBc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKi%2BsZXbALcXWUzsq0apdZ5QW0aVpEZKzBFzbul0OJm5AHDttpJA7%2BWaAc9O7JBc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MBvEuHHdJmPyiVf%2BoHfpZegAiNeOt%2BluxejBrr1mBkGQ%2BnDsqOX4VUph7vd7KJMH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MBvEuHHdJmPyiVf%2BoHfpZegAiNeOt%2BluxejBrr1mBkGQ%2BnDsqOX4VUph7vd7KJMH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XmofmMD1aO30BvPKKqFGT57Yk81BYYoZSnZYUASMukE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cqchUvD10yk4IPkOC4Hq050QiurDzDUVJSosLNvyjWdiqKzJL3iivIbdHGD3fer%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4WprFPz70YESdU1MS5Sj727tCGBWTYwq5ZEr408UqACeHEJR6jWTq9%2BdThR15XIToer%2BsJpCTjSlX2FiYwVfrA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4WprFPz70YESdU1MS5Sj727tCGBWTYwq5ZEr408UqACeHEJR6jWTq9%2BdThR15XIToer%2BsJpCTjSlX2FiYwVfrA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4WprFPz70YESdU1MS5Sj727tCGBWTYwq5ZEr408UqACeHEJR6jWTq9%2BdThR15XIToer%2BsJpCTjSlX2FiYwVfrA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sagk1YpjvEeWZI5TYKRxCeA9W2VHJ0wsVBLM4t9K%2FVdmSWgFBYNBRYE6QNT%2FLeD%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sagk1YpjvEeWZI5TYKRxCeA9W2VHJ0wsVBLM4t9K%2FVdmSWgFBYNBRYE6QNT%2FLeD%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=44nMVwVAI9pid7ZEfVSGMBF0MRCzPQg7dZq953I6w00%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v6H9V34fjLNH816ROlVlFee%2BZn%2FJh7F3a1VkcZwJeNkqdS6lU4YoPx4AMIFW4lZE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ttg7RL0KGcCNvgDQXZ%2FU2EeURCNZS1JfluDsjNl9JkBPyqN%2BGyY5gc8Cn6soZYR%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ttg7RL0KGcCNvgDQXZ%2FU2EeURCNZS1JfluDsjNl9JkBPyqN%2BGyY5gc8Cn6soZYR%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ttg7RL0KGcCNvgDQXZ%2FU2EeURCNZS1JfluDsjNl9JkBPyqN%2BGyY5gc8Cn6soZYR%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bmZ6DZmb%2FTP94OaNA2qu%2BiDL5LlROmeeXcMn9g%2BDxaOyzi94TY8FcCBrfrQqAHvF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bmZ6DZmb%2FTP94OaNA2qu%2BiDL5LlROmeeXcMn9g%2BDxaOyzi94TY8FcCBrfrQqAHvF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bmZ6DZmb%2FTP94OaNA2qu%2BiDL5LlROmeeXcMn9g%2BDxaOyzi94TY8FcCBrfrQqAHvF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BVkJjCqM%2BwvxyXY7S2xuOrCInDB9kGHVHm2Fnp1GeGIPftDSkiNgDm8U%2F%2FUDyNvQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BVkJjCqM%2BwvxyXY7S2xuOrCInDB9kGHVHm2Fnp1GeGIPftDSkiNgDm8U%2F%2FUDyNvQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wGa7On9Ie2R1%2Fk%2FRs6MM%2BXDIGniWcvB59E2%2FpWhN3Y0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v3ctx9F93Fgt6e90bqrZ1mF%2BT3PZj%2BrkTWKel7ScPisIGHBxhK%2Fl0UuTHqqJaD4O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVYmsmikmZdrwGZFkjMf87n2i237XQC2yJUEQ%2FfCW4JTcII6RKlJOSrcLGmufoNE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVYmsmikmZdrwGZFkjMf87n2i237XQC2yJUEQ%2FfCW4JTcII6RKlJOSrcLGmufoNE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVYmsmikmZdrwGZFkjMf87n2i237XQC2yJUEQ%2FfCW4JTcII6RKlJOSrcLGmufoNE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B1%2BHSIgokt2XI9vs2rvbGVA9EoOob9MTtRFhmAjWPMOiQ3ml0Uap8KXwuLP%2Fwjsl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B1%2BHSIgokt2XI9vs2rvbGVA9EoOob9MTtRFhmAjWPMOiQ3ml0Uap8KXwuLP%2Fwjsl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dxu9S%2FO%2FKZvnc%2FEL7INA7IQbNW6LjFSFoGqvX3tvx1c%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FTu4%2FP5xg9BVu9oiqhsoTNsjgXigKDv6aVLpjfcbb%2FGHP6e2V6S2c4tU6txpBiH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cB7W1zmoJ8IoBX3zrKZ9G2JQ2Y3PFYDCA3p%2BnI77DkSGjaTfPtWi%2FY8dW1wodksQxr0Q%2B7rvYeGc47%2Ftmo49UQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cB7W1zmoJ8IoBX3zrKZ9G2JQ2Y3PFYDCA3p%2BnI77DkSGjaTfPtWi%2FY8dW1wodksQxr0Q%2B7rvYeGc47%2Ftmo49UQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cB7W1zmoJ8IoBX3zrKZ9G2JQ2Y3PFYDCA3p%2BnI77DkSGjaTfPtWi%2FY8dW1wodksQxr0Q%2B7rvYeGc47%2Ftmo49UQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0D%2FCOSjvoy1r3SNt%2B%2BadKdwZqIHahV17UNpWeNgPVZoAIbEZIyJVJ%2FehwGGsRJNl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0D%2FCOSjvoy1r3SNt%2B%2BadKdwZqIHahV17UNpWeNgPVZoAIbEZIyJVJ%2FehwGGsRJNl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u837AztkEkxKoNugM5sud0Dgr%2FgZVxOQcncsMPpm%2Bfs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tEMDFPmbj60QUqTyGz0ZBDtLLdVR9pTVz38H7L27heCQv%2FDSZCLv89By%2BJ9BHDjj
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXicgr8Geme7u3pdUklJlHSXKMxQaeztBbep0h1PROnsYc2QWjAhZZ7y0h13ARqe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXicgr8Geme7u3pdUklJlHSXKMxQaeztBbep0h1PROnsYc2QWjAhZZ7y0h13ARqe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXicgr8Geme7u3pdUklJlHSXKMxQaeztBbep0h1PROnsYc2QWjAhZZ7y0h13ARqe
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L072524 07/26/2024
07/26/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT CHECK
2257  CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY 0000 INV 07/25/2024 2024-06-35
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC  OTHER SVCS 5,633.33
5,633.33
CHECK TOTAL 5,633.33
231  DELL MARKETING LP 0000 INV 07/25/2024 10761165717
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 51500 LIBRIT SHARED IT 616.11
616.11
CHECK TOTAL 616.11
859  GIBBS TECHNOLOGY COMP 0000 INV 07/25/2024 2915729
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52203 LIBRIT MAINT AGRM 166.53
166.53
CHECK TOTAL 166.53
247  ILLINOIS LIBRARY ASSO 0000 INV 07/25/2024 289100
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 52320 LIBR COMM TRAVEL 260.00
260.00
CHECK TOTAL 260.00
2260  INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC 0000 INV 07/25/2024 82775070
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51801 A&Y PROG LIBR BOOKS 348.74
348.74
CHECK TOTAL 348.74
2945  MICHAEL HANNAN 0000 INV 07/25/2024 68064
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 62.72
62.72
2945  MICHAEL HANNAN 0000 INV 07/25/2024 68065
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52201 LIBR FAC  BLDG MAINT 246.75
2 80280805 51410 LIBRFAC  SMALL EQ 12.53
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User:
Program ID:

Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kkiuRIPgenu4KtBK89VymfEihTNEht%2FWGEJHiFD2HGqs1St2%2FNCSGeDxENg75vPi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kkiuRIPgenu4KtBK89VymfEihTNEht%2FWGEJHiFD2HGqs1St2%2FNCSGeDxENg75vPi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yhnKia9ghWbRI9FbRosGhsXu6NbgHBut579AEjulMuc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x62x4RCO%2B1LIsAEJR6WcaMNTzKxcP%2FBJ3qHjsED%2FBpojDNmJiUVABqntvoTXImj6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F94sbe%2BJzNLx7HbnF%2BlKEO8dUpIaYEPAwSEZXmxkKB%2BG010XJhU8cW2bx75TNywl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F94sbe%2BJzNLx7HbnF%2BlKEO8dUpIaYEPAwSEZXmxkKB%2BG010XJhU8cW2bx75TNywl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F94sbe%2BJzNLx7HbnF%2BlKEO8dUpIaYEPAwSEZXmxkKB%2BG010XJhU8cW2bx75TNywl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yNgGaQYmDhMq8q0%2Bm0oSf%2FRJouDBGRrOJFY%2Bvx2HMn6%2BiPksKAROTIYHG%2Bwkwglx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yNgGaQYmDhMq8q0%2Bm0oSf%2FRJouDBGRrOJFY%2Bvx2HMn6%2BiPksKAROTIYHG%2Bwkwglx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVfB335wKg7iXHg2uG9MNVLTGdTcnzraziUIXFoBQVc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=74fB0DKRJ0svrGGPIi7dG0g3qxwByW4W8gahANrzu38CUFEZNFCy4Om732ydtmgi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcGQjfArLvq5vK%2FO%2FEEy13JnzvW8yMJxRICYJUFYhT3ts29B2%2Ft6Fxsf9E0%2BQZ92
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcGQjfArLvq5vK%2FO%2FEEy13JnzvW8yMJxRICYJUFYhT3ts29B2%2Ft6Fxsf9E0%2BQZ92
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcGQjfArLvq5vK%2FO%2FEEy13JnzvW8yMJxRICYJUFYhT3ts29B2%2Ft6Fxsf9E0%2BQZ92
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogvbxKep2X%2BrKH4nmeElNi6DhDFx0I0tE09382nxmHYTF2ckVa9g30RnLH0dXEP6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogvbxKep2X%2BrKH4nmeElNi6DhDFx0I0tE09382nxmHYTF2ckVa9g30RnLH0dXEP6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5VYlF92wBAhIrnEcxqaua5Irs963EelaF8z8YrsdT%2FU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NGPUq2Zmch6ENk5h9FGGeKhFPHLHanvS9I29P8xD3VPulM%2BSzShsTlp0CvB%2FR%2BF%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9txGJBIU6bXeSfVWLIRvBj3uBXcFa8PGKVk0R%2FG3MR%2F5PPcgQOv4P2Tws0bptcuW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9txGJBIU6bXeSfVWLIRvBj3uBXcFa8PGKVk0R%2FG3MR%2F5PPcgQOv4P2Tws0bptcuW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9txGJBIU6bXeSfVWLIRvBj3uBXcFa8PGKVk0R%2FG3MR%2F5PPcgQOv4P2Tws0bptcuW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZU9HGlz1SPcP85ZIKvie88j1ttiTPv2xFNNpFb5uHsm%2FMINrwbY1GNyWWYheV6Ru
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZU9HGlz1SPcP85ZIKvie88j1ttiTPv2xFNNpFb5uHsm%2FMINrwbY1GNyWWYheV6Ru
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=141Rw5d%2BjGqnG7clsa0wFAaodTygA4SGmUTpbR0HO40%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vGekPpzayGo1VwfGQpGBAHI03P6VCI0nqAZClh3SsHNrn3bxIPg9%2BPI0mHuSiQqb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0QVk1b6Odbyjqe1UDTyZbnsPFKe41g7wsrhUO7ADwjg%2Bi33xOgr%2BOJLGtguZdja
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0QVk1b6Odbyjqe1UDTyZbnsPFKe41g7wsrhUO7ADwjg%2Bi33xOgr%2BOJLGtguZdja
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0QVk1b6Odbyjqe1UDTyZbnsPFKe41g7wsrhUO7ADwjg%2Bi33xOgr%2BOJLGtguZdja
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SgJcZYvUPlxnGdicjMVuyfmbYrhYFWORzsXOMx0ZOE3IZ55LPPJ6YlZ5IktpszoX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SgJcZYvUPlxnGdicjMVuyfmbYrhYFWORzsXOMx0ZOE3IZ55LPPJ6YlZ5IktpszoX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yRdrITh9ouIiyP%2BNqvAfmIEdc%2BP9KTwDrePtCeKerDU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F6qTA7WuRm4fWYyP1u73yeO06Bqp7OrujkBkaqO7OMqYrAo5PxokpX8jszOGy3P3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oPyVXG0o%2BeAnl3PTQ4xVKWNHdMrW%2FZOlUk%2BF8JmNT5OAF79mvEFEYvpf3SVV2lce
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oPyVXG0o%2BeAnl3PTQ4xVKWNHdMrW%2FZOlUk%2BF8JmNT5OAF79mvEFEYvpf3SVV2lce
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oPyVXG0o%2BeAnl3PTQ4xVKWNHdMrW%2FZOlUk%2BF8JmNT5OAF79mvEFEYvpf3SVV2lce
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPXKpqFcn23Rkgh%2B0SstR9pg%2B%2F9%2BQpoLEUCNGe7mUf53JwU2cY8iBTTZG1cqvzTh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPXKpqFcn23Rkgh%2B0SstR9pg%2B%2F9%2BQpoLEUCNGe7mUf53JwU2cY8iBTTZG1cqvzTh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3YEniEEms2meLyDN9A%2B7t5HLX0nkW8vgtr%2Fbgbdf7A%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PpCK6ozRHIgol1h2FvIuujVe4drecWHnj4vTeaLfpRaY9iTn5JcgE6aCKsTVTRZw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMxw3iUtq4%2FCnHwLK7HDFE85IOq27EHFy%2BgB1NffkBukB9joxfRSkMDaMVKCrxbF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMxw3iUtq4%2FCnHwLK7HDFE85IOq27EHFy%2BgB1NffkBukB9joxfRSkMDaMVKCrxbF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMxw3iUtq4%2FCnHwLK7HDFE85IOq27EHFy%2BgB1NffkBukB9joxfRSkMDaMVKCrxbF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGFW6%2BTFcDGxj%2Bu7wCSIGTHf%2Fvq9709S4IJ6qTP6GLHUAz0hxBYa5LebMLZhKUNE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGFW6%2BTFcDGxj%2Bu7wCSIGTHf%2Fvq9709S4IJ6qTP6GLHUAz0hxBYa5LebMLZhKUNE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eRCtjKVp%2FsAco902DyxS6H0Z%2B0oTv2d6aYKfcXb2hlg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tBRcCMVyUSrfHNzivDOkU%2BQI8VZA3lv9QwgJ4Jn0dekE4IMEsw3iWrl9oxx5bhqM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPYJMOlp%2FdohO5%2B7esAyG5mMi9Z8f9zdq6sjUjeXMcu0aSYIxkt1ZPtJ%2BahPanWg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPYJMOlp%2FdohO5%2B7esAyG5mMi9Z8f9zdq6sjUjeXMcu0aSYIxkt1ZPtJ%2BahPanWg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QPYJMOlp%2FdohO5%2B7esAyG5mMi9Z8f9zdq6sjUjeXMcu0aSYIxkt1ZPtJ%2BahPanWg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fvBTdOjq4d9%2BcnV98S4wnGGdtZdej5yqrDe5UtC3HAJO1o7Kny94Jumn0cw0DBnx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fvBTdOjq4d9%2BcnV98S4wnGGdtZdej5yqrDe5UtC3HAJO1o7Kny94Jumn0cw0DBnx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fvBTdOjq4d9%2BcnV98S4wnGGdtZdej5yqrDe5UtC3HAJO1o7Kny94Jumn0cw0DBnx
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City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L072524 07/26/2024
DUE DATE: 07/26/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
259.28
CHECK TOTAL 322.00
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 07/25/2024 505750492
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51804 A&Y PROG AUDIOBOOKS 90.98
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 278.13
369.11
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 07/25/2024 505750494
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51806 80103 A&Y PROG DVD 62.99
62.99
CHECK TOTAL 432.10
1263 THE NEWS GAZETTE 0005 INV 07/25/2024 68152
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51803 A&Y PROG LIBR PER 216.00
216.00
CHECK TOTAL 216.00
54 OVERDRIVE INC 0000 INV 07/25/2024 01018C024216768
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51811 A&Y PROG DOWNLOAD 553.25
553.25
CHECK TOTAL 553.25
42 PRESTO X LLC 0000 INV 07/25/2024 62689575
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC  OTHER SVCS 84.78
84.78
42 PRESTO X LLC 0000 INV 07/25/2024 62689576
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC  OTHER SVCS 84.78
84.78
CHECK TOTAL 169.56
Report generated: 07/26/2024 10:29:42 Page 4
User: Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FyJymKZajMz9s514AOFKS3byPxa%2Fcj245bN9kwCmV2bSl0E%2FSroitD%2BUk9fJ9QTV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FyJymKZajMz9s514AOFKS3byPxa%2Fcj245bN9kwCmV2bSl0E%2FSroitD%2BUk9fJ9QTV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jOzGRMnLY%2Fh5BBVTFIp3ICCMt2raJG8MTKG8Sg40e%2FM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HtAoWOfWJDeLr36nKL99nkF57xZt%2BY20YqPu%2FM9B3fSp1N5pSjfAYoFTU7wEZ2Im
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BustpuSViLoJnDkcAokzCfHMrzPeU%2F4ilTVUCyomqYLSVbiQZtsxKFtmxZlSrvi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BustpuSViLoJnDkcAokzCfHMrzPeU%2F4ilTVUCyomqYLSVbiQZtsxKFtmxZlSrvi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BustpuSViLoJnDkcAokzCfHMrzPeU%2F4ilTVUCyomqYLSVbiQZtsxKFtmxZlSrvi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZkGBaqg3G1P8fF7DcIcvYBtDDlSqxJya%2BCBGW9EIvaGp17RiQI7fjExZQLktWbwV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZkGBaqg3G1P8fF7DcIcvYBtDDlSqxJya%2BCBGW9EIvaGp17RiQI7fjExZQLktWbwV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZkGBaqg3G1P8fF7DcIcvYBtDDlSqxJya%2BCBGW9EIvaGp17RiQI7fjExZQLktWbwV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K4nhNkntL418VRLCHyNXofuvddIP%2FSMmRibJk4x3q5aoKN3fO9esne4TYgniaoQ6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K4nhNkntL418VRLCHyNXofuvddIP%2FSMmRibJk4x3q5aoKN3fO9esne4TYgniaoQ6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55w6lsSY79IayLUW8koxzgMclIQH87WJaXg%2BDpTsjKo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQIW8d2TQQCVGkiq71l8%2BRVGvBU%2FbJ74hriFYOwpWnUXWTnCIo99xVxkzMl%2FzXvx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LomnPvvgQP2sFh253dxkSCxYOAkF%2F24QWHTYHtFUSQiz7CTuuJH56xgnMrBN9FL56rBZqmaLSHguwwVzDbaZ2w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LomnPvvgQP2sFh253dxkSCxYOAkF%2F24QWHTYHtFUSQiz7CTuuJH56xgnMrBN9FL56rBZqmaLSHguwwVzDbaZ2w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LomnPvvgQP2sFh253dxkSCxYOAkF%2F24QWHTYHtFUSQiz7CTuuJH56xgnMrBN9FL56rBZqmaLSHguwwVzDbaZ2w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uuuaYzFAr7v4lp16ufqGmYcbgE0%2BwYiENIJ7atJ5EukPxFVgcpCe0b4XtNntsgTc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uuuaYzFAr7v4lp16ufqGmYcbgE0%2BwYiENIJ7atJ5EukPxFVgcpCe0b4XtNntsgTc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ElNTIRSBBw220C1VrVahzrzmzDJWHn6iv4mk1WKqJKo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YAs6f4WXG%2BDmfDjVZHJIszFLSssTo%2FQRxK599tTv3MI%2B5ScVp6kMf7QbBwdk3wPF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6KqMJsH3EY5n80qZZnoZS0%2FU8Xk08BitwQ2voL4pqncUSKEi6ogkX%2BXBsnr%2FSnn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6KqMJsH3EY5n80qZZnoZS0%2FU8Xk08BitwQ2voL4pqncUSKEi6ogkX%2BXBsnr%2FSnn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P6KqMJsH3EY5n80qZZnoZS0%2FU8Xk08BitwQ2voL4pqncUSKEi6ogkX%2BXBsnr%2FSnn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gW28K4e7M0jhDyQtFZ7q3ih1VEI1hzpc9kw80RpSRzSHqvNjPCladGOYq2LZcXGs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gW28K4e7M0jhDyQtFZ7q3ih1VEI1hzpc9kw80RpSRzSHqvNjPCladGOYq2LZcXGs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFTAXOO0fqDCntzaxWZqioEnZIyAfTWX%2FV2wd8fTyd0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jLJ%2FuwQxL%2F%2FJsiHRrvSPiOhwpH4zPXrHz6mMpAMpE32nMs2X03spiWOXf0Kw2D7V
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5qTDMqfafgpKGmiV37Yw24N2Su2k%2B5vSnKGhGiQoNASnFFj8AsxreA2qerxwYm4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5qTDMqfafgpKGmiV37Yw24N2Su2k%2B5vSnKGhGiQoNASnFFj8AsxreA2qerxwYm4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5qTDMqfafgpKGmiV37Yw24N2Su2k%2B5vSnKGhGiQoNASnFFj8AsxreA2qerxwYm4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hh6Zl%2FpjqdSQXa93XL%2Fvch12jM3T8LNCy60%2B1hjlDSfEEyHAX6ahETescj8gZ2CK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hh6Zl%2FpjqdSQXa93XL%2Fvch12jM3T8LNCy60%2B1hjlDSfEEyHAX6ahETescj8gZ2CK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=raviQfQX%2FHO3jPt7mhObBhdr76ZZktyfjPHZkItVI%2BA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YKsuJlAS86hQp3dNmaKnwLCZpkSqJIxYxqWBBSHtGxw9jeWQ20SmUPPc7eG0Jqkw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7aHpdy1sF%2B8%2BLUt02jiCbLZDXKQDy%2FguqjjNGWgXS1XAcyaHq%2Bi32FF%2B4kdlnKe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7aHpdy1sF%2B8%2BLUt02jiCbLZDXKQDy%2FguqjjNGWgXS1XAcyaHq%2Bi32FF%2B4kdlnKe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V7aHpdy1sF%2B8%2BLUt02jiCbLZDXKQDy%2FguqjjNGWgXS1XAcyaHq%2Bi32FF%2B4kdlnKe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vg2mP%2F4oCW84NnjJp3HFqD5lzB7mlfT2vqztgKKNsXNgSr7HpW9NegdJ3%2BJMjCOs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vg2mP%2F4oCW84NnjJp3HFqD5lzB7mlfT2vqztgKKNsXNgSr7HpW9NegdJ3%2BJMjCOs
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m3Pt0MQASjsXKVhtR1PtyVqRQCOdA0e3cRTnfjMPNgI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FxJqMjgPVObcn2prrmG%2BHXsOmiQUgf3KnB7zrqV3YTO7tupbN5yB3xJWdy01pqy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x07kUiVSVkOltX0oL8h%2FpjpUjJqK8S1zTDIZgdNxNFYKcrVE%2FqyNUK7x7jT8SYV%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x07kUiVSVkOltX0oL8h%2FpjpUjJqK8S1zTDIZgdNxNFYKcrVE%2FqyNUK7x7jT8SYV%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x07kUiVSVkOltX0oL8h%2FpjpUjJqK8S1zTDIZgdNxNFYKcrVE%2FqyNUK7x7jT8SYV%2F

<% munis

City of Urbana o

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L072524 07/26/2024
DUE DATE: 07/26/2024

a tyler erp solution

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
123 RAILS 0000 INV 07/25/2024 12841
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 685.00
685.00
CHECK TOTAL 685.00
1622 REPUBLIC SERVICES, IN 0000 INV 07/25/2024 0729-000695517
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52999 LIBRFAC OTHER SVCS 822.49
822.49
CHECK TOTAL 822.49
1272 ROGARDS 0000 INV 07/25/2024 051782-00
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 38.96
38.96
CHECK TOTAL 38.96
1618  TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLU 0000 INV 07/25/2024 16746
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52999 LIBRIT OTHER SVCS 1,193.00
1,193.00
CHECK TOTAL 1,193.00
6 RACHEL VELLENGA 0000 INV 07/25/2024 68066
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 13.97
13.97
CHECK TOTAL 13.97

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 16,125.07 16,125.07

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,195,908.50

Report generated:  07/26/2024 10:29:42 Page 5
User: Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ca4IcYudVo669SSwFtfhxHdakrWA59UBCeSmzrFhqgiqT5zuMh02xrb19sR0tIMV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ca4IcYudVo669SSwFtfhxHdakrWA59UBCeSmzrFhqgiqT5zuMh02xrb19sR0tIMV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LswK%2FWEKNmWg51SXjSdy7GrBHpsX7KxypYo3clH%2FTns%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHCTz6hDYrElk8ASfNHoARC%2BpvJXIEBE9le8SeVn%2F8nsC59oeSpkjTVAoBVEf%2BxJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFcHUsb4U5Xyz2f5IcnhOmDgdS6JUURB0raaXilLlNPLGsyzoifYRHcOnRl5iOFv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFcHUsb4U5Xyz2f5IcnhOmDgdS6JUURB0raaXilLlNPLGsyzoifYRHcOnRl5iOFv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFcHUsb4U5Xyz2f5IcnhOmDgdS6JUURB0raaXilLlNPLGsyzoifYRHcOnRl5iOFv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jxgafX4SuQlH2CTYQZrZEdAqc%2FgizC74bzxZI8%2FMLAn4WoYF8ywApwyV404yVCQ2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jxgafX4SuQlH2CTYQZrZEdAqc%2FgizC74bzxZI8%2FMLAn4WoYF8ywApwyV404yVCQ2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NXfSLnUODfdLmoB%2BA49VL1fANYIc7dXNawHffnRaOhE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KO3aOMRL0DD%2FgnPvUs%2FuaNuQxvka9TpfzoKvlyviGwmIZAIe8Z8TYvFB%2FyhMFx%2BS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dj%2BW6%2BLBuuB05sNFGj7rJly1g3%2BRcoDXWOtGtfJdSkwc2rIYuI7f7LUuVpZ2ooSq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dj%2BW6%2BLBuuB05sNFGj7rJly1g3%2BRcoDXWOtGtfJdSkwc2rIYuI7f7LUuVpZ2ooSq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dj%2BW6%2BLBuuB05sNFGj7rJly1g3%2BRcoDXWOtGtfJdSkwc2rIYuI7f7LUuVpZ2ooSq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBtqufPbgz1a%2F1JYl%2FbWKEnBBVenXYRBR1jnY%2BuPu0grJ%2Bh7P9MaJ8locUBhzHfe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBtqufPbgz1a%2F1JYl%2FbWKEnBBVenXYRBR1jnY%2BuPu0grJ%2Bh7P9MaJ8locUBhzHfe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IGZltXtPwyBcmU8ffHvidUa%2BvA7cCCK%2B2daQ6OknmcE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HX0rpnHMyTBbk1Nu0QgwhR7NiRuMP1rFZFibfuYT3oObBqy8b4%2BSX2KnS8aRtNiZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oD3abRlOJijSpI8TCjC9PqjtE7HGZVbl7kh3SLXkRKDnhX2e4qJYbOExovRS6Yh5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oD3abRlOJijSpI8TCjC9PqjtE7HGZVbl7kh3SLXkRKDnhX2e4qJYbOExovRS6Yh5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oD3abRlOJijSpI8TCjC9PqjtE7HGZVbl7kh3SLXkRKDnhX2e4qJYbOExovRS6Yh5
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iodj6AxsmIrinvPwGaXYa4jAuzS7owo7TUSBMNa%2F1pFvpV4RHY7smDOMDfcaiw2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iodj6AxsmIrinvPwGaXYa4jAuzS7owo7TUSBMNa%2F1pFvpV4RHY7smDOMDfcaiw2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANi2bNw7874yHoOrM98XE4sdZhDouA4LOYEgBr7Sjkk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u4okqNpquUZVUQtb0D663y3WMXwYgKd9Rk3bpCpfY5ubPX0NkvQHQ%2B4TQ3NtPCis
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHtB6eJMOk1inQ3t3Ez5JIR4u%2BKmP1t7zdJ0Z4d0efMGSBKdtY8IFGFnqaJZCcdF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHtB6eJMOk1inQ3t3Ez5JIR4u%2BKmP1t7zdJ0Z4d0efMGSBKdtY8IFGFnqaJZCcdF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHtB6eJMOk1inQ3t3Ez5JIR4u%2BKmP1t7zdJ0Z4d0efMGSBKdtY8IFGFnqaJZCcdF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jdji0jHCA7kDJnFmfchrCfQMFETg7YM4GxGuHU0gyA9Mpec4YYB5rG5lnJ9KP2NC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jdji0jHCA7kDJnFmfchrCfQMFETg7YM4GxGuHU0gyA9Mpec4YYB5rG5lnJ9KP2NC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=el9pX6fe5A772Pc8xfuj3K9dwv%2Fq2msiCGGTcPjqK38%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lkRaxTL6P%2B%2Ba81%2FbTb3xP0xRwwRbT5GX8D14PIqYnVgAcSXi3JRgWx11EQFOvQR0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4LC4FtoecKDkCfozAcp4OcfAAz9dDqdkBO%2BTOLxS6e9%2Fwx3wJEjS2TnzXTTtiUE7LAzXqqSJB7MrpcKjssnZg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4LC4FtoecKDkCfozAcp4OcfAAz9dDqdkBO%2BTOLxS6e9%2Fwx3wJEjS2TnzXTTtiUE7LAzXqqSJB7MrpcKjssnZg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4LC4FtoecKDkCfozAcp4OcfAAz9dDqdkBO%2BTOLxS6e9%2Fwx3wJEjS2TnzXTTtiUE7LAzXqqSJB7MrpcKjssnZg%3D%3D

City of Urbana — ﬁ!“f

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CKRUN ID#:  L072524 07/26/2024
DUE DATE: 07/26/2024

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND 802-00-00-000-000-46290- OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS 14.24 0.00
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 86.91 8,048.32
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 2,303.27 1,461.35
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,236.38 1,497.40
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 216.00 309.10
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51804- AUDIOBOOKS 90.98 223.49
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD'S 85.78 17.30
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 303.13 267.57
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 78.75 865.23
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 553.25 24.13
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-51410- SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPME 12.53 52.60
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 1,416.47 54,156.08
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 6,625.38 -155.65
802 80280806 COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-806-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 23.99 1,511.85
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 616.11 39,287.93
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52203- MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 166.53 -552.84
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 1,193.00 6,000.00
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 828.40 -1,473.11
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 13.97 150.27
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 260.00 0.00
FUND TOTAL 16,125.07
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,195,908.50
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 16,125.07
GRAND TOTAL 16,125.07
Report generated: 07/26/2024 10:29:42 page 6
User: Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K9cLfL4uZkyhXlJWlYnWD5xE2hNCsAIIXYhsrFwSKf0NG%2FdCINMA1aOx9GX%2FKsHY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFJwJ5HA8P29qdLAaggMFq%2Fy6wKTg%2FKk3A%2F3qKYU%2FOHl2HvqzicL8Mb%2BZTI%2FLYQa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpANsL79456b%2BsImmP6ANd%2FazmiSMXrSFXAdL4fOweH4S%2B1h7fNVQRHrOV5%2Fts73
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SjRPlONF2mWXPyeHQ3c7L6BEnN3qehTwFqsodV3TzS5wmWLQ%2BBhd7u6HcyhjscqLy%2B26HklhblQ4pMYL15j0GA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vvaPWn80kW7MJzkNlKCm49nLMXOeNJHdPuwyx0101Sdi13I0zhnW%2FKkk3cy6w14d
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VeUTWTj%2FnRTs%2FicKtwtZshuMTIWuwmx38PT5wCXFCkyY1BGZ8cEQiDWBuR5oroX%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k7fcKMyzNU2CCep1hjn%2FVmERiAeTqhIdMtnAyBDgn%2BobLg8jUoUYUFZbDpG7mlr%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=drcIYXSTOqWCnh0NgpDKtDrdKuiOmHADTGzE9STdBY2nfI6ui4Qv3wFuhXp0YoyQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GynQbBbqIG3grAHV3XecuVcd09khoz1skhiUM0pkKWhp4AMu%2F7cyfg3EJaj43Mbppo%2BJbYoF26wJpR8JUuuOgg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zeMWP8MNtr1nQ%2FBoVM67daYlCxCQZvhT4SRV2DEGHDq3mhCRMZ8F9EO4hEfcvwi4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Sqq1HT08EpmuUeNSPDUccIU23EuQL0j4%2BaiBdfE%2BbYEM62A1PxvaBhFuH3duT%2BH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uTWNfvFv6F7jLXkjMNuduBl9%2FAkgGe4S9VIHv%2FWnoQkIixYqHQoAz6IYR9TlQYgk
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hN6lDOJqvKjBSVjBs8wBP7ejwqf27FGtwo9Y8KS4zjedx6IHOF17BljRxjQTuD6c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wk2W8QW4oMuu1xGYdpnc%2BS6Ca4SDEAjmwRSu4wNuXOyyVDo%2BzIompKJDnDkhaXwV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=faj3j2OmwQbGRK0M0gllDznxcJ6XeyPKvDAxC634fo0qyRSQZaSzpQtYOJQruSmM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHROudHQi96Uu1R41nf0c6kXZTBvvwaZ7IbBkJhzc8zUJcsw%2BEV198IMDLh2WhxA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJvlT2CODDXNie36HwfmjV%2BbB2%2BjWk8KrLiZ6c7PKPlDFLUtSQKnjtYGnGKU8XTT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpf39ANvmCrCKhpa00nTVZAyWbiPi42F%2FTc1OANKZKRDYLFc1%2Fw37zFBxPntopsV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bHXwuAdhKD%2FnMtWtQsW%2BewxtZVm5OZTPb1QldLFwKtuDdAuFEfjuICGwVc9S09O5HLnxy22jkodAlVo%2BVa%2Fijw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h1LqvqSneVK6P18QFXMBoAOyW6u1j9MAdSVGwq5sh%2BOW%2Fvc5wjI2nI7HOk7IDyW%2B

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L080124
08/02/2024

08/02/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
3125

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

217

217

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51805
2 80280802 51806
3 80280802 51809

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51802

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51801

08/02/2024 11:54:45
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt
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0000

0000

0000

0000
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0000
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LIBRIT

LIBR COMM
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A&Y PROG
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INV

CD

DVD
GAMES

INV

SHARED IT

INV

SHARED IT

INV

SHARED IT

INV

LIBR SUPP

INV

NEW COLL

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

DUE DATE
08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

INVOICE
PLS81284306
LINE AMOUNT
10.99
37.06
33.99

CHECK TOTAL

19NR-WCXC-XM16
LINE AMOUNT
69.99

1KWV-M3R7-DXWN
LINE AMOUNT
414.25

194W-971L-3G41
LINE AMOUNT
149.99

1TQP-1N44-1T1H
LINE AMOUNT
17.80

1KLW-NYGJ-9M13
LINE AMOUNT
126.40

CHECK TOTAL

2038440333
LINE AMOUNT
951.07

2038443774
LINE AMOUNT

668.65

AMOUNT

82.04
82.04

69.99

414.25

149.99

17.80

126.40
778.43

951.07

668.65
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TI5lo37nDlQfLOQEL8hoX34Ilddigkc8rs2qai%2FUkKHoVQZ5YAJxhLdZt6Z0g%2BcE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TI5lo37nDlQfLOQEL8hoX34Ilddigkc8rs2qai%2FUkKHoVQZ5YAJxhLdZt6Z0g%2BcE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tkV2j%2BkbuqyQ66Z8d%2FD9fTaLrD0hlTtA7%2B%2BnKn3IWLc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EnV5AmewP6O0kw5MwSqys5a8PaFVMQbAapQPYKaQF01jaE8fQZN1C5tSyPcFgojQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gE2RgO9jtRcOaGv%2FIcg1cUMmSsuBszQo5jD7iB8nQ93gfggaZjd%2BNl1JF45E18nx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gE2RgO9jtRcOaGv%2FIcg1cUMmSsuBszQo5jD7iB8nQ93gfggaZjd%2BNl1JF45E18nx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gE2RgO9jtRcOaGv%2FIcg1cUMmSsuBszQo5jD7iB8nQ93gfggaZjd%2BNl1JF45E18nx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7T9Souei%2Bo9duw%2BakcHKQVoy9j4dHNW6RR%2F7bhQ3jpiHYMss65YBSUfTGj%2FuTDXC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7T9Souei%2Bo9duw%2BakcHKQVoy9j4dHNW6RR%2F7bhQ3jpiHYMss65YBSUfTGj%2FuTDXC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7T9Souei%2Bo9duw%2BakcHKQVoy9j4dHNW6RR%2F7bhQ3jpiHYMss65YBSUfTGj%2FuTDXC
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYvahfERtRQ66EMtgDgl2%2Bkmn0QfCPuKCrhK4M5M%2Fspe9WrK%2FvjqKzeISyPhLzSJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYvahfERtRQ66EMtgDgl2%2Bkmn0QfCPuKCrhK4M5M%2Fspe9WrK%2FvjqKzeISyPhLzSJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYvahfERtRQ66EMtgDgl2%2Bkmn0QfCPuKCrhK4M5M%2Fspe9WrK%2FvjqKzeISyPhLzSJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DYm0q3oMS9w6gEyBrFyxjqqODvQiygrGQ7IciZVH60pH7URE%2FHBG5%2FFcfGlKfWi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DYm0q3oMS9w6gEyBrFyxjqqODvQiygrGQ7IciZVH60pH7URE%2FHBG5%2FFcfGlKfWi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PL4JhxhXMFORg0QHRj2bIAXiXTN09DktTtLq9%2FxL7dw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B3HBIwjLHwc43yANz55MOzQnF4yF8EuZHXPmJhXoVQ57eYnG2dGg8jfJFwR5OyUf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5MSK%2FdKpqve9szbOHktN%2Fx0TssC353IgYoaTTDg4sGYklb3EsPOojc8cWXGay6Wx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5MSK%2FdKpqve9szbOHktN%2Fx0TssC353IgYoaTTDg4sGYklb3EsPOojc8cWXGay6Wx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5MSK%2FdKpqve9szbOHktN%2Fx0TssC353IgYoaTTDg4sGYklb3EsPOojc8cWXGay6Wx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fq%2Bu5SzB6O8D%2FFk7HeghmtbLklFvYnyWWka5H1w2KhQwZdlyAj%2FqTgf1MefZncox
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fq%2Bu5SzB6O8D%2FFk7HeghmtbLklFvYnyWWka5H1w2KhQwZdlyAj%2FqTgf1MefZncox
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DjUwcNGplU0Q0bQJNAaygvM1GuNGjvt6Aq5k5jf6J5k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2BKLC12s6g8q0M9dlQ4n6T5%2B3N5rvmhZ3FO92sLIFYhk2hK1itsddDiJY2LTI03j
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kn9i%2B%2BOzoPTZsE5ZB0%2Fulnk9DecjgrvU3HZC9hVpNFHDsQ%2BGYsr1Hez9AiJjBxiw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kn9i%2B%2BOzoPTZsE5ZB0%2Fulnk9DecjgrvU3HZC9hVpNFHDsQ%2BGYsr1Hez9AiJjBxiw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kn9i%2B%2BOzoPTZsE5ZB0%2Fulnk9DecjgrvU3HZC9hVpNFHDsQ%2BGYsr1Hez9AiJjBxiw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKAa2aMbtQpbiQ4Qka2EajIA3g0FpKZbtdBbiDwQr0ZjYsh8V6V1%2FlypB4fkgB8o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKAa2aMbtQpbiQ4Qka2EajIA3g0FpKZbtdBbiDwQr0ZjYsh8V6V1%2FlypB4fkgB8o
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zTyoYUOpSVrp2iQSkjJ0GhfA%2Fi5W5IuLSLseh9gH9Qc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cc%2BgqjvpCgVA1EREqnMGhxYnkYTY4GRSnEEgb41k1fVvB0aZEOFDZjAIryDF9e7A
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L5it1TzGwRKE0%2BL3%2BQ9w2CUHGIilSjbJ0CmkTnCNLFNTz05s3q3gNluWXi3OwO5f
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L5it1TzGwRKE0%2BL3%2BQ9w2CUHGIilSjbJ0CmkTnCNLFNTz05s3q3gNluWXi3OwO5f
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L5it1TzGwRKE0%2BL3%2BQ9w2CUHGIilSjbJ0CmkTnCNLFNTz05s3q3gNluWXi3OwO5f
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7zvOYs7L%2BJhxEiUfj1Bycrv0xa2PI%2B3DOg3SU%2Bu%2BB16gpdr8zeBmy7bMPfZ%2BIXV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7zvOYs7L%2BJhxEiUfj1Bycrv0xa2PI%2B3DOg3SU%2Bu%2BB16gpdr8zeBmy7bMPfZ%2BIXV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D3rQQ1iw3qNXFQKBZuPIbJ%2FBPxCeBLn1RdmKid3SdJM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WV4TYp0FQR%2FkCxRzmrQRx55tO5%2F4VMxgv%2B7XUrgvB97D9qeQw7ZiUnTutLVpfTwL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uSEp7tWaVv3yFZcOC%2FvtWVnoL8%2BtAOMA2fYSlRNp3F4rq4D8nOvVzmhnb2qlqulvdYDvJDjDD%2FJ%2FRUzIxnFxyw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uSEp7tWaVv3yFZcOC%2FvtWVnoL8%2BtAOMA2fYSlRNp3F4rq4D8nOvVzmhnb2qlqulvdYDvJDjDD%2FJ%2FRUzIxnFxyw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uSEp7tWaVv3yFZcOC%2FvtWVnoL8%2BtAOMA2fYSlRNp3F4rq4D8nOvVzmhnb2qlqulvdYDvJDjDD%2FJ%2FRUzIxnFxyw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w6HbkGcY9yXrMO5xSOQ8GtFqrJTY%2Fc39pgioXmBRrBefGzJp68vqIAjPuNX70BQP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w6HbkGcY9yXrMO5xSOQ8GtFqrJTY%2Fc39pgioXmBRrBefGzJp68vqIAjPuNX70BQP
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iyPT3hm2L4m4f1VIl5tuOrsVQiaNm50hD1QhLgmT2WE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sQFifwV2fipFqKNDtDjtQZOiW2BN%2Fa4j9m4cOcYqULtK2ZCJiGmwS1sTcEG1iJC%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CfyuM%2FksZrblGHmXeRb%2Bzbphhv7J3hGaobMCTSICC89IXL%2FVFOgWqgNjOJoDySnUlQya8rOr0WlvUDpfEAZeHQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CfyuM%2FksZrblGHmXeRb%2Bzbphhv7J3hGaobMCTSICC89IXL%2FVFOgWqgNjOJoDySnUlQya8rOr0WlvUDpfEAZeHQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CfyuM%2FksZrblGHmXeRb%2Bzbphhv7J3hGaobMCTSICC89IXL%2FVFOgWqgNjOJoDySnUlQya8rOr0WlvUDpfEAZeHQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnuqjcZjGE79VwhKJFEceqWUe3WuxWc%2FaOLrXmXnAHfFx0htX76%2FXIE5vAyZrDmG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnuqjcZjGE79VwhKJFEceqWUe3WuxWc%2FaOLrXmXnAHfFx0htX76%2FXIE5vAyZrDmG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=54TKUY%2Fqbe7CzBJxsJ%2Fw%2Fge5jqrQNYpCL8xDtMtS2f4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iJ7JQQHmD3AE5wOBJQrNAZoz0AuOzlqMRGiZF4CKF52FYEe6ajqT21%2B5V%2F4FZQEc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3lItLsngBkHdwJkwQfsB8AAORbYnwcm0F6dV1uItoTZo88n7YyC9TiIw4rtv4KE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3lItLsngBkHdwJkwQfsB8AAORbYnwcm0F6dV1uItoTZo88n7YyC9TiIw4rtv4KE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u3lItLsngBkHdwJkwQfsB8AAORbYnwcm0F6dV1uItoTZo88n7YyC9TiIw4rtv4KE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3CMhpnCy%2BxhhBACp9HLIbABhLIA8g51b5p0LUbOn6CfCaF5DjxRI6roNQLvMPDF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a3CMhpnCy%2BxhhBACp9HLIbABhLIA8g51b5p0LUbOn6CfCaF5DjxRI6roNQLvMPDF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SR1gBn88BQpROspjB3kT2C%2F7Nv4vYWmk7hwmQdDKyrc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wmSr87bqs3E1AwC%2F2vmnTwIpiWpEb0CRWzJ9puUtw5sEIobmyz6v7L3h5X6J%2FgPU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ax6mN0MnCZgeu7x9imRMN2O06THmLoOyzCQv%2FSNS8rGwPqY6eiBgr137%2BTJaF2vp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ax6mN0MnCZgeu7x9imRMN2O06THmLoOyzCQv%2FSNS8rGwPqY6eiBgr137%2BTJaF2vp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ax6mN0MnCZgeu7x9imRMN2O06THmLoOyzCQv%2FSNS8rGwPqY6eiBgr137%2BTJaF2vp

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L080124
08/02/2024

08/02/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
217

1261

2257

1345

3344

2532

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

FIRST BUSEY CORPORATI
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280803 52912

CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 52600

CONSTELLATION NEWENER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

HARTFORD ACCIDENT AND
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 52721

08/02/2024 11:54:45
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

80103

0000

0000

0017

0001

0001

PO

A&Y PROG

ARCHIVES

LIBR FAC

LIBRIT

LIBR FAC

LIBR CTRL

TYPE
INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

FACILTYREN

INV

BLDG MAINT

INV

UTILITIES

INV

UTILITIES

INV

WC CLAIM

DUE DATE
08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

INVOICE
2038443820
LINE AMOUNT
932.04

CHECK TOTAL
68276
LINE AMOUNT
70.00
CHECK TOTAL
2024-06-46
LINE AMOUNT
783.00
CHECK TOTAL
165
LINE AMOUNT
200.00
CHECK TOTAL
68840351001
LINE AMOUNT
14,041.67
CHECK TOTAL

68278
LINE AMOUNT
7,680.00

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

932.04
2,551.76

70.00
70.00

783.00
783.00

200.00
200.00

14,041.67
14,041.67

7,680.00
7,680.00
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FRZcjP31tvJpX%2Bf%2FAa2oZ1uYcYIDk0e3leW6Qy9wffZT6NXkIqAM51So4xa55gtY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FRZcjP31tvJpX%2Bf%2FAa2oZ1uYcYIDk0e3leW6Qy9wffZT6NXkIqAM51So4xa55gtY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F9Id8y4BPn55EwAal3IIv31LPPZNwO3s1S%2Fd%2BwkjW0s%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vI8lTyrp8rplxDV4Wx%2BbkGnE%2BhIBidUeoGcVyV9Tx6yDPn7XJ75%2BooynIqZBGaYF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PacPyLG3Ahon3O76zHvisyKVHsZ3yojvUGP4tpihGU3xs3sYCs15kQR6qud5EBwLlOVgqV7Ciif0pLU%2FiPS7xQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PacPyLG3Ahon3O76zHvisyKVHsZ3yojvUGP4tpihGU3xs3sYCs15kQR6qud5EBwLlOVgqV7Ciif0pLU%2FiPS7xQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PacPyLG3Ahon3O76zHvisyKVHsZ3yojvUGP4tpihGU3xs3sYCs15kQR6qud5EBwLlOVgqV7Ciif0pLU%2FiPS7xQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6u40GeFAWhPEviX3H6WGV43iFQqMDyAR%2BxrCM4WoJhlVL9GHMzFqpKOUwq3LEERS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6u40GeFAWhPEviX3H6WGV43iFQqMDyAR%2BxrCM4WoJhlVL9GHMzFqpKOUwq3LEERS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2B1LKpwvmXFkXuU7aSF%2B%2BTwlNjdIy%2BqkzCtg1yLz6J0%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tRx2Rnlo7EaUq7pg%2BiIU0yw0P6sKdcMqGOxVgtow5qLHsIE9m%2FGH%2Fk6j0%2FnnnZQy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZWFAc6xxN7QVMfa1T3myhqdmRUkDta80KIw3lEoSF0mIKKsMRYGy1wvHpXqtqwU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZWFAc6xxN7QVMfa1T3myhqdmRUkDta80KIw3lEoSF0mIKKsMRYGy1wvHpXqtqwU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZWFAc6xxN7QVMfa1T3myhqdmRUkDta80KIw3lEoSF0mIKKsMRYGy1wvHpXqtqwU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2sJvz5FWxmKaqQUbNZb1IdwLXWZ5MQKOlvRT7uw6QCgJ41EFRAnR21B%2Bfe15xMe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2sJvz5FWxmKaqQUbNZb1IdwLXWZ5MQKOlvRT7uw6QCgJ41EFRAnR21B%2Bfe15xMe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=clU%2BPMCcvS%2BOz3%2BR1pn1LuHzRotiyL%2FV0UjaxAatErI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AvrarPiZHjK5RxPU0QEpA9u2SbFxgovh%2BLzdjoR61RfXo%2F2RArUr0HuFngh87gtD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mKkTPe%2FtP%2FYtdbScL6O4vCfpEGFqwgBdHIivcmg1A1OX%2FNKuOXxAobRD9GlBFT%2FJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mKkTPe%2FtP%2FYtdbScL6O4vCfpEGFqwgBdHIivcmg1A1OX%2FNKuOXxAobRD9GlBFT%2FJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mKkTPe%2FtP%2FYtdbScL6O4vCfpEGFqwgBdHIivcmg1A1OX%2FNKuOXxAobRD9GlBFT%2FJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e94lE6rYDDWsioUTKOWFs1hY08byYJRgkezUZgtTyO3cxEV6YGPRx37GR%2BQ08dXa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e94lE6rYDDWsioUTKOWFs1hY08byYJRgkezUZgtTyO3cxEV6YGPRx37GR%2BQ08dXa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7KTx4ArMYUzMAvJki6Tdd%2FoKpGYfsCHlAPkQJPSsWdo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0rzCfzC%2Fptt9BIR6p9Y1oIvcy%2B0tvhRKBaFr6vD4Q8AfvbMeVouOHmmQxCtkC6si
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oq4nYyMQfrr9DNrXlgEI0jZK67RFqUCv74Ov5eb61TerS5TWS4R9%2Fc%2BE9LL7KqBY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oq4nYyMQfrr9DNrXlgEI0jZK67RFqUCv74Ov5eb61TerS5TWS4R9%2Fc%2BE9LL7KqBY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oq4nYyMQfrr9DNrXlgEI0jZK67RFqUCv74Ov5eb61TerS5TWS4R9%2Fc%2BE9LL7KqBY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZURLY8b6dB1NaO0VP0%2B2M4v9y69YLnf%2BZxu%2FF6ZNtAHFLayVF1P8GU%2BusWiZHdvq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZURLY8b6dB1NaO0VP0%2B2M4v9y69YLnf%2BZxu%2FF6ZNtAHFLayVF1P8GU%2BusWiZHdvq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oaxW4lL%2FOy%2Fouqk4M9EQ4Nrb9JOdJvfobcdDxQ3kVE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EHQT7gxABMAnar6DyGRREaWe%2Bx5tYB98CTDXyPAuXogT0I4sbtlCpUkvWxeOUKrL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfbNrvTzAOMyQgGrvi%2FA%2FzpkX9hd9w8ES8IDK1Q5Jcgn2MqKmwMNHD%2FTNfL%2B9T9K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfbNrvTzAOMyQgGrvi%2FA%2FzpkX9hd9w8ES8IDK1Q5Jcgn2MqKmwMNHD%2FTNfL%2B9T9K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfbNrvTzAOMyQgGrvi%2FA%2FzpkX9hd9w8ES8IDK1Q5Jcgn2MqKmwMNHD%2FTNfL%2B9T9K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IsTzNXOTZ%2BTnoyfOxVPllpr1KU6o3TpzeXusdxCVCNXWHqKN5kpT6Wj9aTUawGNB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IsTzNXOTZ%2BTnoyfOxVPllpr1KU6o3TpzeXusdxCVCNXWHqKN5kpT6Wj9aTUawGNB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8T7OlTCndUIc05q2LKSDOU4%2F0H6sciH8ZYdshLhYj8o%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nfYo3z6eiq28R6QdXu%2FMt91cck4yaKsj7DeO00NgyHgegF4QNqK0EV332ANhg7Yx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rtXGz%2FKb%2FkPDWjxWwVIPsjAackvIZBcg%2FCO2jTOZx6AcdAKno7PnuWKQL3E0eBMx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rtXGz%2FKb%2FkPDWjxWwVIPsjAackvIZBcg%2FCO2jTOZx6AcdAKno7PnuWKQL3E0eBMx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rtXGz%2FKb%2FkPDWjxWwVIPsjAackvIZBcg%2FCO2jTOZx6AcdAKno7PnuWKQL3E0eBMx

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

L080124
08/02/2024

08/02/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
1264

1264

2260

2260

2260

254

3283

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

CAROL INSKEEP
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

LEON WILSON
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280808 52320

08/02/2024 11:54:45
Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0001

0001

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

PO

LIBR FAC

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR COMM

LIBRIT

TYPE
INV

UTILITIES

INV

UTILITIES

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR SUPP

INV

TRAVEL

DUE DATE
08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

08/01/2024

INVOICE
68442
LINE AMOUNT
63.77

CHECK TOTAL

68443
LINE AMOUNT
325.99

CHECK TOTAL

82878924
LINE AMOUNT
159.97

82894531
LINE AMOUNT
218.12

82915175
LINE AMOUNT
18.35
CHECK TOTAL
68265
LINE AMOUNT
24.46
CHECK TOTAL
68374
LINE AMOUNT
219.01

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

63.77
63.77

325.99
325.99

159.97

218.12

18.35
396.44

24.46
24.46

219.01
219.01
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qOHZ7aWv90B9BYuozSnxao293RR4qsM7V%2BTZ3Q0hja78ErXnOGL%2FD59Z6jZPrh%2Ba
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qOHZ7aWv90B9BYuozSnxao293RR4qsM7V%2BTZ3Q0hja78ErXnOGL%2FD59Z6jZPrh%2Ba
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GvyDzGfCJtc%2FMXHStnyaBpO9VcFYNhgU4mC%2FD%2Bre0ww%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PTYE2N%2BfTdYoqR4zegl1c%2BCX7ZOqXngFTIO%2BQDcfNmBOiS1kiNGlhnHSFbLDAFpp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BlSXDDfF77W4S2Xw6qQlr4y9clrW8%2BCcNUkAwhAVG3pQTzSbYGFDbmxXE3ED2kBL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BlSXDDfF77W4S2Xw6qQlr4y9clrW8%2BCcNUkAwhAVG3pQTzSbYGFDbmxXE3ED2kBL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BlSXDDfF77W4S2Xw6qQlr4y9clrW8%2BCcNUkAwhAVG3pQTzSbYGFDbmxXE3ED2kBL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c1ncAdvH0TUf8f%2F5oIYlhB%2FH1PGNSXsqpkTdqmylYITJcmikMTJqmq4nfjqxAUMB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c1ncAdvH0TUf8f%2F5oIYlhB%2FH1PGNSXsqpkTdqmylYITJcmikMTJqmq4nfjqxAUMB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V0Phjr32eDTEOFm31SWdpUA1jUk1YjtJJqpnkzNqd90%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DfA2ajasTYxJi62u7rn4DxfjEoMImeznvXxCCB5J4p273VO576EEddCGpg3MoMkn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zBcwvXuHo9IPZgKsEub4hkhhjn439kYwLfvsvw9wGQ%2BOFEuS%2Fu8Byh7y4zZ3Qby
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zBcwvXuHo9IPZgKsEub4hkhhjn439kYwLfvsvw9wGQ%2BOFEuS%2Fu8Byh7y4zZ3Qby
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zBcwvXuHo9IPZgKsEub4hkhhjn439kYwLfvsvw9wGQ%2BOFEuS%2Fu8Byh7y4zZ3Qby
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sior3lY36m2D2cu40bLZb8Kkz59%2FBcAAPi7tCY%2B97vKVeiuibGI0FWTBSP9q6d%2Ft
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sior3lY36m2D2cu40bLZb8Kkz59%2FBcAAPi7tCY%2B97vKVeiuibGI0FWTBSP9q6d%2Ft
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rNW8PcqYm%2F6PSW2bWZ8Nf1QXZgIAWtL%2FQuWJD%2BxYmSU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1u3s6b%2Bo1R27WbxtILpLHjO%2BIbiTNo4u8364f0N2meXi1NtvrVtfcojWCVoUgL0s
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6fPpJg7ah2fbGmKlz4mfJvO5hyWYQFeiJQmredxoUt226w02h3duhFvsnQSJ%2Ff5P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6fPpJg7ah2fbGmKlz4mfJvO5hyWYQFeiJQmredxoUt226w02h3duhFvsnQSJ%2Ff5P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6fPpJg7ah2fbGmKlz4mfJvO5hyWYQFeiJQmredxoUt226w02h3duhFvsnQSJ%2Ff5P
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2F%2FZwIJgNb3IiehWTA1jm89ImhGFnxNytOD3vWqyo2YLggAxjqppDceVdiom37Zl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2F%2FZwIJgNb3IiehWTA1jm89ImhGFnxNytOD3vWqyo2YLggAxjqppDceVdiom37Zl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ImvjouW8X1FV%2B4%2FSdjGw5nuGbe5Ll1andi1l1ZDDNzA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3aaBJi%2BIsqzPZsIuzYqtR30uME8N8XexMC3aNPGBUz9%2FweSFHskf%2FBBiyjZRbiy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jaT2%2FMTap51niemCs1H0k0DhfUR0q6dXjHp%2FeTaOo61uZKOoyCDK%2BUkERufHtpY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jaT2%2FMTap51niemCs1H0k0DhfUR0q6dXjHp%2FeTaOo61uZKOoyCDK%2BUkERufHtpY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jaT2%2FMTap51niemCs1H0k0DhfUR0q6dXjHp%2FeTaOo61uZKOoyCDK%2BUkERufHtpY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anfFUPtTNUj07j6qgqjIAUyLcxhQpfoMEBdV%2FApU86HTxcheHEOyaNtwFd1psFEX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anfFUPtTNUj07j6qgqjIAUyLcxhQpfoMEBdV%2FApU86HTxcheHEOyaNtwFd1psFEX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D37iOS6oGCTM%2FQ7P7GXqMKWKP2FLiSJDn46Wz0A1vzo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BxGtmfOxjIpuWefKMn%2BAN0BSGNaLiT5yb8vNKUJFNYBxq7hw86OTbwCuLznQIFna
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xqq65J%2FcVfM0Tyn2zceIOehk3giT0ewM1rWDsgZPE1nvIAMw1TLsLHvYuTJ8g15W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xqq65J%2FcVfM0Tyn2zceIOehk3giT0ewM1rWDsgZPE1nvIAMw1TLsLHvYuTJ8g15W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xqq65J%2FcVfM0Tyn2zceIOehk3giT0ewM1rWDsgZPE1nvIAMw1TLsLHvYuTJ8g15W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fY1YHoF4T2DAGt0V9DFRag9cwfgIGbP%2FgCRe6fms2A8o4lxRKmOKpfirIje%2B8A0n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fY1YHoF4T2DAGt0V9DFRag9cwfgIGbP%2FgCRe6fms2A8o4lxRKmOKpfirIje%2B8A0n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evJgaR5VFxIdRmJEFex9IMsHajsj92ftC5Ugfi%2B4370%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAVgC9ozqpfA74MqSLWFY%2BFP5j2qhZ%2BEXz7GwKtPRi6Hh2d%2BWVihDeUYwiWLZ%2F8x
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2F6BQI%2F2qtuKN4r63Q8QUC0MDNkmGbEFCQ0JiWBrUXagU4Wt%2BWX3W90Pd7Chx2IS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2F6BQI%2F2qtuKN4r63Q8QUC0MDNkmGbEFCQ0JiWBrUXagU4Wt%2BWX3W90Pd7Chx2IS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2F6BQI%2F2qtuKN4r63Q8QUC0MDNkmGbEFCQ0JiWBrUXagU4Wt%2BWX3W90Pd7Chx2IS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ce%2FARQvAMTGUwzlnrTV%2FKd81sQlclXlBGyB8iDpWFjrveIyb%2BlLk%2F4K2d%2FRMBNlU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ce%2FARQvAMTGUwzlnrTV%2FKd81sQlclXlBGyB8iDpWFjrveIyb%2BlLk%2F4K2d%2FRMBNlU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2BFIoDKy32Q02JHpHAzAo0umyz%2B0Xnyu9U6G9w57mZs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Teme5HylircU1z6VS3Ti7XmgJ01XU%2F9H72IwTsOJg6B5U21sx5lvUH4KLw6m9uWZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKFs%2F8JOlPtkqEEXZb8kT2dI83LEnyy2zPR4qtqM%2BXo7ovMxoczp0wF%2BDq3MvEys
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKFs%2F8JOlPtkqEEXZb8kT2dI83LEnyy2zPR4qtqM%2BXo7ovMxoczp0wF%2BDq3MvEys
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKFs%2F8JOlPtkqEEXZb8kT2dI83LEnyy2zPR4qtqM%2BXo7ovMxoczp0wF%2BDq3MvEys

<% munis

City of Urbana o

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CKRUN ID#:  L080124 08/02/2024
DUE DATE: 08/02/2024

a tyler erp solution

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 08/01/2024 505796692
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51804 A&Y PROG AUDIOBOOKS 89.98
2 80280802 51806 A&Y PROG DVD 385.37
475.35
268 MIDWEST TAPE 0000 INV 08/01/2024 505796750
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51807 80103 A&Y PROG RECORDING 133.74
2 80280802 51806 80103 A&Y PROG DVD 53.22
186.96
CHECK TOTAL 662.31
2516 THE NEW LINCOLN SQUAR 0000 INV 08/01/2024 68266
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 52912 ARCHIVES FACILTYREN 725.00
725.00
CHECK TOTAL 725.00
2952 PAVLOV MEDIA INC 0000 INV 08/01/2024 INV152293
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280808 52999 LIBRIT OTHER SVCS 800.00
800.00
CHECK TOTAL 800.00
1272 ROGARDS 0000 INV 08/01/2024 051832-00
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 213.02
213.02
CHECK TOTAL 213.02
3030 THRYV INC 0000 INV 08/01/2024 610061079678
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280801 51900 LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP 197.45
197.45
CHECK TOTAL 197.45
INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 29,814.35 29,814.35
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,195,908.50
Report generated: 08/02/2024 11:54:45 Page 4
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3Jg%2BSduBavW20oUHjwzgrXx2ng%2FD7vrXOEwi2hVr4S85fsjwiwuQr3WNbI907DN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3Jg%2BSduBavW20oUHjwzgrXx2ng%2FD7vrXOEwi2hVr4S85fsjwiwuQr3WNbI907DN
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dngKFejmULFMp%2BTZt%2FBfCkIwKV%2B1Ow%2FOKdBcAwi%2Bc0o%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VAJmbav1ZKaC7%2BHSJum%2FpS8jm31UvjQ2M5BAE6406jKjhZLoOkr%2Bii%2Fr8EB5%2Ba%2By
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngFNPVXSdt9av%2B2l9JQg%2FnTrG6LAagrvgZ8dKGkRlarRBCY5gpMnr4Sl3zfsYoib
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngFNPVXSdt9av%2B2l9JQg%2FnTrG6LAagrvgZ8dKGkRlarRBCY5gpMnr4Sl3zfsYoib
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngFNPVXSdt9av%2B2l9JQg%2FnTrG6LAagrvgZ8dKGkRlarRBCY5gpMnr4Sl3zfsYoib
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W9N94bH7yfvNd0%2FCYujleXM0VARhMSgIhJjzsYrBl8qRQGJnRDdSlysx0Y1nIgIW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W9N94bH7yfvNd0%2FCYujleXM0VARhMSgIhJjzsYrBl8qRQGJnRDdSlysx0Y1nIgIW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W9N94bH7yfvNd0%2FCYujleXM0VARhMSgIhJjzsYrBl8qRQGJnRDdSlysx0Y1nIgIW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZS33U%2BOwCglxZ5q1QzpZ%2FjfPqnGj5f1vASy2uh5MWKMz%2BeW9FZds%2Bx1Ox46sV6n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZS33U%2BOwCglxZ5q1QzpZ%2FjfPqnGj5f1vASy2uh5MWKMz%2BeW9FZds%2Bx1Ox46sV6n
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=16VrQlS0ke4xurHfG99WLniDmfP18YWe5%2BT0LNLwm0U%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NeObjesK84v%2BTXauJOJW8pKDfVPo7O73f1JtgXoP9uMxlzw38XTpa%2FUi2MUgeBmh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kyNSmwpBfSNwU%2F2WVi%2B53vRwp8uQKJMyfFiNHDsYzq8nbm1wVt5mbOj57%2B4rv2cyBafpfWSZH0yg92%2BFM7q51w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kyNSmwpBfSNwU%2F2WVi%2B53vRwp8uQKJMyfFiNHDsYzq8nbm1wVt5mbOj57%2B4rv2cyBafpfWSZH0yg92%2BFM7q51w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kyNSmwpBfSNwU%2F2WVi%2B53vRwp8uQKJMyfFiNHDsYzq8nbm1wVt5mbOj57%2B4rv2cyBafpfWSZH0yg92%2BFM7q51w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4t3MKh0H84bUZaC4CRp%2BVVCWdEdiJycFvLQD0oGHOKS4lQ9AlhS2OciNVhWNJBBUzzANEiJfwkFr8SvMhJ7pg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4t3MKh0H84bUZaC4CRp%2BVVCWdEdiJycFvLQD0oGHOKS4lQ9AlhS2OciNVhWNJBBUzzANEiJfwkFr8SvMhJ7pg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e4t3MKh0H84bUZaC4CRp%2BVVCWdEdiJycFvLQD0oGHOKS4lQ9AlhS2OciNVhWNJBBUzzANEiJfwkFr8SvMhJ7pg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=US%2FrGpdM1tmYBoOScRpWY6CTLsvam%2B%2BliTfpwSCeTDReyoBdWF4BAqGglNk1XjOt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=US%2FrGpdM1tmYBoOScRpWY6CTLsvam%2B%2BliTfpwSCeTDReyoBdWF4BAqGglNk1XjOt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jblQxGgcotNtWBVWX6pZDVvuX%2FmCWlDaelbifB0IJnU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ATczt9dVCwHsnO0PxvIAzp%2BMGqwlPvmJesAtcQgQ4DYrmoAATc1a3MgINZOSFAc7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bW%2BuR2Cr0NbtyRSbE0jHnW9HZ2YKh6xpiaeJO8VM8wafrBIQHMf%2FCbpyn88UfnYw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bW%2BuR2Cr0NbtyRSbE0jHnW9HZ2YKh6xpiaeJO8VM8wafrBIQHMf%2FCbpyn88UfnYw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bW%2BuR2Cr0NbtyRSbE0jHnW9HZ2YKh6xpiaeJO8VM8wafrBIQHMf%2FCbpyn88UfnYw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wsal%2FVb7EY6sPRbiim%2BF2klgs8oVBd%2B%2FjojuX2W8eieKAM4JrcSQiw%2Bac33%2Blbx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2wsal%2FVb7EY6sPRbiim%2BF2klgs8oVBd%2B%2FjojuX2W8eieKAM4JrcSQiw%2Bac33%2Blbx
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PfVnyWWbckQB8vj848OyaRJJaBJMJgPwrV2wXqVnyZs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NldSs9su2mVkWZULI5no76MDSqpH62h9vntz%2FzIrvu%2BgMKx5Hwz%2Ft7m5VabOGjKR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ALUlIFtvYLDw%2FRAeCUk%2FGh5gLEiOoURsGQr1H6uyk5VMZJSfFLb7QlKR9P1%2FnhJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ALUlIFtvYLDw%2FRAeCUk%2FGh5gLEiOoURsGQr1H6uyk5VMZJSfFLb7QlKR9P1%2FnhJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ALUlIFtvYLDw%2FRAeCUk%2FGh5gLEiOoURsGQr1H6uyk5VMZJSfFLb7QlKR9P1%2FnhJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bG6Dxe7QWetbor9%2FxHzIEuMMjb4mGBqSxHzUFWMuqHSepjIHXF00iXMsNl5l5Ch
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bG6Dxe7QWetbor9%2FxHzIEuMMjb4mGBqSxHzUFWMuqHSepjIHXF00iXMsNl5l5Ch
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BI88mzthKzxl7v%2BUQ1Od9YI7VfmTCgINQ%2BBDHbQ73Eo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BJ43i%2BAp4BD2uy6o5qDQuPpotIIQjSGzeD65q3E4Sy8Bs%2FWrTTAKLadpSG1chDfT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21SCS0b%2BYGOk2DnyEj12HLQ%2F%2FSeellJsrXY1O2PtP4ZL%2FwKCktg%2BYRuE%2FBL0YOco
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21SCS0b%2BYGOk2DnyEj12HLQ%2F%2FSeellJsrXY1O2PtP4ZL%2FwKCktg%2BYRuE%2FBL0YOco
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21SCS0b%2BYGOk2DnyEj12HLQ%2F%2FSeellJsrXY1O2PtP4ZL%2FwKCktg%2BYRuE%2FBL0YOco
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EnSnCWBTtJsLr129vBvEPYqEMZmMSkVjr0WVkcK9snm9xKDuxE59ZHUvo3Uu05z3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EnSnCWBTtJsLr129vBvEPYqEMZmMSkVjr0WVkcK9snm9xKDuxE59ZHUvo3Uu05z3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0EWMueBCp2R2k%2BojQW%2B4kBfv6ub5Fj4xy%2F34EyU2kU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OLwuCn2pT26VmKbzbJ%2FLYf3uYs1O69Ow3cSWcFB7JWktnjhRPXTJpVzr4xeEKKXh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHDbYw9TXOA%2BC8%2FBmPWiA5WfbXCqU3eCma8qe0jq15hO0gCfYbj5L6suroJ2HqBD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHDbYw9TXOA%2BC8%2FBmPWiA5WfbXCqU3eCma8qe0jq15hO0gCfYbj5L6suroJ2HqBD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHDbYw9TXOA%2BC8%2FBmPWiA5WfbXCqU3eCma8qe0jq15hO0gCfYbj5L6suroJ2HqBD

City of Urbana — ﬁ!“f

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CKRUN ID#:  L080124 08/02/2024
DUE DATE: 08/02/2024

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 410.47 8,048.32
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52721- WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS 7,680.00 1,261.59
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 2,016.16 1,461.35
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 932.04 1,497.40
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 126.40 -313.97
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51804- AUDIOBOOKS 89.98 223.49
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51805- CD'S 10.99 17.30
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 422.43 267.57
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806-80103 DVD'S 53.22 865.23
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51807-80103 RECORDINGS 133.74 115.42
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51809- GAMES 33.99 32.96
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-52912- FACILITY RENTAL 795.00 0.00
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 783.00 54,156.08
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 14,431.43 1,865.06
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 634.23 39,287.93
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 219.01 493.98
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52600- UTILITIES 200.00 84.00
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 800.00 6,000.00
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812- LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 24.46 -1,473.11
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 17.80 150.27
FUND TOTAL 29,814.35
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,195,908.50
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 29,814.35
GRAND TOTAL 29,814.35
Report generated: 08/02/2024 11:54:45 page 5
User: Rachel Fuller (5152rfuller)

Program ID: apwarrnt
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRzpf%2B29pQesrWc5Z7gFD%2B3MbIPZydHjyFfC%2BYLa20Mdn3mqvWHvaLJi5dy5eqLU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LWklaCB6RyOFqNbdbg%2FEkrbtCK%2Fq%2Fq44Wn0TIPknOcGvWPTS%2FbXpMpeGt%2BWh6DdP
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Clty Of Ul’bana o a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#: 1080924 08/09/2024
DUE DATE: 08/09/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
3344 CONSTELLATION NEWENER 0001 INV 08/01/2024 68840351001
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280805 52600 LIBR FAC  UTILITIES 14,047.67
14,047.67
CHECK TOTAL 14,047.67

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 14,047.67 14,047.67

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,195,908.50

Report generated: ~ 08/09/2024 12:19:06 Page 1
User: Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TStc9Dc42GmiSkIYoAAKNFFYQhR7F9fspyfIhiUjY9nkMAWFndfCcoYyRVl%2Feq33
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TStc9Dc42GmiSkIYoAAKNFFYQhR7F9fspyfIhiUjY9nkMAWFndfCcoYyRVl%2Feq33
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qF5KaKvCYrkSqvjaWtwnZanNlRIwbAAuv7vq1BqFYUA%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZKFc8oMxrsah3GHPUR%2BCEi350iVBGkee481QeLwFwCU6bv89Hai8%2BkYxMGbWn3RK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FUd2mx0pNiWLuEp9eD9PhDhnZ47kvrIvMRNazUjdVd3arEcvkJ5Y9ZDXwegzHKX9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FUd2mx0pNiWLuEp9eD9PhDhnZ47kvrIvMRNazUjdVd3arEcvkJ5Y9ZDXwegzHKX9
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FUd2mx0pNiWLuEp9eD9PhDhnZ47kvrIvMRNazUjdVd3arEcvkJ5Y9ZDXwegzHKX9
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Clty Of Urbana “ - :"‘-“;ﬁ 5 .'4’a tyler erp solution

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CK RUN ID#: 1080924 08/09/2024
DUE DATE: 08/09/2024

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 14,047.67 1,865.06
FUND TOTAL 14,047.67
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,195,908.50
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 14,047.67
GRAND TOTAL 14,047.67
Report generated: 08/09/2024 12:19:06 page 2
User: Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cnR2VQe2JZ9vHNff2YDgraExbXnDfm4lnMXJCHMt5puE98aiTrrmJ6goIortFp5i

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1080824 08/08/2024

08/08/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
3125

2943

2943

2943

2943

2943

96

96

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMEN
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 51900

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 51812

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPA
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPA
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280805 52600

08/09/2024 12:20:00
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

0000

80102

0000

80102

0000

80102

0000

0000

PO TYPE
INV

A&Y PROG DVD

INV

LIBRIT

SHARED IT

INV

LIBR CTRL OTHER SUPP

INV

LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

INV

LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

INV

LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP

INV
LIBRFAC  UTILITIES

INV
LIBRFAC  UTILITIES

DUE DATE
08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

INVOICE
PLS81350827
LINE AMOUNT
99.24

CHECK TOTAL

1KHM-RR4X-67CT
LINE AMOUNT
54.97

1VLM-PY4P-7DF1
LINE AMOUNT
14.95

17FK-XFCN-PV9Q
LINE AMOUNT
199.99

1F17-RFL6-PYX7
LINE AMOUNT
79.99

1X91-XNT1-QNXM
LINE AMOUNT
133.08

CHECK TOTAL

68605
LINE AMOUNT
1,957.72

CHECK TOTAL
68668

LINE AMOUNT
544.58

AMOUNT

99.24
99.24

54.97

14.95

199.99

79.99

133.08
482.98

1,957.72
1,957.72

544.58

VOUCHER

munis

a tyler erp solution

CHECK

Page

1


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5GHGLMMFVR6lG%2BieknHU%2B1gT7ZAGRmr71YxuthytxswgDgw2uqoZYfvHZ8VT6mlz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5GHGLMMFVR6lG%2BieknHU%2B1gT7ZAGRmr71YxuthytxswgDgw2uqoZYfvHZ8VT6mlz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H462S3vr%2BflVcWCacV8Ss5OTk6IjBfQgM3byhJNXXb8%3D
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qjT%2Blna9i1WjazP4fnj2oG%2Fg3v9V9XbFpXu5jd%2FMt3a4i4KUudAKVhtn3L2LOo5u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qjT%2Blna9i1WjazP4fnj2oG%2Fg3v9V9XbFpXu5jd%2FMt3a4i4KUudAKVhtn3L2LOo5u
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qjT%2Blna9i1WjazP4fnj2oG%2Fg3v9V9XbFpXu5jd%2FMt3a4i4KUudAKVhtn3L2LOo5u
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hcrdFh%2BG7AIyDFEy7ELTZbHqH8U%2FjvM0MaSBdoUclIQMCtdxSvQwBt9LvwEvE%2FJW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tW%2FoQeQnX5NAMcrlM%2F2Lvx%2FrzufRKcKGTNObnYk7JrSDmJb6W2j9GxGe5yOhkinw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tW%2FoQeQnX5NAMcrlM%2F2Lvx%2FrzufRKcKGTNObnYk7JrSDmJb6W2j9GxGe5yOhkinw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GUd3KPab6KBrx%2BnM%2BDDLcTXCDgfeSIIyteBPGJhyMu4%3D
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Rq%2FjoJRHiezeSBiLDr9SUueZgyxgQl%2F%2FBw5BmPp9MZfaLyuOxz6PYiU9oYHW0DLbuwx4reTsUaznK6cYDEkiQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Rq%2FjoJRHiezeSBiLDr9SUueZgyxgQl%2F%2FBw5BmPp9MZfaLyuOxz6PYiU9oYHW0DLbuwx4reTsUaznK6cYDEkiQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IcEn5lYETjfBciQU49xcUSlxF6xcTWacspHaCGI9HWtt41QZWL%2FY5nOYcNi%2FzOSn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IcEn5lYETjfBciQU49xcUSlxF6xcTWacspHaCGI9HWtt41QZWL%2FY5nOYcNi%2FzOSn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=54MVF1S9LNsrlH64CwS1NubCSAA1dtlQ0msk5oABaLw%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BMLK2b5VHUM9jePN9NMO%2Bt51NFnvAKXDTaiHU8czqbEaWWcuCh4GhVP6lI%2FN3Yj8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w17RiS4lMAG3DMVFT5EPiqEe067bSo8%2FOqOcyzu4Td6OG65rLI5nTpp6ccc%2Bgl0ru4%2BbtDpCFUOx%2FOofPmlrGQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w17RiS4lMAG3DMVFT5EPiqEe067bSo8%2FOqOcyzu4Td6OG65rLI5nTpp6ccc%2Bgl0ru4%2BbtDpCFUOx%2FOofPmlrGQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w17RiS4lMAG3DMVFT5EPiqEe067bSo8%2FOqOcyzu4Td6OG65rLI5nTpp6ccc%2Bgl0ru4%2BbtDpCFUOx%2FOofPmlrGQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZDyKXtEytsbPvuFZZbOS6dbl4rCpA4OuUslaQDOzZpmvcQRPX5sh1DgqOQFGn1wG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZDyKXtEytsbPvuFZZbOS6dbl4rCpA4OuUslaQDOzZpmvcQRPX5sh1DgqOQFGn1wG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xzwFdVGE%2BOcczxLX%2BJIo6BSoHSExJsFv6NTZ8mpdG7A%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tYFX7%2B222lyd%2F0pIYfxJoAD0KBfHUIINAxlkbI1%2FMGVMevjPED5YvBWRmqoRaQU%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZ6Pi05OscTJYcgi%2BUiHfNJ%2FpOyAGc7RGFO7Tb8GSXGD3eBLHMRBqPF1TVfTMJZHXDOtfeNsLJmsZlZ099cyBQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZ6Pi05OscTJYcgi%2BUiHfNJ%2FpOyAGc7RGFO7Tb8GSXGD3eBLHMRBqPF1TVfTMJZHXDOtfeNsLJmsZlZ099cyBQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZ6Pi05OscTJYcgi%2BUiHfNJ%2FpOyAGc7RGFO7Tb8GSXGD3eBLHMRBqPF1TVfTMJZHXDOtfeNsLJmsZlZ099cyBQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i7xMDBfA6AYjh1IFlt4u5re2d7Fsh6WBA6y0sooEdJsXA%2FqurZNGXo8gddpZa%2Fos
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i7xMDBfA6AYjh1IFlt4u5re2d7Fsh6WBA6y0sooEdJsXA%2FqurZNGXo8gddpZa%2Fos
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fKuPC9nVqjpcGdAiK84qnLMxPqph%2Fj9Ti8DRM5SQUCM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V6EqQquWJPwdklZ%2BAF4g5Yi7xw9mgBWQ8Xa0BoPWQPZi1w6Z2hqgSfW1x%2FunTKPg
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a8JruP3u%2BGG5v8f7awLWDG3PcLh2sMP5TIXMcyuQ4I4hUi%2B%2BQwlFZ8HMlKBzKgDH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a8JruP3u%2BGG5v8f7awLWDG3PcLh2sMP5TIXMcyuQ4I4hUi%2B%2BQwlFZ8HMlKBzKgDH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a8JruP3u%2BGG5v8f7awLWDG3PcLh2sMP5TIXMcyuQ4I4hUi%2B%2BQwlFZ8HMlKBzKgDH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eiHHi76NrvT3XeIrrjZewoQBY7JHyKA4EmT234YuHMG%2FH502EixPyXk6ow%2BfNXe0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eiHHi76NrvT3XeIrrjZewoQBY7JHyKA4EmT234YuHMG%2FH502EixPyXk6ow%2BfNXe0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NPOyYxE4tJqTgzFh3y0zyZgwS2C5JFUdruN3hOAEUgI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eRYo2IZ%2FlzhFTlwrYL8FtQa0yP3On97ETq7Q4guGrp63olHLxzcmqhKcqaCMgcOR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMgHTiQqtqcqClP0VZ0OT33cMITuz8V0ZTWaJucRG0HmqAe711dU7Z6NBsQmGeCU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMgHTiQqtqcqClP0VZ0OT33cMITuz8V0ZTWaJucRG0HmqAe711dU7Z6NBsQmGeCU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMgHTiQqtqcqClP0VZ0OT33cMITuz8V0ZTWaJucRG0HmqAe711dU7Z6NBsQmGeCU

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1080824
08/08/2024

08/08/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR

217

217

217

217

217

217

3208

837

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 81080833 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

SUNDAY NEWS DELIVERY
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51803

CINTAS CORPORATION
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280805 52999

08/09/2024 12:20:00
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6B%2BV5CpmXQwG38nBPvPO%2FkrP3Egt40GAy5JciNvOA1gnQPdxfDesgSxZl217N%2BG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6B%2BV5CpmXQwG38nBPvPO%2FkrP3Egt40GAy5JciNvOA1gnQPdxfDesgSxZl217N%2BG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=no6QDF81NE3MkgFKORdibwDPMKyRD0Dn3ADVF8vEFZs%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8akDuEbY5KPu2wnZj5k1%2FbnSzpGgwnYgoPl%2BKLBDsjaNEXvnhEk%2FsFDdhyXK0kmL
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kc6%2FzJ3TzVELnvuPsR3oACTFyW6iuVhEgNQVRPY9occ%2BRZjJkzwa0fUWc8F64r6fgBW87FewUZWhEHRuAYph5w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kc6%2FzJ3TzVELnvuPsR3oACTFyW6iuVhEgNQVRPY9occ%2BRZjJkzwa0fUWc8F64r6fgBW87FewUZWhEHRuAYph5w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kc6%2FzJ3TzVELnvuPsR3oACTFyW6iuVhEgNQVRPY9occ%2BRZjJkzwa0fUWc8F64r6fgBW87FewUZWhEHRuAYph5w%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guBOmHiKOkHCuF3ga0Q0YHN5RWRmVYR2XlbmRRRhdeFzSld9bqVjaevysVn%2FxY0E
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guBOmHiKOkHCuF3ga0Q0YHN5RWRmVYR2XlbmRRRhdeFzSld9bqVjaevysVn%2FxY0E
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRjD9obu%2F1ZZ%2FdilkpmUN%2BEcMULLsXCYh1QM3MvTwZo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21dzRZo7AYgmhnd%2Bapy5yRMV7kxma6ASi8%2Fuw5Ya0%2BWb00AHn4vVoniooWQCUTEd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLoryy2%2FbgIQ29Ir3bmXEWwqpPTYTT0grVC0v9GLkFQV609po8dIXc7FcrOckoBK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLoryy2%2FbgIQ29Ir3bmXEWwqpPTYTT0grVC0v9GLkFQV609po8dIXc7FcrOckoBK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLoryy2%2FbgIQ29Ir3bmXEWwqpPTYTT0grVC0v9GLkFQV609po8dIXc7FcrOckoBK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHSFRNA0w9CosQJlg265GM%2BD93hwbm73%2Bl4LFB1A2aBkuHfDtbDg9gKAZVb%2BPPa7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iHSFRNA0w9CosQJlg265GM%2BD93hwbm73%2Bl4LFB1A2aBkuHfDtbDg9gKAZVb%2BPPa7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQbOnnDcvq3pcgfb2QMEHZuyt6qL2innVoYojgVDVGk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mnRV4RhRhMjlFDJqksQGb8EWiq8DddalW4f9wb%2BsXi9H4iZDRPClbI9LWzSiJtD%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBrxDQgG9WgfmuvRp6tYPKMibsepf5XKK%2BTPCFgCGDKl2GdLE3k1nPPmw%2F1nZBBZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBrxDQgG9WgfmuvRp6tYPKMibsepf5XKK%2BTPCFgCGDKl2GdLE3k1nPPmw%2F1nZBBZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBrxDQgG9WgfmuvRp6tYPKMibsepf5XKK%2BTPCFgCGDKl2GdLE3k1nPPmw%2F1nZBBZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GlfrcID0BHlhsP20dSEwGYxyg%2F%2BTcTgbUsfvOrXLcUry7V57V%2F%2FMY1FtlwnyRGQ%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GlfrcID0BHlhsP20dSEwGYxyg%2F%2BTcTgbUsfvOrXLcUry7V57V%2F%2FMY1FtlwnyRGQ%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FOLcQHMfnlDHbcMCggukrkBH3u%2FbTTTZs3SkCIryMaU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hR2NXkR24W0eYwygMBHnANKfOg4ilO%2Bl0qdKYW8kPhEK2RsepXFxDURj5TSXoocD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m0HNwy4XuCCRr8ZbeRHCdme7HbKuCL06bjuxZLGqWY0P%2BPvu3%2BegHigmwEauXQdvIoek3IMRRENLQ5C%2BoM0QQA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m0HNwy4XuCCRr8ZbeRHCdme7HbKuCL06bjuxZLGqWY0P%2BPvu3%2BegHigmwEauXQdvIoek3IMRRENLQ5C%2BoM0QQA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m0HNwy4XuCCRr8ZbeRHCdme7HbKuCL06bjuxZLGqWY0P%2BPvu3%2BegHigmwEauXQdvIoek3IMRRENLQ5C%2BoM0QQA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hy3J9s5RkCR1iUlkR4qP2pO6zTIktKGvUK2%2FOB0tZTF%2FGK3zS8ZRW%2FrzTp1x3kZ7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hy3J9s5RkCR1iUlkR4qP2pO6zTIktKGvUK2%2FOB0tZTF%2FGK3zS8ZRW%2FrzTp1x3kZ7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nfx6PO2qskqNVX5w7l067IZAW1Z5WMXWPKMBSqvPGIo%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OLMvdUuCnRQUoelAXG7ys1pZu5uOAjKlDR9Lhu%2BJEfGliwCSg%2FhK5Z9yVd5%2Fi9p7
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbRziDYUN%2Bje34GJOZRKXCpkrxSviMwDEo4LmiUgnMBLX%2B%2B4mpOvfVA%2BCHquaz5O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbRziDYUN%2Bje34GJOZRKXCpkrxSviMwDEo4LmiUgnMBLX%2B%2B4mpOvfVA%2BCHquaz5O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbRziDYUN%2Bje34GJOZRKXCpkrxSviMwDEo4LmiUgnMBLX%2B%2B4mpOvfVA%2BCHquaz5O
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lb%2FYO02YgLzgX4OTzF64Jo5RHdpXet1RJw76HKOt3s2uSfozMGUACA7uY04jAoKQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lb%2FYO02YgLzgX4OTzF64Jo5RHdpXet1RJw76HKOt3s2uSfozMGUACA7uY04jAoKQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VGKza1aei%2FDbpZp176w0TUun9%2BL%2F3mPPAnoEoyD6bhM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k0R1RVCd1wk7aiUqa5VVgq%2FeiJdTttiZo6gE87prtCmrLWwhZzZaY3tL5gKyWRE2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qnfs0HyM%2FLJ%2BtqcLYf8xxoY9bfKnCE5TPqhR6z%2FL7%2BO3f0U8b9OuteKr6bPV%2BQX2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qnfs0HyM%2FLJ%2BtqcLYf8xxoY9bfKnCE5TPqhR6z%2FL7%2BO3f0U8b9OuteKr6bPV%2BQX2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qnfs0HyM%2FLJ%2BtqcLYf8xxoY9bfKnCE5TPqhR6z%2FL7%2BO3f0U8b9OuteKr6bPV%2BQX2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3501aFE4x0LORpVkYcqeensl1NblB8cqfaLG3xfPRePFGij1gXg4K2es98uLEjvJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3501aFE4x0LORpVkYcqeensl1NblB8cqfaLG3xfPRePFGij1gXg4K2es98uLEjvJ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0nGs%2BQ8W3kwPX9NgS5tXUCJEzfme4lYyXk4AIVhXx5Y%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oLVpg22frgMb56hRzp7xQXGqhYtROpfAPn1mx6uaGns%2Bv58raHDrLWlmNSilE07N
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BRVSAxLCoZV5oDQP1jEje6JwuhsX08enldk25u76ZTRRU%2BW1u8Awh5P%2F8LVG%2FtA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BRVSAxLCoZV5oDQP1jEje6JwuhsX08enldk25u76ZTRRU%2BW1u8Awh5P%2F8LVG%2FtA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BRVSAxLCoZV5oDQP1jEje6JwuhsX08enldk25u76ZTRRU%2BW1u8Awh5P%2F8LVG%2FtA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRoATeWYysxYK4kOplJwDRNv%2Fe9SVdsMHMiasqv%2BI2lw%2BVSoZ42RtO8IqaZZXOP2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRoATeWYysxYK4kOplJwDRNv%2Fe9SVdsMHMiasqv%2BI2lw%2BVSoZ42RtO8IqaZZXOP2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yUuDtv3Suu85bYg06YcGUg%2BctFCdXSXRrOc2MiXfB9M%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DUmBb%2FJe2ZvQBpm3T9LmpdO5e4Z0RonHZkdO8SQtmJTm6631V3m9yoZUPDtjWOPa
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2xxjc6jLDfXWN2NZEqpTSQPDxV0BaXKlAts5jKQAqiI7zkzN3L8eJZFcOlN0g5xd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2xxjc6jLDfXWN2NZEqpTSQPDxV0BaXKlAts5jKQAqiI7zkzN3L8eJZFcOlN0g5xd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2xxjc6jLDfXWN2NZEqpTSQPDxV0BaXKlAts5jKQAqiI7zkzN3L8eJZFcOlN0g5xd

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1080824 08/08/2024
08/08/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR

2187

1062

20

192

3390

1264

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

CLEAR SOLUTIONS, INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280809 52909

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNIC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201

RACHEL FULLER
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280800 52320

GREAT AMERICA FINANCI
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 52203

ILLINOIS AMERICAN WAT
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

08/09/2024 12:20:00
Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT

0000

0001

0000

0000

0000

0001

PO

TYPE

INV

LIBR COMM AD/MRK/PE

LIBR FAC

LIBR FAC

INV

UTILITIES

INV

BLDG MAINT

INV

LIBR ADMIN TRAVEL

LIBRIT

LIBR FAC

INV

MAINT AGRM

INV

UTILITIES

DUE DATE

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

INVOICE
CHECK TOTAL

285327
LINE AMOUNT
101.94
CHECK TOTAL
68718
LINE AMOUNT
418.97
CHECK TOTAL
423071
LINE AMOUNT
140.50
CHECK TOTAL
68717
LINE AMOUNT
325.00
CHECK TOTAL
37112071
LINE AMOUNT
354.41
CHECK TOTAL
68615
LINE AMOUNT
27.91

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

129.01

101.94
101.94

418.97
418.97

140.50
140.50

325.00
325.00

354.41
354.41

27.91
27.91

" MUNis
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DxMvFgGKVpuEkk3lSL6ZrFJ73DJDFK5ey1orZitpdZr3YnA%2Baiz5lUSZCJNFyP5K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DxMvFgGKVpuEkk3lSL6ZrFJ73DJDFK5ey1orZitpdZr3YnA%2Baiz5lUSZCJNFyP5K
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gyu1G%2Fz7V1L3JBfVHCKTydEZmyYBOF5XP4aeMPVYjP4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BA10jnbvNwia3sD65EuzJtiqUZIlQd2KThC92zm2lydxCelIdoV%2BXhz5rEOjsiQM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjU4M0Vm8ZgjWVEpqpmXbj6wPcihyJMlWYUZ91faqn7Buh4qQVyM0gonStEuYidR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjU4M0Vm8ZgjWVEpqpmXbj6wPcihyJMlWYUZ91faqn7Buh4qQVyM0gonStEuYidR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjU4M0Vm8ZgjWVEpqpmXbj6wPcihyJMlWYUZ91faqn7Buh4qQVyM0gonStEuYidR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=13kKtTxXqHxhnT%2BGfSkmUAk8UjqlLhM%2F6ernBDnHBeqfEBBB6ZOEM0k3SWdgR1NM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=13kKtTxXqHxhnT%2BGfSkmUAk8UjqlLhM%2F6ernBDnHBeqfEBBB6ZOEM0k3SWdgR1NM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M5f%2FLfuDHs5b%2FH2WhKdIdJfQmUP%2FsflXhybumErN%2B8k%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y3EMLry7knDIx%2B5HolZCpaA%2Ftlo1L0ax5hNddkLAZjZGxO5pjlJrISpkL6ZaBLN8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwFPYdYL80NeEuRBft6hfCJl1u99opQWZWt86yFz5n9kelQh2w1hRuTGCMTeb2Dw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwFPYdYL80NeEuRBft6hfCJl1u99opQWZWt86yFz5n9kelQh2w1hRuTGCMTeb2Dw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwFPYdYL80NeEuRBft6hfCJl1u99opQWZWt86yFz5n9kelQh2w1hRuTGCMTeb2Dw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQ76etkrBlwrBqGtOM3dRMCSKHyPbZT0udsnzukk%2F9OSpKILR2ukspDcwm%2B6ivZK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQ76etkrBlwrBqGtOM3dRMCSKHyPbZT0udsnzukk%2F9OSpKILR2ukspDcwm%2B6ivZK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Vkh8%2BSLxNdIIgmijGcz%2FT5v454MkQpDwUmlAqqoNZE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eXtYcGcSkIaJtdod%2FiGM6ZegigZ%2BuC8Xa00PLb1W6P8MvOxawqCKT0siMEEb9dbW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FktjxLdtaRuJp5RkzZsxI9iW9FeDYg4T%2FwkkEd9uGYgvZOdvY%2B95BZTHJ2F%2FTNb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FktjxLdtaRuJp5RkzZsxI9iW9FeDYg4T%2FwkkEd9uGYgvZOdvY%2B95BZTHJ2F%2FTNb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2FktjxLdtaRuJp5RkzZsxI9iW9FeDYg4T%2FwkkEd9uGYgvZOdvY%2B95BZTHJ2F%2FTNb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MaleDJ%2FI3qeDAE2pFy7poOXVvV4vYYpFpTYUe0RUr%2B1GSdDv9UuuRLmmNEz3UhOR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MaleDJ%2FI3qeDAE2pFy7poOXVvV4vYYpFpTYUe0RUr%2B1GSdDv9UuuRLmmNEz3UhOR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mLCm6xFyHa1H92pWWGAbMf4h7MMXo7IJi8E2bBL2ffc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fn7TLRsRlJqgm7xmBvOd0ooGvEgmn4gOZkf2BtCKeI7CTWGJNXmWtxx%2Bi%2FR5zugO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FCthW9sb0ZjlSsAWuUW%2BIG%2FzESVhb%2BGlNsvE79W6VSECpwgqbcnMW7q8WD2g7rSU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FCthW9sb0ZjlSsAWuUW%2BIG%2FzESVhb%2BGlNsvE79W6VSECpwgqbcnMW7q8WD2g7rSU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FCthW9sb0ZjlSsAWuUW%2BIG%2FzESVhb%2BGlNsvE79W6VSECpwgqbcnMW7q8WD2g7rSU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EavLvr%2FQGcQqwW58smrqZBZtmJc%2Bw6v0lISUoU66J%2BEv9xtGUB5cxsD7ovoOxhOv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EavLvr%2FQGcQqwW58smrqZBZtmJc%2Bw6v0lISUoU66J%2BEv9xtGUB5cxsD7ovoOxhOv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tppeoBscm%2FN4yrz41zr2NpAAT1lI81Q1aFE6KsFbB68%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=weSaKXL%2FwLJCRi8A7bOSaOu%2FX3rm%2Be1XqqyXhJyLwP9td2bSQ633NAP7guBU0J8v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SkVlM4JlRB3sedp8An6bgCpiY6Xz44djPpT%2FwlSWCbvr0Onh8KjWNB6EIwL267mV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SkVlM4JlRB3sedp8An6bgCpiY6Xz44djPpT%2FwlSWCbvr0Onh8KjWNB6EIwL267mV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SkVlM4JlRB3sedp8An6bgCpiY6Xz44djPpT%2FwlSWCbvr0Onh8KjWNB6EIwL267mV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwvC6u%2F%2FSPWtQFUmvqjtsqQHwCkpAZ2YtTLydYkrkJRjNSMAtYtzjhJiJmLStGbq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwvC6u%2F%2FSPWtQFUmvqjtsqQHwCkpAZ2YtTLydYkrkJRjNSMAtYtzjhJiJmLStGbq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CrBkzZZG6iHB4VkPZP1KTHKHLZHYaTdKkDOsfhueScI%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iIv3BvmiGxq7stDbDewWZdsfYkpnxjfYnXu8OhxQmaYIDlE4nB7E3HCIhhlssdZe
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uXQL3410ArZt%2FTWJ%2Bbr9isuO%2BUDXr75wodPcq5qLksu4cZUK35pHiXyDYZhJ%2BePZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uXQL3410ArZt%2FTWJ%2Bbr9isuO%2BUDXr75wodPcq5qLksu4cZUK35pHiXyDYZhJ%2BePZ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uXQL3410ArZt%2FTWJ%2Bbr9isuO%2BUDXr75wodPcq5qLksu4cZUK35pHiXyDYZhJ%2BePZ

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#:
DUE DATE:

1080824 08/08/2024

08/08/2024

CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
2260

2260

2260

1990

3430

268

268

268

Report generated:
User:
Program ID:

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 802 46290

2 80280802 51801

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51801

KANOPY INC.
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

MANSFIELD POWER & GAS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52600

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51807

MIDWEST TAPE
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51806
08/09/2024 12:20:00

Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
apwarrnt

REMIT
0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

80103

0000

PO

A&Y PROG

LGEN FUND
A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

LIBR FAC

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

A&Y PROG

TYPE
INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

OTHR REIMB
LIBR BOOKS

INV

LIBR BOOKS

INV

DOWNLOAD

INV

UTILITIES

INV

DOWNLOAD

INV

RECORDING

INV

DVD

DUE DATE

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

INVOICE

82998324
LINE AMOUNT
420.42

83023024
LINE AMOUNT
14.99
95.62

82965155
LINE AMOUNT

64.28
CHECK TOTAL

409988 — PPU
LINE AMOUNT

1,080.00
CHECK TOTAL

MNS282119
LINE AMOUNT

2,295.72
CHECK TOTAL

505842842 hoopla
LINE AMOUNT
5,248.05

505814394
LINE AMOUNT
10.49

505814396
LINE AMOUNT
155.18

AMOUNT

420.42

110.61

64.28
595.31

1,080.00
1,080.00

2,295.72
2,295.72

5,248.05

10.49

i

VOUCHER

munis
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OKOMygRUhVNoxAostTWTXjQAouBaFvYMiXy8%2Bmc8WEvuaG06BHCPlYXg0tLBwGp6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OKOMygRUhVNoxAostTWTXjQAouBaFvYMiXy8%2Bmc8WEvuaG06BHCPlYXg0tLBwGp6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fG2vD0DLehx6UYKaycF7HhWG58R9E%2FufpKmYK1R7yNE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D26Rr8qNDE85xHFGSHpNglHkTF9v%2BA%2BQyqm1R1NRdy4cCvhMJLS1qjYxDU7ZodPh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evQH%2FYKsrt81fwTzfFWCBhJZvcafwbOwMNvsHxyjExerRg6IV0Jg4qMPzMbUOElc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evQH%2FYKsrt81fwTzfFWCBhJZvcafwbOwMNvsHxyjExerRg6IV0Jg4qMPzMbUOElc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=evQH%2FYKsrt81fwTzfFWCBhJZvcafwbOwMNvsHxyjExerRg6IV0Jg4qMPzMbUOElc
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tj%2Bqw9xmiMP9XvQ%2Fg%2BHBJMwzlGPjS2w9I3CHjCKBC82iPjQyJxDqecgN9JCWZclS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tj%2Bqw9xmiMP9XvQ%2Fg%2BHBJMwzlGPjS2w9I3CHjCKBC82iPjQyJxDqecgN9JCWZclS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F0xZWM0LFx4qWWW3YWPraa%2BY73RWQQZYWMBC4sfDOOc%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9AiyKNbO9%2Bk0hIlOACbY%2FkqPPQc8P0KSPNtLzYDTtCPD9elPW6jztcyiJwfNPsay
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PltvxAbW08oV2IaOEUig4xhELXnv9GCXqLCRbhgigenDCVEhhequKOiFIP3pjjtw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PltvxAbW08oV2IaOEUig4xhELXnv9GCXqLCRbhgigenDCVEhhequKOiFIP3pjjtw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PltvxAbW08oV2IaOEUig4xhELXnv9GCXqLCRbhgigenDCVEhhequKOiFIP3pjjtw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2Fcifu4lRmHO77U1rqVlK3KBW%2BNw0EfsaAowBtVk2rLTslzAIUl8XyCd3zPLTXvd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2Fcifu4lRmHO77U1rqVlK3KBW%2BNw0EfsaAowBtVk2rLTslzAIUl8XyCd3zPLTXvd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2Fcifu4lRmHO77U1rqVlK3KBW%2BNw0EfsaAowBtVk2rLTslzAIUl8XyCd3zPLTXvd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPGlNZ7pcvLYNj2wqnKNdll%2BAvFyiuGQdURjX%2BBP3RjIE6WDQdJTnm0HKscWs9xT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPGlNZ7pcvLYNj2wqnKNdll%2BAvFyiuGQdURjX%2BBP3RjIE6WDQdJTnm0HKscWs9xT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gKR0mPe3aOFquibe%2FJtlcuijhWI81HKkmKFhVDgrqtg%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YAKK3rsiozPzUzp6yffHL2EkbWT6RmtyD9Z62Fi49ibKnYbT6wP%2FbaBWd7STMa5%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ohh7binZF6x5GZZtmzdm8wz8tk5DxFBl3pv3GOyXUWrdl4Hc09OFN0Da0ZP%2BZ1H4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ohh7binZF6x5GZZtmzdm8wz8tk5DxFBl3pv3GOyXUWrdl4Hc09OFN0Da0ZP%2BZ1H4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ohh7binZF6x5GZZtmzdm8wz8tk5DxFBl3pv3GOyXUWrdl4Hc09OFN0Da0ZP%2BZ1H4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVJsye6NtwIK7J81HnBZlAAM38MvKR8AtEkpqEE0OUZXisdYRB9P%2F2ujVcDQzdMy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVJsye6NtwIK7J81HnBZlAAM38MvKR8AtEkpqEE0OUZXisdYRB9P%2F2ujVcDQzdMy
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g7H3aq%2BTRj0aaaohCJSrOlK9q2qawX58l0TZSlUtkIU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z1mJdAk2iUIHYe5EBVJd%2BbxzbF6BRTCLLnu2ZK6dEF7aaJLIccM9hoJn7B%2F794kF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tgs7%2FxmkY797LMdwlOBrZpKZ7SpHCCFzwXZHZgFKf4te6ca65Fibfw6dNJrJ4ceK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tgs7%2FxmkY797LMdwlOBrZpKZ7SpHCCFzwXZHZgFKf4te6ca65Fibfw6dNJrJ4ceK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tgs7%2FxmkY797LMdwlOBrZpKZ7SpHCCFzwXZHZgFKf4te6ca65Fibfw6dNJrJ4ceK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J26O3PMOmI4mWAJQAPk63kh8z4I4EInpgCssw6q7M%2FCgNpImVDAjS%2BMd%2Fkk4ZjkS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J26O3PMOmI4mWAJQAPk63kh8z4I4EInpgCssw6q7M%2FCgNpImVDAjS%2BMd%2Fkk4ZjkS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ac9aSptVhAB93CAwzStpm4tBrXBUt%2Fd25KXwL5L%2BGkM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mwBiAtpasjdxPXI6m%2Bq3onrW%2Br5CqE7Q3sI8njV4PhpYOyiFnKZJfWa6xwy%2Ba%2Fga
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltHV9g4l8aNe3wHMvdbrfRD0FT9sERgcTwdO5OGT2hRlmez7aNqe35g28VV5IgUd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltHV9g4l8aNe3wHMvdbrfRD0FT9sERgcTwdO5OGT2hRlmez7aNqe35g28VV5IgUd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltHV9g4l8aNe3wHMvdbrfRD0FT9sERgcTwdO5OGT2hRlmez7aNqe35g28VV5IgUd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLzrbXXkS18GQnDpaUPo1dHhDRue%2BZLs8n39WDo2xPo%2FjnyrlB8biB8hdvKLvQ1%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hLzrbXXkS18GQnDpaUPo1dHhDRue%2BZLs8n39WDo2xPo%2FjnyrlB8biB8hdvKLvQ1%2B
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=934gIkLHpIUivFWhQY%2FqkJ8E%2BqAZ0769t0G%2Ft4NPx1M%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NUvWfpo70oIAN5PTUhYK20EoO8IhGs1ymqKDlm%2FlX3G3skYJX9mbzJDLdqb3t7HV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2FmE5UxPWsZF4rgvkcy2Cj6vrEB6umF4flOoHI7lAWUWyIA8AaA1MZlp%2FtDALLgA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2FmE5UxPWsZF4rgvkcy2Cj6vrEB6umF4flOoHI7lAWUWyIA8AaA1MZlp%2FtDALLgA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2FmE5UxPWsZF4rgvkcy2Cj6vrEB6umF4flOoHI7lAWUWyIA8AaA1MZlp%2FtDALLgA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MG8PsvuBP5bcs5KsCk7tNiD4R4b8pfVpzavuovu8q%2By4bGlfx%2BBZK5UGMQ9SqK6c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MG8PsvuBP5bcs5KsCk7tNiD4R4b8pfVpzavuovu8q%2By4bGlfx%2BBZK5UGMQ9SqK6c
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nO%2FMt%2BOtNWm00P1ybcIFpvNaRQQ9v1HRM2LRKSF8B%2BY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fPNZWtN2vrmkq4GQtPHQC0zc1KWAe2UA16gQ55J%2FWs5B0KkDzOrX3nP%2F0NXSUTh8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hcu3bHfk5mDFuEqHFa%2Bbgz6dc0NDrHI24BBxZPYhR2L48O2RIKy5ANEEyAdMxQTkpLQPP5gbWNXK360dNtE9Jg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hcu3bHfk5mDFuEqHFa%2Bbgz6dc0NDrHI24BBxZPYhR2L48O2RIKy5ANEEyAdMxQTkpLQPP5gbWNXK360dNtE9Jg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hcu3bHfk5mDFuEqHFa%2Bbgz6dc0NDrHI24BBxZPYhR2L48O2RIKy5ANEEyAdMxQTkpLQPP5gbWNXK360dNtE9Jg%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HGejYvYX9Ly8xyXjQL3GdZdfO4kobh9ThMt368NAQv5qKgP4vMHq7Abjt3jtdcbH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HGejYvYX9Ly8xyXjQL3GdZdfO4kobh9ThMt368NAQv5qKgP4vMHq7Abjt3jtdcbH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qw6oaQG2ACzP8efYp4Co4E%2FUev5KCPBrFBJ%2Bm8vU%2FQQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q2FAxsQAb0ChKoz3yU86mzqM3gAsYJUo%2F3WIQpnJGiL2lZXoxPdtdI1WfNRoJZZ0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOB%2Bv1xSZcsUkauvUq7FRnGzpXATNUPHWcSSWTeoNuq4xjoYgtRbkXoCo97B4ga6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOB%2Bv1xSZcsUkauvUq7FRnGzpXATNUPHWcSSWTeoNuq4xjoYgtRbkXoCo97B4ga6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOB%2Bv1xSZcsUkauvUq7FRnGzpXATNUPHWcSSWTeoNuq4xjoYgtRbkXoCo97B4ga6
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CASH ACCOUNT: 802
VENDOR
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User:
Program ID:

NATIONAL PEN HOLDINGS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280851 51810

OCLC, INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280801 52999

OVERDRIVE INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280802 51811

PARAGON MICRO INC
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280808 51500

QUILL CORPORATION
ACCOUNT DETAIL

1 80280801 51900

SHERWIN WILLIAMS
ACCOUNT DETAIL
1 80280805 52201
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oh5E9heMPaYraiS%2F12PRSmX8Hp1B0mUWiWIMwfG8%2BowysYujtZWrq8Dd4DAkRhhV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oh5E9heMPaYraiS%2F12PRSmX8Hp1B0mUWiWIMwfG8%2BowysYujtZWrq8Dd4DAkRhhV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pvPQE%2FE87kmot4wC6WKRUVJ8pOFsMuFl0MD2QLVYwjE%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJEOlFXXN5d5C9HnoUQ200czcpeipMsJ7clKGUNgZLNOqWYIOVceSzrcgNAn7uV2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zB88RRtBM2%2BMACI2AYMaLFX9BQcSryv83q6cLxucQPu66o3oLkQ7op79ZBWvZgpA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zB88RRtBM2%2BMACI2AYMaLFX9BQcSryv83q6cLxucQPu66o3oLkQ7op79ZBWvZgpA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zB88RRtBM2%2BMACI2AYMaLFX9BQcSryv83q6cLxucQPu66o3oLkQ7op79ZBWvZgpA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bn6tZkSuvJAP%2B4fKzWoo3AZBAw4bmHf5ilS2Z99cA%2BqSOpF%2BPqxSN8HaRvi0xrs8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bn6tZkSuvJAP%2B4fKzWoo3AZBAw4bmHf5ilS2Z99cA%2BqSOpF%2BPqxSN8HaRvi0xrs8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LIRmc8NdR8%2BoFIvNPSmj1SDjupDu%2FeVTq%2Baurv9i4HY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wtReIiEBcJMtCmvqEMEpXQoyUjeypCO%2Fjby1DtJZXo7sjPdXz4p1oledFdbq1v9v
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfP7QUMA44IqXYqN6uFdSfB%2FfpOi%2BfFtSsDALYBBmIOXpbxlqcq2ifbwyfhigjDQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfP7QUMA44IqXYqN6uFdSfB%2FfpOi%2BfFtSsDALYBBmIOXpbxlqcq2ifbwyfhigjDQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfP7QUMA44IqXYqN6uFdSfB%2FfpOi%2BfFtSsDALYBBmIOXpbxlqcq2ifbwyfhigjDQ
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z10VMXQebzxttfn4Py36qz2Uqg6FOMTpZo1ATWBTlyBwEtT2xvyEnU3Htt51BUyn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z10VMXQebzxttfn4Py36qz2Uqg6FOMTpZo1ATWBTlyBwEtT2xvyEnU3Htt51BUyn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VbEYSvQlT2nAcN1b%2FrOnKdvOluxyShf%2BYf9dtJKQ1KM%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jnTJrN9t6v6C0KXutNl74d7%2FOKyZ5X4HVFmPc8IcqFkSYRAATkkFn5gnqOIvN6xv
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wEVbrwoE3%2FSg%2B6UZWfxQ%2FG20SQ%2F480LmZqqkwmwH5EauG61AgF1OJ0eFm1RAm3CW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wEVbrwoE3%2FSg%2B6UZWfxQ%2FG20SQ%2F480LmZqqkwmwH5EauG61AgF1OJ0eFm1RAm3CW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wEVbrwoE3%2FSg%2B6UZWfxQ%2FG20SQ%2F480LmZqqkwmwH5EauG61AgF1OJ0eFm1RAm3CW
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EhmiBSeuSEodBV%2F4Lz%2Bih4LAt6lLIZE52ScX9StqQjq%2B8OmCSCHAUnxttHkJwNWm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EhmiBSeuSEodBV%2F4Lz%2Bih4LAt6lLIZE52ScX9StqQjq%2B8OmCSCHAUnxttHkJwNWm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ZdvvMQAmqIhlKV2cCbB%2B%2B16d8UHNM%2FqTYO%2FA8KseYU%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OL9xrh%2F3JjbFFQJdnnUWMkf2k0wqrdN%2Bau90cLNsnNTdfPmMDzlGau61eCKG5F%2FI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7JS8I40XVFuvoE%2BCPckxWTs8EXf0Tp6hkzcDkl4Wv9WDq0qeb7j8TU2kTZy3eMt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7JS8I40XVFuvoE%2BCPckxWTs8EXf0Tp6hkzcDkl4Wv9WDq0qeb7j8TU2kTZy3eMt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7JS8I40XVFuvoE%2BCPckxWTs8EXf0Tp6hkzcDkl4Wv9WDq0qeb7j8TU2kTZy3eMt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JzxoxBgBku88dQtpRV%2B8NIGmKOMpS380ws1Vwcra2hPGPbYwWaccjRYYLJUNTs%2Fz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JzxoxBgBku88dQtpRV%2B8NIGmKOMpS380ws1Vwcra2hPGPbYwWaccjRYYLJUNTs%2Fz
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=akWqm93lYOKX5fCLlqB3pwUO7%2B8R7uKbGRwwhopaSCQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OZssn8hxTtHgpIeFmm4ff%2BSfH0tvQvmO1JglFA3c2fyX3KBiUI0u%2Fs9npIRQhYXm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mbj7XzNa8eK%2BEdzMtHKpgSSMbKMq%2BcjwEC7Ldd2Fa9uDYyPWgVvSQBBcJQP2yVke
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mbj7XzNa8eK%2BEdzMtHKpgSSMbKMq%2BcjwEC7Ldd2Fa9uDYyPWgVvSQBBcJQP2yVke
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mbj7XzNa8eK%2BEdzMtHKpgSSMbKMq%2BcjwEC7Ldd2Fa9uDYyPWgVvSQBBcJQP2yVke
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aubc%2BGDjKewoQQN6Y8UrpbCOLkQvp4L89X1Kg6kRXhboJU7dp6%2B%2BOMDKsyC7lXta
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aubc%2BGDjKewoQQN6Y8UrpbCOLkQvp4L89X1Kg6kRXhboJU7dp6%2B%2BOMDKsyC7lXta
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMOP%2BIEMnZcNCQs2ppv710ZJRP3X%2BUg1PWrNPAqyQaQ%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X656T5dDAyRDH38MUD9FunUX8g3fVRupM7Dgu834NRs%2Fer2oYVtF3KCnnwQHJZ2A
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQVvxr3CkPbfI%2FPZCrRE27snsGy9R1rYVOTonlEFucT6fcJaUtoWBpN1pH5%2F%2BOvG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQVvxr3CkPbfI%2FPZCrRE27snsGy9R1rYVOTonlEFucT6fcJaUtoWBpN1pH5%2F%2BOvG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQVvxr3CkPbfI%2FPZCrRE27snsGy9R1rYVOTonlEFucT6fcJaUtoWBpN1pH5%2F%2BOvG

<% munis

City of Urbana o

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT

Detail Invoice List

CK RUN ID#: 1080824 08/08/2024
DUE DATE: 08/08/2024

a tyler erp solution

CASH ACCOUNT: 802

VENDOR REMIT PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK
3001 SOUTH SUBURBAN GENEAL 0000 INV 08/08/2024 68622
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280803 51803 ARCHIVES LIBR PER 55.00
55.00
CHECK TOTAL 55.00
2482  T-MOBILE USA INC. 0001 INV 08/08/2024 68612
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280802 51802 80103 A&Y PROG NEW COLL 1,155.20
1,155.20
CHECK TOTAL 1,155.20
6  RACHEL VELLENGA 0000 INV 08/08/2024 68620
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 10.17
10.17
6  RACHEL VELLENGA 0000 INV 08/08/2024 68621
ACCOUNT DETAIL LINE AMOUNT
1 80280809 51812 80103 LIBR COMM LIBR SUPP 34.27
34.27
CHECK TOTAL 44.44

INVOICES WARRANT TOTAL 22,465.81 22,465.81

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE 3,195,908.50

Report generated: ~ 08/09/2024 12:20:00 Page 6
User: Celeste Choate (5152cchoate)
Program ID: apwarrnt


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qNHKUkrdI%2BiNSB1pMI1TDn2QMKloyCMQQPcP5q7ZiPo4of3OMSE12eHBsS7XS7PU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qNHKUkrdI%2BiNSB1pMI1TDn2QMKloyCMQQPcP5q7ZiPo4of3OMSE12eHBsS7XS7PU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xjy%2BpZaT0DcITYjxnf6AEOxRLsy5%2FHDKMR7kVdcbPg4%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQz1aeBJjtzhptxb3TKv3N2NIgsnWTOc%2FnhvBm1mEne4yubN1pB1KRaelaOQ%2FHC1
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24yIPFSav4Z8uArs2e1gzz0SWjphP%2FHuOOlnU23Yr%2BHRm4eIIRbR5lltvqazboyX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24yIPFSav4Z8uArs2e1gzz0SWjphP%2FHuOOlnU23Yr%2BHRm4eIIRbR5lltvqazboyX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24yIPFSav4Z8uArs2e1gzz0SWjphP%2FHuOOlnU23Yr%2BHRm4eIIRbR5lltvqazboyX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZDkZaRjI68txt59NfzBjpTGgLsGdFEvsX0BIltAVUgJKrwFg9gtUm3WeUkhGNmLG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZDkZaRjI68txt59NfzBjpTGgLsGdFEvsX0BIltAVUgJKrwFg9gtUm3WeUkhGNmLG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2BAD%2Bgmhbb73ss6HpdBr7opzYZACJU8NBjYNWM9Xx9Y%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TROOFxcLFtzLCDXedY7eAcIN1l6bIxJUuhBNN8BIARzbp2jCqACLfPMpqm8R19Ba
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S42hAVxqnQVSHbSapgQblMJMiTF3Pq4StM6ZNw6osyeD9p7D32bvs%2BdyWy6bl2oDXXIKKv137itA%2F80eQs3aHw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S42hAVxqnQVSHbSapgQblMJMiTF3Pq4StM6ZNw6osyeD9p7D32bvs%2BdyWy6bl2oDXXIKKv137itA%2F80eQs3aHw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S42hAVxqnQVSHbSapgQblMJMiTF3Pq4StM6ZNw6osyeD9p7D32bvs%2BdyWy6bl2oDXXIKKv137itA%2F80eQs3aHw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w9sxBu4zxDSqZ%2BpTJmR%2Fl18k4%2F0IKUOJ%2FCJnyJMQQVL%2FOt%2BLqa8leEuS1cCvuzTp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w9sxBu4zxDSqZ%2BpTJmR%2Fl18k4%2F0IKUOJ%2FCJnyJMQQVL%2FOt%2BLqa8leEuS1cCvuzTp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IpVY57Mooer6CnED7%2BNupe0Y5eVOyizUdBOdfPXIcuY%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aI2n9ZKEWlTCGyuEXlR2Op4h3Pa%2F4KSJZONsNv7Z19w0p4r9SLCopbEtBg26y6J8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUhgqM0BDmNOQpTOi63cL5v88ycILdZJ57p%2B5CnIfWpP1V3VzaY6%2FCoeh3diM9gXesTkCBe%2BwCrXOwbWVV9MBw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUhgqM0BDmNOQpTOi63cL5v88ycILdZJ57p%2B5CnIfWpP1V3VzaY6%2FCoeh3diM9gXesTkCBe%2BwCrXOwbWVV9MBw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nUhgqM0BDmNOQpTOi63cL5v88ycILdZJ57p%2B5CnIfWpP1V3VzaY6%2FCoeh3diM9gXesTkCBe%2BwCrXOwbWVV9MBw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oeT9JIgDWk%2FeRRYn5g1VVgkur7Ad4%2F8yQ9IMn7w%2FqH7GrVcLx0ojv5UbL7pbqF5a
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oeT9JIgDWk%2FeRRYn5g1VVgkur7Ad4%2F8yQ9IMn7w%2FqH7GrVcLx0ojv5UbL7pbqF5a
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/poinqury?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=txSBDYfdG5CmCpbPpzf%2BlKwtdIojRcruHFDykV6Noyk%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apinvmiq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T5jq%2FZBeHax1khf1mrnRaZMboJPQqO%2Fj%2Fa3yfL%2FtKd727X6Cdi8N8HWb6cOtJLnV
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmR4%2FIDOWFdIvXQbbx2I1xWvO1reoTLOW4TLTPxXcULWCSUu0oSk8xWiMUg9t23sSFuupSCoPcjjzs6kSchcfQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmR4%2FIDOWFdIvXQbbx2I1xWvO1reoTLOW4TLTPxXcULWCSUu0oSk8xWiMUg9t23sSFuupSCoPcjjzs6kSchcfQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmR4%2FIDOWFdIvXQbbx2I1xWvO1reoTLOW4TLTPxXcULWCSUu0oSk8xWiMUg9t23sSFuupSCoPcjjzs6kSchcfQ%3D%3D

City of Urbana

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT
Ck Run Id# Summary

CK RUN ID#: 1080824 08/08/2024
DUE DATE: 08/08/2024

er erp solution

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
802 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND 802-00-00-000-000-46290- OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS 14.99 0.00
802 80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATIO 802-60-80-800-000-52320- TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND 325.00 1,392.48
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-51900- OTHER SUPPLIES 167.92 8,048.32
802 80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED C 802-60-80-801-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 762.89 3,619.54
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 2,318.49 1,461.35
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51801-80103 LIBRARY BOOKS 1,045.76 1,497.40
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51802-80103 NEW COLLECTIONS 1,155.20 -313.97
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 120.18 309.10
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51806- DVD'S 254.42 267.57
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51807-80103 RECORDINGS 10.49 115.42
802 80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS 802-60-80-802-000-51811- DOWNLOADABLES 8,730.43 24.13
802 80280803 ARCHIVES 802-60-80-803-000-51803- LIBRARY PERIODICALS 55.00 1,020.62
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52201- BUILDING REPAIR & MAI 224.88 54,156.08
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52600- UTILITIES 5,244.90 1,865.06
802 80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES 802-60-80-805-000-52999- OTHER CONTRACTUAL SER 129.01 -155.65
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-51500- SHARED IT COSTS 209.98 39,287.93
802 80280808 LIBRARY IT 802-60-80-808-000-52203- MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 354.41 -552.84
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 413.06 1.73
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-51812-80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPL 44.44 150.27
802 80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 802-60-80-809-000-52909- ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDU 101.94 4,013.28
802 80280851 MERCHANDISE SALES 802-60-80-851-000-51810- LIBRARY RESALE PURCHA 174.94 2,058.31
FUND TOTAL 21,858.33
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,195,908.50
810 81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS 810-60-80-833-000-51801- LIBRARY BOOKS 607.48 6,801.43
FUND TOTAL 607.48
CASH ACCOUNT 802 10100 BALANCE 3,195,908.50
WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL 22,465.81
GRAND TOTAL 22,465.81
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4CVCnHyVte46kfL3UcfVVMzh4iAcdZwmwL8TV9B%2BFwUk3kM2peKQ1zpf276yU%2Ff4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lm6VJFZ0S0Eh3%2FEPXZEhPwgwn3FleizRZjgznTZUZC2srKnC5l%2BsN1DKtGT0%2FNW4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqH%2FCIyogsHMhJFZZPm27AwxdRwXq2ZikLi3c3fIx91zWOY%2BoXTt1QZy9wemfSK%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HyMlJ3mg0367fE84TCgxZYeh4jknuAh6htHbqDj30f5JC6auk4TQKnGWYeiE5cJf
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywX6SwVBbMsFd%2F84Wx7raHP3eyTYpYI80wzGJui7es7rAJxGI3Gy9URFAXaGn4jq
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLUkKfyGN4CY3Hgji3GX4wCrGm0%2FqbPdGrSBWBXqGqhST5poQIf0aQkX05jIS4Cx7dvwKH36fAv%2BThyAEKlTRQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HIwnoBAK%2FCl%2FFVQRMIlxqwP23GhyuBtUAUXRrUNu1hg2XvOaRUBpsIyctWTWXEg0EYnQB84crgU6%2FY1g1iJ8xA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8AAOsdo8yFmJokca71ANMlBbS7hd94iCKWfIqwEx50zX47SL7y5tN42sIS%2B8pM%2FT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CzA%2FU8CIz2wlLTkNcJ2lVNntY4S8FP2ZA6Ou%2BL888ME0gMwS6z6LLIseHLB%2B%2FE5I
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3nZiD%2BO0dqBsmfCoeuc7terk8rMLq18wBL3JkgXoP6W5teDfnB6iWmrGO7x05LY2TcJ444z3wQ9JIQs5lrwPzA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=56R0OmIZ9GjcdW3foldmTezhdYXsNgKb1yidw%2BcBN6uXqtibfCPdJ53%2FN2a0PABF
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bbYuVk%2FsqwBHU1g0QWe68M0ZerLp7%2FM8%2FBwPwfbPOxUdXsrGiXgGMIJT4bOXK9A0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYwvjCsIa7pRsIZgVSERgSHVhHeC8auhsucBGYZ2FCmMj6l8Ls9tP0l3pBxY0QmE
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0OGvf%2BavUMPZ6G%2FQVwzW8a0%2F4GGxF1anYkLwTR7b8weMVWWujdIwEmreZQsyWJcH
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AS17WMr7rV4SIxG%2FR%2F3ow%2BpMm2zQKkB26azZimZbK1vghbcSJKTWj3ODQUK81bpm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UrDMYx7AE3FnnL7et1jLuHmSAOS41VtA99MdaNgyF%2BCXNYyEQ8aeZTWg9812SOh6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gxQPbEkVkCgpULLQxPWqxzUifWUNsHP0qaPGKqvHPlm3kPs0jhxsgu%2BztQL5nbbh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Tcf1%2FWh35aruS6z6GzrgR0UHUSTYKt3EDUV0DzEPhcayy3W7aD1WeBMo%2BS8BHxgBHG9vxayY8fMjy2pHmoUrA%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RgguiuCxuGEFC9vt48Vn5i5xIUxcozmHoG12%2BIbbjfDvN3wtbkbCzEiZRNCkNzDcT1%2BqgI6EhppdEg1x1tam%2Fw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8i1PdsGayHF2nwBTTvZJpqFDwopRranr9txOUn9vtLG011wtRzetj40pAHOn1Jw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4vQeF%2BndIJ9L5pTlkwb1jqrK6VMprjMAeI4gkQ%2FOZmoctB%2F6RMN%2FQ%2B6ug4RtNbg8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yXTe4JGs8R6%2FPUtT0pGJsf60giW8t%2FSSlq3wplUbHvULiPj%2FPAzYJJMt5aeR9Doq

Date: August 9, 2024

To: The Urbana Free Library Board of Trustees

From: Celeste Moutos, Executive Director

Re: The DRAFT Annual Report of The Urbana Free Library Pursuant to 75 ILCS 5/4-10

Pursuant to the Local Library Act, the Board of Trustees of The Urbana Free Library, within 60 days after the
close of the fiscal year, is to report in writing on the condition of their trust on the last day of the fiscal year. The
report is to be verified under oath by the Secretary or other officer of the Board.

The financial information contains pre-audit information.

e Itemized Statement of the Various Sums of Money Received from the Library Fund and from Other
Sources: See sections 8 & 12 of the lllinois Public Library Annual Report (IPLAR).

e Itemized Statement of Expenditures: See sections 9-12 of the IPLAR.

e Number of Books and Periodicals Available and Number Circulated: See sections 17-18 of the IPLAR.

e Statement of any Personal Property Acquired by Legacy, Gift, Purchase, or Otherwise: None

e Statement of Any Extension of Library Service Undertaken: None

e Statement of Fund Requirements of the Ensuing Year for Inclusion in the Appropriation of the Corporate
Authorities and Amount of Money Necessary to Levy:
Director Moutos incorporated the Library’s budget in the financial system shared with the City of Urbana.
She and Associate Director Rachel Fuller presented TUFL’s FY25 budget at the June 3, 2024, City Council’s
Committee of the Whole meeting. On June 24, 2024, the City Council passed Ordinance No. 2024-06-024
approving the fiscal year 2024-2025 annual budget which included $4,282,194 in local property taxes for The
Urbana Free Library.

In addition, the City has passed financial policies, which included the following regarding the Library (page

14 of the document, page 2 of the Financial Policies
http://urbanaillinois.us/sites/default/files/attachments/ordinances-2016-06-045-046-resolution-2016-06-

033r.pdf):
B. Library General Fund: The City levies property taxes for the Library to support operations, which are

funded from the Library’s General Fund. The City Council approves the Library’s budget, including
estimated property tax revenues necessary to support the expenditure budget. When the City Council
approves the property tax levy, it will include a levy sufficient to support the approved Library General
Fund budget.

The City also allocates a portion of the Ameren franchise fee it receives to the Library, based on the Library’s
proportionate benefit from free gas therms provided by Ameren prior to the franchise agreement approved in
2015. This allocation will continue in the same proportion.

The Library will coordinate with the City’s HR & Finance Director/CFO as the City works through its levy request
process.

e Statement as to the Amount of Accumulations and the Reasons Therefor: These are some assigned funds
in the Library’s fund balances (pre-audit).


https://www2.archivists.org/
https://exploremore.quipugroup.net/
https://exploremore.quipugroup.net/
https://urbanafreelibrary.org/books-more/children%E2%80%99s-developmental-toys-collection
https://urbanafreelibrary.org/books-more/children%E2%80%99s-developmental-toys-collection

e 564,243 in the Special Reserve Fund.

e 559,034 for RHS health savings plan separation payout.

e The Library has $121,195 in vacation time on the books.
e Statement of Outstanding Liabilities: See section 7 of the IPLAR.

Any Other Statistics, Information, and Suggestions That May Be of Interest about FY24:

Library Resources & Facilities:

In support of the Strategic Plan, the Library completed work on a building program passed by the Library
Board on May 14, 2024.

In alignment with our Strategic Plan goals, staff participated in a Staff Day training session on trauma-
informed library services to advance the Library’s EDI initiative. Four staff members and three managers
comprise the EDI team that will plan the next phases of the Library’s initiatives.

The Library contracted with Davis-Houk to replace the aging East Air Handler unit. Engineering firm IMEG
managed the bid process and continues to manage the construction process, which will continue into FY25.
The Library contracted with Country Arbors Nursery to create a simplified and low-maintenance plan for the
Library’s perimeter landscaping to be implemented by Country Arbors Nursery in September 2024.

The Library had a competitive purchasing process in FY24 and will replace an aging and outdated landline
telephone system with a Voice over Internet Protocol (VolP) phone system during FY25.

The Library began a comprehensive update of the building’s Disaster Plan, which includes updating vendor
and supplier info, ensuring recovery procedures include current best practices, and adding a section specific
to technology recovery.

The Champaign County Historical Archives continued processing the News-Gazette Archives Collection. An
additional 293 pages have been added to the people clippings index and a digital exhibit about the collection
has been published. Additionally, the Archives accepted nearly 70 separate acquisitions during the fiscal
year, including the Dave Monk Papers and ephemera related to the Julia F. Burnham School of Nursing. The
Archives also received various digital materials, including photographs from the Bar and C-Street, two
openly gay public spaces that once existed at 63 Chester Street in Champaign.

The Library created a world language collection in the Children’s department by moving all of the non-
English language books out of the non-fiction section into a new location. Books in this collection will be
organized by language and material type and this project is ongoing into FY25. The creation of the collection
and reorganization of the material will allow for increased accessibility for patrons and especially for non-
native English speakers.

The Library invited a representative from the Department of Homeland Security’s Cybersecurity and
Infrastructure Security Agency to do an assessment of the Library’s cybersecurity. The representative was
very impressed with the safeguards that are already in place and the plans for future safety
implementations.

Programs & Exhibits:

The Library launched its 150" Anniversary as an institution. The Graphics team designed two

150" Anniversary logos for use on Library merchandise and 150%™ Anniversary Reading Challenge prizes.
Additionally, the Library hosted its 150" Birthday Party on June 15, 2024. In total, 617 community members
attended the party, including Mayor Marlin, and several Library Board, Friends, and Foundation members.


https://urbanafreelibrary.org/local-history/collections/news-gazette-archives
https://archivescatalog.urbanafreelibrary.org/polaris/custom/Repository/NG_PeopleMASTER.pdf

Everyone enjoyed the music, games, crafts, cake, story times, and general festivities, which will continue
through June 30, 2025.
The Library and the University of Illinois unveiled the world's first publicly available quantum network at a
kickoff event attended by over 200 community members. This included activities for kids, hands-on stations
that explained the science and technology behind the quantum network, and a talk and demonstration that
replicated the quantum experiment that won the 2022 Nobel Prize in physics. IT Manager Leon Wilson was
the first member of the public to use the equipment in the demonstration to prove entanglement. The
demo unit was installed at the Library to allow community members to interact with the network in an
ongoing manner.
The Champaign County Historical Archives hosted almost 40 programs and outreach events, including “Lives
in Code: Stories of African American Resilience - The lllinois Black Codes, 1819-1865" with historian and
educator, Caroline Kisiel; “Discovering Witches: The Real Records and Manuscripts” with Debra Dudek; a
bilingual visit with Abraham Lincoln first-person interpreter, Kevin Wood; and the annual Archives Bazaar.
Archives staff curated a total of six physical and digital exhibits. Exhibits featured materials and stories
related to photography from local Cotillion Debutante Balls, LGBTQ spaces in Champaign County history,
Library history in honor of the institution’s 150" anniversary in 2024, and more.
Including Archives programs, the Library held almost 600 programs this fiscal year with a cumulative
attendance of almost 19,000 community members. Notable programs included
o Celebrate Brazilian Art & Music!, a new collaboration with the University that melded music, visual
arts, and Brazilian culture
o An eclipse viewing party with over 300 community members in attendance, including 32
Spanish/English middle school students who also got a tour of the Library
o The most well attended Fairy Tale Ball so far with over 1,800 attendees. This was the first year the
Archives participated by offering a craft, which contributed to the ball’s success
o A bilingual Stuffed Animal Sleepover where children could come to a Spanish/English story time,
leave their stuffed animal friends at the Library overnight and pick up their stuffed friend and a
picture of the adventures the animals had at the Library overnight.
Programming staff resumed annual visits to all the USD#116 elementary schools, the middle school, and the
high school, a previous practice interrupted by the pandemic. Staff visited all fourteen K-5 classrooms to
share stories, books, songs, a guitar from the Library of Things collection, and information about getting
library cards with USD student or teacher status. Staff have also resumed visits to local preschools and
reached out to almost 20 preschools to arrange visits and share information about library cards. Altogether,
the school and preschool visits reached almost 3,000 community members.

The Library was featured in the news several times for its exciting programs and events. Here are a few
highlights:
o August 30, 2023, WCIA.com — Urbana Free Library unveils two new library card
designs https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5e2RFIYYPo8
o December 16, 2023, Newschannel20.com — Urbana Free Library hosts ‘Life-Size Candyland’ to
promote Winter Reading Program https://newschannel20.com/news/local/urbana-free-library-
hosts-life-size-candyland-to-promote-winter-reading-program
o November 3, 2023, WCIA.com — First of its kind; Urbana Free Library receiving Public Quantum
Network https://www.wcia.com/news/first-of-its-kind-urbana-free-library-receiving-public-
guantum-network/
o January 28, 2024 - YouTube.com - Urbana Free Library hosts 4th Annual Adult Spelling
Bee https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Jo7Hy1ThfGO



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5e2RF9YYPo8
https://newschannel20.com/news/local/urbana-free-library-hosts-life-size-candyland-to-promote-winter-reading-program
https://newschannel20.com/news/local/urbana-free-library-hosts-life-size-candyland-to-promote-winter-reading-program
https://www.wcia.com/news/first-of-its-kind-urbana-free-library-receiving-public-quantum-network/
https://www.wcia.com/news/first-of-its-kind-urbana-free-library-receiving-public-quantum-network/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Jo7Hy1ThfG0

o February 8, 2024, WCIA.com — Urbana Library’s Seed Exchange helps promote green
thumbs https://www.wcia.com/news/urbana-librarys-seed-exchange-helps-promote-green-
thumbs/

o April 1, 2024, Smile Politely — Poetry month begins with Janice Harrington at the Urbana Free
Library https://www.smilepolitely.com/splog/poetry-month-begins-with-janice-harrington-at-the-
urbana-free-library/

o May 13, 2024 — Chambanamoms.com - Urbana Free Library Celebrating 150th Anniversary with
Birthday Party https://www.chambanamoms.com/2024/05/13/urbana-free-library-celebrating-
150th-anniversary-with-birthday-party/

o June 17,2024 - WCIA.com - Urbana Free Library turns 150 years
old https://www.wcia.com/news/champaign-county/urbana-free-library-turns-150-years-old/

Grants & Partners:

The Library received a $500 grant from Looking for Lincoln to support a bilingual first-person interpretation
of Abraham Lincoln during a June program.

The School of Information Sciences | The iSchool at lllinois and the Library continue their partnership in
offering an apprenticeship program. The apprenticeship allows two students to link a practicum experience
with an independent study for a year-long experience at the Library. The iSchool provides each student with
a $5,000 stipend and a full fee waiver each semester.

The Archives supports the processing of local history collections and the education of future library
professionals by hosting practicum students from The School of Information Sciences | The iSchool at lllinois
and other regional library science programs. This year, the Archives hosted three practicum students. They
used archival standards to arrange and describe archival materials, preserved digitized and born-digital
materials, developed a digital historical walking tour of sites in downtown Urbana, and provided information
services related to local history and genealogy.

In addition to the practicum students supported by the Archives, the Library hosted an additional three
practicum students in the Patrons Services and Community Engagement departments. Practicum students
received professional experience planning programs and providing information services under the guidance
of Library staff.

Sara Bennett was accepted into the Digital POWRR Peer Assessment Program for 2024, a project funded by
a national Institute of Museum and Library Services (IMLS) grant. This is a yearlong training program for
librarians and archivists at under-resourced organizations to learn about digital preservation best practices
and assessment with a mentor and create a community of practice. In addition to Sara receiving a stipend,
the Archives and Library will receive an $870 award that can be used to support digital preservation
activities.

Archives staff met with several local organizations this year to further connections between like-minded
institutions. Meetings and visits to the Archives were convened with Champaign County Genealogical
Society members and staff from the Museum of the Grand Prairie. Archives staff also went on a field trip to
the University of lllinois’ Oak Street Library and Conservation Lab. During the meetings, staff and partner
organizations discussed their current working relationships, potential collaborative opportunities, and other
ways to uphold the longstanding connection between the Library and other institutions working to preserve
local history.


https://www.wcia.com/news/urbana-librarys-seed-exchange-helps-promote-green-thumbs/
https://www.wcia.com/news/urbana-librarys-seed-exchange-helps-promote-green-thumbs/
https://www.smilepolitely.com/splog/poetry-month-begins-with-janice-harrington-at-the-urbana-free-library/
https://www.smilepolitely.com/splog/poetry-month-begins-with-janice-harrington-at-the-urbana-free-library/
https://www.chambanamoms.com/2024/05/13/urbana-free-library-celebrating-150th-anniversary-with-birthday-party/
https://www.chambanamoms.com/2024/05/13/urbana-free-library-celebrating-150th-anniversary-with-birthday-party/
https://www.wcia.com/news/champaign-county/urbana-free-library-turns-150-years-old/

The Library was awarded $3,550 for the 2024 Urbana Arts Grant. During the project, local artists can apply
to be one of three artists-in-residence and create multiple workshops for all ages.

The Library has been awarded $20,500 for the City of Urbana’s Youth Services Grant for FY25. The grant will
allow staff to upgrade equipment used in maker-space programming for youth and regularly serve snacks at
those programs.

The Library partnered with the CU Community Fab Lab on their application for the University of lllinois’
Building Beyond the Barriers Community Grant to create a maker-in-residence program this spring. The
whole project was awarded $29,293, with $10,000 of the funds dedicated to new maker equipment for the
Library. These supplies will expand the type of maker workshops the Library can hold and increase the
number of community members the Library can host at current maker programs. The maker-in-residence
program held 7 workshops across Champaign-Urbana during the spring, two of which were held at the
Library during Teen Open Lab.

Olivia Coleman was hired as a bilingual Spanish/English Programming Specialist. This position was funded in
part by an ARPA grant from the City of Urbana. Olivia quickly started going on outreach visits and meeting
with local immigrant and refugee service organizations. She has begun creating bilingual youth programs
and is expanding Library offerings in FY25.

Professional Development and Contributions:

Rachel Fuller was elected to the lllinois Library Association’s (ILA) Executive Board and will begin a three-
year term as Director-at-Large on July 1, 2024. In addition to the election in FY24, Rachel also served on ILA’s
Serving Our Public Committee, which sets standards for libraries throughout the State of lllinois.

Celeste Moutos served again on the committee and as a mentor for Director’s University. Celeste is an
Advisory Board member on the National Leadership Grant that Masooda Bashir (The School of Information
Sciences | The iSchool at Illinois) received to focus on developing a national forum on public libraries and
privacy protections. Celeste presented on a panel at the Public Library Association’s national conference in
April 2024 on Protecting Patron Privacy in Public Libraries.

Dawn Cassady is participating as a member of HR Source Advisory Council

Due to the rich local history associated with Abraham Lincoln in Champaign County, Pat Cain serves as a
member of the Abraham Lincoln National Heritage Area Steering Council and institutional representative for
the Lincoln Legacy Committee of Champaign County.

Sara Bennett is Co-President of the Champaign County Museums Network, a group of local museums,
archives, nature centers, and similar organizations that collaborate to raise awareness of Champaign County
museums' rich offerings and services.

Lauren Chambers became the co-chair of the Illinois Libraries Presents (ILP) Data and Numbers Committee.
ILP is a coalition of lllinois public libraries that provides high-quality virtual programming featuring well-
known and diverse authors and speakers that libraries could not afford on their own.
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ILLINOIS PUBLIC LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT (IPLAR) 2024
URBANA FREE LIBRARY

IPLAR |

IDENTIFICATION (1.1 - 1.31) |

This section is information about the administrative entity. "Administrative Entity" is defined as the agency that is legally established under local or state
law to provide public library service to the population of a local jurisdiction. The administrative entity may have a single outlet or it may have more than one
outlet (an outlet is a location, whether a central library, branch or bookmobile). The majority of the information in this section is pre-filled. If information
needs to be updated, enter the corrected information in the box provided on the next line of the survey.

1.1 ISL Control # [PLS 151, PLS 701] 30665

1.2 ISL Branch # [PLS 151, PLS 701] 00

1.3a FSCS ID [PLS 150, PLS 700] ILO538

1.3b FSCS_SEQ [PLS 700] 002

1.4a Legal Name of Library [PLS 152] Urbana Free Library

1.4b If the library's name has changed, then enter the updated answer here.
1.4c Was this an official name change?

1.5a Facility Street Address [PLS 153]

1.5b If the facility's street address has changed, then enter the updated answer here.
1.5c Was this a physical location ch ?

210 West Green Street

1.6a Facility City [PLS 154] Urbana
1.6b If the facility's city has changed, then enter the updated answer here.
1.7a Facility Zip [PLS 155] 61801

1.7b If the facility's zip code has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

1.8a Mailing Address [PLS 157]

210 West Green Street

1.8b If the facility's mailing address has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

1.9a Mailing City [PLS 158] Urbana

1.9b If the facility's mailing city has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

1.10a Mailing Zip [PLS 159] 61801

1.10b If the facility's mailing zip code has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

1.11a Library Telephone Number [PLS 162] 2173674058

1.11b If the telephone ber has ch d, then enter the updated answer here.

1.12a Library FAX Number 2173674061

1.12b If the fax number has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

1.13 Website http://urbanafreelibrary.org
Library Director's Information

Please enter the full name, title and e-mail address of the library director.

1.14 Name Celeste Moutos

1.15 Title Executive Director

1.16 Library Director's E-mail cmoutos@urbanafree.org

ILibrary Information

Please provide the requested information about the library type.

1.17a Type of library City
1.17b If the library type has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

1.18 Is the main library a combined public and school library? No
1.19 Does your library contract with another library to RECEIVE ALL your library services? No

IContract for Services

Please provide the full legal name(s) of the library(ies) with which your library contracts for service. If you need more than one line, a new one will appear
once text has been entered in the first box.

Number of contracting libraries:

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id= 116
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[Legal name of library you contract with: |

IAdministrative Information |

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(5), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(2)] to provide a statement as to any extensions of library service or any changes
to the limits or boundaries of library service areas. Most of the information in this section will be pre-filled. If the information is incorrect, please enter the
ul?d?ltled inch)rmatli_og in the box provided on the next line of the survey. If your library has had a population change, you must submit official verification to
the Illinois State Library.

1.21a County in which the administrative entity is located [PLSC 161] Champaign
1.21b If the administrative entity's county has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

1.22a Did the administrative entity's legal service area boundaries change during the past year? [PLS 205]
1.22b IF YES, indicate the reason for the boundary change

1.23a Population residing in tax base (Use the latest official federal census figure) [PLS 208] 38,336
1.23b If the population residing in the tax base has had a LEGAL change, then enter the updated answer here.
1.23c Documentation of legal population change

1.24 If the population has changed from the prior year's answer, then indicate the reason.

1.25a This library is currently a member of what Illinois library system? THLS
1.25b If the library's system has changed, then enter the updated answer here.

[Federal Public Library Criteria

According to the Institute of Museum and Library Services' Public Library Survey, a public library is an entity that is established under state enabling laws or
regulations to serve a community, district, or region, and that provides at least the following:
%. An grgalf'nfized collection of printed or other library materials, or a combination thereof;
. Paid staff;
3. An established schedule in which services of the staff are available to the public;
4. The facilities necessary to support such a collection, staff, and schedule; and
5. Is supported in whole or in part with public funds.

1.26 Does this library have an organized collection of printed or other library materials, or a combination Yes
thereof?

1.27 Does this library have paid staff? Yes
1.28 Does this library have an established schedule in which services of the staff are available to the public? Yes
1.29 Does the library have the facilities necessary to support such a collection, staff, and schedule? Yes
1.30 Is this library supported in whole or in part with public funds? Yes
1.31 Does this public library meet ALL the criteria of the FSCS public library definition? [PLS 203] Yes

'SERVICE OUTLETS (2.1 - 2.16)

This section gathers information about the service outlets (centrals, branches, bookmobiles) of your library. Locations can only be added to this survey by
State Library staff. If you have a branch or bookmobile and do not see its hame listed in question 2.3a, please contact Pat Burg (217-785-1168,
pburg@ilsos.gov) so that it can be added.

2.1a Total number of bookmobiles [PLS 211 & PLS 712] (1]
2.1b Total number of branch libraries [PLS 210] (1]
2.2a Are any of the branch libraries a combined public and school library? No
2.2b If YES, provide the name of the branch or branches in the box provided.

IService Outlet Name

2.3a Branch or Bookmobile Legal Name |(2.3b If the outlet's legal nhame has changed, then enter the 2.3c Was this an official name
[PLS 702] updated answer here. change?
URBANA FREE LIB. [URBANA FREE LIBRARY

ISL Control Number |

Location 2.4 ISL Control # [PLS 701] 2.5 ISL Branch # [PLS 701]
URBANA FREE LIB. 30665 3066500

[Street Address |

Location

2.6a Street Address [PLS |2.6b If the outlet's street address has changed, then enter the updated 2.6c Was this a physical location

Location 703] answer here. change?

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id= 2/16
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[URBANA FREE LIB.| [210 WEST GREEN STREET |

[Address |

Location 2.7a City [PLS |2.7b If the outlet's city has changed, then enter |2.8a Zip Code 2.8b If the outlet's zip code has changed, then enter
704] the updated answer here. [PLS 705] the updated answer here.

URBANA FREE LIB. URBANA 61801

ICounty & Phone

Location

707]

2.9a County [PLS

2.9b If the outlet's county has changed, then
enter the updated answer here.

2.10a Telephone [PLS
708]

2.10b If the outlet's phone number has changed,
then enter the updated answer here.

URBANA FREE LIB.

Champaign

2173674057

'Square Feet

Location

2.11a Square Footage of
Outlet [PLS 711]

here.

2.11b If the facility's square footage has
changed, then enter the updated answer

2.11c Indicate the reason for the change/variance in square footage
for this annual report as compared to the previous annual report.

URBANA FREE LIB.

50,000

IDs

Hours and Attendance

Location

2.12 Total public service hours PER YEAR
for this service outlet [PLS 713]

2.13 Total number of weeks, during the fiscal year, this service
outlet was open for service to the public [PLS 714]

2.14 Total annual
attendance/Vvisits in the outlet

URBANA FREE LIB.

3,560

52

230,149

/ANNUAL REPORT DATA (3.1 - 3.7)

Please enter the time period covered by this annual report and the name and contact information for the person preparing the report. The report period
should cover the time from the end of the previous IPLAR through the end of your most current fiscal year. If your library switched to a new fiscal year
during the latest period, this may mean that your report needs to cover more or less than a twelve (12) month period.

3.1 Fiscal Year Start Date (mm/dd/year) [PLS 206] 07/01/2023
3.2 Fiscal Year End Date (mm/dd/year) [PLS 207] 06/30/2024
3.3 Number of months in this fiscal year 12

3.4 Name of person preparing this annual report

Rebecca Brown

3.5 Telephone Numb

of Person Preparing Report

217-367-4058

3.6 FAX Number

217-367-4061

3.7 E-Mail Address

rbrown@urbanafree.org

IREFERENDA (4.1 - 4.7)

Please enter information regarding any referenda the library was involved in during the fiscal year report period. A referendum requires a question be
submitted to the voters at an election held under the general election law. Examples are: bond issue, district establishment, tax increase.

[4.1a was your library involved in a referendum during the fiscal year reporting period?

[No

|4.1b How many referenda was your library involved in?

Referendum 1

4.2 Referendum Type

4.3 If Other, what was the
referendum type?

4.4 Referendum Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.5 Passed or
Failed?

4.6 Effective Date

(mm/dd/year) documentation

4.7 Referendum ballot language

Referendum 2

4.2 Referendum Type

4.3 If Other, what was the
referendum type?

4.4 Referendum Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.5 Passed or
Failed?

4.6 Effective Date

(mm/dd/year) documentation

4.7 Referendum ballot language

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id=
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IReferendum 3

4.2 Referendum Type

4.3 If Other, what was the
referendum type?

4.4 Referendum Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.5 Passed or
Failed?

4.6 Effective Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.7 Referendum ballot language
documentation

Referendum 4

4.2 Referendum Type

4.3 If Other, what was the
referendum type?

4.4 Referendum Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.5 Passed or
Failed?

4.6 Effective Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.7 Referendum ballot language
documentation

Referendum 5

4.2 Referendum Type

4.3 If Other, what was the
referendum type?

4.4 Referendum Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.5 Passed or
Failed?

4.6 Effective Date
(mm/dd/year)

4.7 Referendum ballot language
documentation

ICURRENT LIBRARY BOARD (5.1 - 5.13)

Please report the number of board seats and the humber of vacancies. Be sure to provide current board member information; including name, position,
telephone number, e-mail address, home address, and term expiration date. If there are vacancies, please explain.

All personal identifying information is FOIA exempt and will NOT be released to the public. The only information that the Illinois State Library will release
upon request is the board member name, trustee position and term expiration date.

Report the most current information available.

5.1 Total number of board seats

9

5.2 Total number of vacant board seats

0

5.2b Please explain

-1Not Applicable

5.3 This public library board of trustees attests that the current board is legally established, organized, and the

terms of office for library trustees are all unexpired. Yes

5.4 IF NO, please explain

IFirst Member

5.5 Name Dan Urban
5.6 Trustee Position President
5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2027

5.8 Telephone Number

217-766-8934

5.9 E-mail Address

durban@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

206 Pell Circle

5.11 City Urbana

5.12 State IL

5.13 Zip Code 61801
'Second member

5.5 Name Beth Scheid
5.6 Trustee Position Vice-President
5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2025

5.8 Telephone Number

217-384-4966

5.9 E-mail Address

bscheid@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

2502 Brookens Circle

5.11 City

Urbana

5.12 State

IL

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id= 4/16



8/7/24, 9:35 AM

Data Input

[5.13 Zip Code

61801

Third member

5.5 Name Erica Bellina
5.6 Trustee Position Secretary/Treasurer
5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2027

5.8 Telephone Number

312-342-6614

5.9 E-mail Address

ebellina@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

1812 Ridge Park

5.11 City Urbana
5.12 State IL
5.13 Zip Code 61802

[Fourth member

5.5 Name Brandyn Mason
5.6 Trustee Position Other
5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2025

5.8 Telephone Number

219-808-1405

5.9 E-mail Address

bmason@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

2406 Strickler Lane

5.11 City Urbana
5.12 State IL
5.13 Zip Code 61802

[Fifth member

5.5 Name Shirese Hursey
5.6 Trustee Position Other
5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2025

5.8 Telephone Number

217-721-4176

5.9 E-mail Address

shursey@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

1309 Ellis Drive

5.11 City Urbana
5.12 State IL
5.13 Zip Code 61801

Sixth member

5.5 Name Rob Bennett
5.6 Trustee Position Other
5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2026

5.8 Telephone Number

405-408-9281

5.9 E-mail Address

rbennett@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

1902 Golfview Drive

5.11 City Urbana
5.12 State IL

5.13 Zip Code 61801
'Seventh member

5.5 Name Liz Sands
5.6 Trustee Position Other

5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2026

5.8 Telephone Number

217-493-2859

5.9 E-mail Address

Isands@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

212 W High Street Apt. 1
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5.11 City Urbana
5.12 State IL
5.13 Zip Code 61801

[Eighth member

5.5 Name Glen Layne-Worthey
5.6 Trustee Position Other
5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2027

5.8 Telephone Number

650-213-6759

5.9 E-mail Address

gworthey@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

706 S. Coler Ave., Apt. 4

5.11 City Urbana

5.12 State IL

5.13 Zip Code 61801
INinth member

5.5 Name Darius White
5.6 Trustee Position Other

5.7 Present Term Ends (mm/year) 06/2026

5.8 Telephone Number

217-454-0002

5.9 E-mail Address

dwhite@urbanafree.org

5.10 Home Address

1407 S. Smith Road

5.11 City Urbana
5.12 State IL
5.13 Zip Code 61802
IFACILITY/FACILITIES (6.1-6.3b)
Please provide the requested information about the library's facilities.
6.1 Does the library address the environmental needs of patrons on the autism spectrum? Yes

6.1b If so, please describe

The Library has been working with a club in the school district that
helps students with developmental disorders or are on the autism
spectrum. They join our Teen Open Lab once a week, which allows
them to pursue their own interest at their own pace and level of
comfort while supported by their peers and library staff.

6.2 Total Number of Meeting Rooms

2

6.2b Total number of times meeting room(s) used by the public during the fiscal year 450
6.3 Total Number of Study Rooms 2
6.3b Total number of times study room(s) used by the public during the fiscal year 2,086

IASSETS AND LIABILITIES (7.1 - 7.13)

The below sections request information regarding property, fiscal accumulations and outstanding liabilities. These sections are required by statute [ [75
ILCS 5/4-10, 75 ILCS 16/30-65] to be included in the annual report. Please provide the requested information in each section.

[Property

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(4), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(3)] to provide a statement as to property acquired through legacy, purchase,

gift or otherwise. Please provide this information in the section below.

7.1 What is the estimated current fair market value for the library's real estate (land and buildings including
garages, sheds, etc.)?

$14,980,000

7.2 During the last fiscal year, did the library acquire any real and/or personal property?

No

each option 7.3-7.6 that applies)

IF YES, how much of the property was acquired through the following options? (Enter dollar amount for

7.3 Purchase

7.4 Legacy
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7.5 Gift
7.6 Other
7.7 Provide a general description of the property acquired.

IFiscal Accumulations

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(7), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(4)] to provide a statement as to the amount of any fiscal accumulations and the
reasons for the accumulations. Please provide this information in the section below.

7.8 Does your library have fiscal accumulations (reserve funds, outstanding fund balances, etc.)? Yes
Assigned funds in the Library's fund balance include (pre-audit)
7.9 IF YES, then provide a statement that details the dollar amount(s) and the reason(s) for the fiscal $64,243 in the special Reserve Fund and $59,034 for the RHS health
accumulations. savings plan separation payout. The Library has approximately
$121,195 in vacation time on the books.
ILiabilities |

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(8), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(5)] to provide a statement as to any outstanding liabilities, including for bonds
still outstanding. Please provide this information in the section below.

7.10 Does your library have any outstanding liabilities including bonds, judgments, settlements, etc.? No

7.11 IF YES, what is the total amount of the outstanding liabilities?
7.12 IF YES, then prepare a statement that identifies each outstanding liability and its specific dollar amount.

IOPERATING RECEIPTS BY SOURCE (8.1 - 8.21)

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(1)(9), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(6)] to provide an itemized statement of operating receipts. "Operating
receipts" are the monies received and utilized during the library's fiscal year to support the provision of ongoing, day-to-day library services. Only include
funds received during the report period. If the library was awarded a grant, but only received part of the funds during the report period, report only the

portion of the grant received, not the whole amount of the grant.

Exclude revenue for major capital expenditures, contributions to endowments, revenue passed through to another agency, funds unspent in previous fiscal
years (e.g. carryover), and tax anticipation warrants.

NOTE: Round answers to the nearest whole dollar.

lLocal Government

This includes all local government funds designated by the community, district, or region and available for expenditure by the public library. For example,
include receipts from: local property taxes (library taxes), impact fees (IL Highway Code), the Mobile Home Local Services Tax Act. Do not include the value
of any contributed or in-kind services or the value of any gifts and donations, library fines, fees, or grants. Do not include state, federal, and other funds
passed through local government for library use. Report these funds with state government revenue or federal government revenue, as appropriate.

8.1 Local government [PLS 300] (includes all local government funds designated by the community, district, or
region and available for expenditure by the public library, except capital income from bond sales which must be ($5,301,028
reported in 12.1a only)

8.1a Is this library's annual tax levy/fiscal appropriation subject to tax caps [the Property Tax Extension No
Limitation Law, 35 ILCS 200/18-185, et seq. r

8.1b Local government funds for the ensuing or upcoming/current fiscal yearélncludes all local government
funds designated by the community, district, or region and available for expenditure by the public library, $4,733,864

except capital income from bond sales.)
iState Government

These are all funds distributed to public libraries by state government for expenditure by the public libraries, except for
federal money distributed by the state. This includes funds from such sources as penal fines, license fees, and mineral rights.

Note: If operating revenue from consolidated taxes is the result of state legislation, the revenue should be reported under state revenue (even though the
revenue may be from multiple sources).

If you are not sure if funds you received through the State of Illinois are federal of state funds, please contact Pat Burg (217-785-1168, pburg@ilsos.gov).

8.2 Per capita grant $56,545

8.3 Equalization aid grant $0

8.4 Personal property replacement tax $199,933

8.5 Other State Government funds received $0

8.6 If Other, please specify -1 Not Applicable
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[8.7 Total State Government Funds (8.2 + 8.3 + 8.4 + 8.5) [PLS 301] |$256,478 |

[Federal Government |

This includes all federal government funds distributed to public libraries for expenditure by the public libraries, including federal money distributed by the
State of Illinois (e.g., LSTA grants paid directly to your library).

If you are unsure if the funds you received through the State of Illinois were federal or state funds, please contact Pat Burg (217-785-1168,
pburg@ilsos.gov).

8.8 LSTA funds received $0
8.9 E-Rate funds received $0
8.10 Other federal funds received $0
8.11 If Other, please specify -1 Not Applicable
8.12 Total Federal Government Funds (8.8 + 8.9 + 8.10) [PLS 302] $0

lOther Income

This is all operating revenue other than that reported under local, state, and federal funds. Include, for example, monetary gifts and donations received in
the current year, interest, library fines, fees for library services,
or grants. Do not include the value of any contributed or in-kind services or the value of any non-monetary gifts and donations.

8.13 Monetary Gifts and Donations $105,104
8.14 Other receipts intended to be used for operating expenditures $103,876
8.15 TOTAL all other receipts (8.13 + 8.14) [PLS 303] $208,980
8.16 Other non-capital receipts placed in reserve funds $0

Total Operating Receipts |

[8.17 TOTAL receipts ( 8.1 + 8.7 + 8.12 + 8.15) [PLS 304] |$5,766,486 |

[Safeguarding of Library Funds |

This section requests information to verify that libraries meet the statutory required minimum level of insurance for library funds [75 ILCS 5/4-9 and 75
ILCS 16/30-45(e)]. According to these statutes, “the library shall provide the Illinois State Library a copy of the library’s certificate of insurance at the time
the library’s annual report is filed.”

For municipalities of less than 500,000 population, 75 ILCS 5/4-9 requires that the bond be "...not less than 50% of the total funds received by the library in
the last fiscal year...," or the insurance policy or other insurance instrument's coverage "...shall be in an amount at least equal to 50% of the average
amount of the library's operating fund from the prior 3 fiscal years."

For public library districts, 75 ILCS 16/30-45(e) requires that the bond be "...based upon a minimum of 50% of the total funds received by the district in the
last previous fiscal year...," or the insurance policy or other insurance instrument's coverage "... shall be in an amount at least equal to 50% of the average
amount of the district's operating fund from the prior 3 fiscal years."

8.18a The library safeguards its funds using which option? Surety Bond

8.18b Proof of Certificate of Insurance for Library Funds Treasurer's Bond.pdf
8.19 What is the coverage amount of either the surety bond OR the insurance policy/insurance instrument? $2,400,000

8.20 Is the amount of the surety bond, insurance policy or other insurance instrument in compliance with Yes

library law?

8.21 The designated custodian of the library's funds is: Library Treasurer

IOPERATING EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY (9.1 - 11.2)

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(2), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(6)] to provide an itemized statement as to how operating revenues have been
expended during the fiscal year report period. "Operating expenditures" are the current and recurrent costs necessary to support the provision of library
services.

Include: Significant costs, especially benefits and salaries, that are paid by other taxing agencies (government agencies with the authority to levy tax) "on
behalf of" the library may be included if the information is available to the reporting agency. Only such funds that are supported by expenditure documents
(such as invoices, contracts, payroll records, etc.) at the point of disbursement should be included.

Exclude: Do not report the value of free items, estimated costs, and capital expenditures.
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NOTE: Round answers to the nearest whole dollar.

ISTAFF EXPENDITURES (9.1-9.3)

This section gathers information on staff benefits and salaries. If the information is available, include benefits and salaries for staff that are paid by other

taxing agencies (government agencies with the authority to levy tax) "on behalf of" the library.

NOTE: Round answers to the nearest whole dollar.

9.1 Salaries and wages for all library staff [PLS 350]

$2,436,145

9.2a Fringe benefits, for all library staff, paid for from either the library's or the municipal corporate authority's
appropriation [PLS 351]

$595,252

9.2b If this library answered question 9.2a as zero, please select an explanation from the drop-down box.

9.3 Total Staff Expenditures (9.1 + 9.2) [PLS 352]

$3,031,397

ICOLLECTION EXPENDITURES (10.1 - 10.4)

Include expenditures for all materials in all formats (e.g., print, microform, electronic) whether purchased, leased or licensed. Exclude charges or fees for

interlibrary loans and expenditures for document delivery.

NOTE: Round answers to the nearest whole dollar.

10.1 Printed Materials (books, newspapers, etc.) [PLS 353] $224,410
10.2 Electronic Materials (e-books, databases, etc.) [PLS 354] $183,773
10.3a Other Materials (CDs, DVDs, video games, etc.) [PLS 355] $60,392

10.3b Please list the types of materials purchased in 10.3a

Hot Spots, Musical Instruments, Educational Materials for Kits

10.4 TOTAL Collection Expenditures (10.1 + 10.2 + 10.3) [PLS 356]

$468,575

IOTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES (11.1 - 11.2)

This includes all expenditures other than those reported for Staff Expenditures and Collection Expenditures.
Exclude purchases of major fixed assets, which should be reported in capital expenditures (12.7).

NOTE: Round answers to the nearest whole dollar.

11.1 All other operating expenditures not included above (supplies, utilities, legal fees, etc.) [PLS 357]

$862,496

11.2 TOTAL operating expenditures (9.3 + 10.4 + 11.1) [PLS 358]

$4,362,468

ICAPITAL REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES (12.1 - 12.7)

This section gathers information on capital revenue and expenditures. Provide information for funds received and spent during the fiscal year report period
only. If the library was awarded a grant, but only received part of the funds during the report period, report only the amount of the funds received, not the

entire grant award.

ICapital Revenue

Include funds received during the fiscal year report period for: site acquisitions; new building(s); additions to or renovations of existing buildings;
furnishings, equipment, and initial collections for new buildings, building additions, or building renovations; computer hardware and software used to
support library operations, to link to networks, or to run information products; new vehicles; or other one-time major projects.

Exclude revenue for: replacement and/or repair of existing furnishings and equipment, regular purchase of library materials, investments for capital
appreciation, income passed through to another agency (e.g., fines), and funds unspent in previous fiscal year (e.g., carryover).

NOTE: Round answers to the nearest whole dollar.

12.1a Local Government: Capital Income from Bond Sales $0
12.1b Local Government: Other $0
12.1c Total Local Government (12.1a + 12.1b) [PLS 400] $0
12.2 State Government [PLS 401] $0
12.3 Federal Government [PLS 402] $0
12.4 Other Capital Revenue [PLS 403] $0
12.5 If Other, please specify -1 Not Applicable
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|12.6 Total Capital Revenue (12.1c + 12.2 + 12.3 + 12.4) [PLS 404]

$0

ICapital Expenditures

Include funds expended during the fiscal year report period for: site acquisitions; new building(s); additions to or renovations of existing buildings;
furnishings, equipment, and initial collections for new buildings, building additions, or building renovations; computer hardware and software used to

support library operations, to link to networks, or to run information products; new vehicles; or other one-time major projects.

Exclude expenditures for: replacement and/or repair of existing furnishings and equipment, regular purchase of library materials, investments for capital

appreciation, income passed through to another agency (e.g., fines), and funds unspent in previous fiscal year (e.g., carryover).

NOTE: Round answers to the nearest whole dollar.

[12.7 Total Capital Expenditures [PLSC 405]

[$318,941

IPERSON

NEL (13.1 - 13.46)

Include all positions funded in the library's budget whether those positions are filled or not. Report position figures as of the last day of the fiscal year.

Include only paid employees. Do NOT include volunteers.

Report personnel in the appropriate categories based on the type of library work being performed rather than on an employee's educational qualifications.

The FTE (full-time equivalent/employee) calculator utilizes the IMLS/PLSC national standard for a full-time work week as 40 hours per week. Illinois

libraries should report each staff member's hours per week based on the number of hours worked. If your library considers 35-39+ hours per week as a full-

time work week, then report using those figures. DO NOT inflate the hours your library considers as a full-time work week in order to force the resulting

calculation to equal 1 FTE. For national comparison purposes, your library must report the total hours per week based on your local standard. For example,

for an Illinois library that considers 37.5 hours per week as a full-time work week, the FTE calculation reported nationally will be .9375 or .94 rather than

1.00.

IGroup A

This category includes all LIBRARIANS with MASTER'S DEGREES from an American Library Association (ALA) ACCREDITED program of Library and
Information Studies. Another row will automatically appear once data is entered in the current row.

Summary 17 17 $654.28 587.00
13.1 Position Title 13.2 Primary Work Area 13.3 Hourly Rate 13.4 Total Hours/Week
Archives Librarian Other Type of Librarian $32.04 39.00
Archives Librarian Other Tvpe of Librarian $36.22 39.00
Archives Librarian Other Type of Librarian $30.65 20.00
Associate Director Assistant Library Director $50.14 39.00
Associate Director Assistant Library Director $48.21 39.00
Collections Librarian Cataloging $36.22 39.00
Collections Librarian Cataloging $36.22 20.00
Executive Director Library Director $65.01 39.00
Patron Services Librarian Reference $33.44 39.00
Patron Services Librarian Reference $36.22 39.00
Patron Services Librarian Reference $36.22 20.00
Programming/Outreach Manager Other Type of Librarian $36.95 39.00
Programming Librarian Children\'s Services $36.22 39.00
Programming Librarian Children\'s Services $34.83 39.00
Programming Librarian Adult Services $36.22 20.00
Collections Manager Collection Development Acquisitions $32.52 39.00
Patron Service Manager Other Tvpe of Librarian $36.95 39.00
IGroup A Total |
[13.5 Total Group A: FTE ALA-MLS (13.4 / 40) [PLS 250] [14.68 |

IGroup A hidden group hours
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IGroup B

This category includes other librarians. Include employees with the TITLE of LIBRARIAN who either have other types of library education (non-American
Library Association (ALA) accredited library degrees; undergraduate library science majors or minors) OR do paid work that usually requires professional

training and skill in the theoretical or scientific aspects of library work, or both, as distinct from its mechanical or clerical aspects. Another row will

automatically appear once data is entered in the current row.

Summary (0 0 0

13.6 Position Title [13.7 Primary Work Area 13.8 Education Level

13.9 Hourly Rate

13.10 Total Hours/Week

IGroup B Total

13.11 Total Group B: FTE Other Librarians (13.10/40)

0.00

13.12 Total FTE Librarians (13.5 + 13.11] [PLS 251]

14.68

IGroup C

This category includes full-time and part-time professional staff without the title of librarian and administrative support specialists (personnel director,
business manager, public relations, other non-library specialists), information technology professionals (IT director, webmaster) and other technical and

clerical employees.

13.13 Total hours worked in a typical week by all Group C employees 996.46
13.14 Minimum hourly rate actually paid $17.53
13.15 Maximum hourly rate actually paid $40.37
13.16 Total FTE Group C employees (13.13 / 40) 24.91
\Group D

This category includes full-time and part-time pages or shelvers.

13.17 Total hours worked in a typical week by all Group D employees 154.38
13.18 Minimum hourly rate actually paid $15.94
13.19 Maximum hourly rate actually paid $17.53
13.20 Total FTE Group D employees (13.17 / 40) 3.86
\Group E

This category includes full-time and part-time building maintenance, security or plant operation employees.
13.21 Total hours worked in a typical week by all Group E employees 19.12
13.22 Minimum hourly rate actually paid $33.81
13.23 Maximum hourly rate actually paid $33.81
13.24 Total FTE Group E employees (13.21 / 40) 0.48
13.25 Total FTE Other Paid Employees from Groups C, D, and E (13.16 + 13.20 + 13.24) [PLS 252] 29.25
13.26 Total FTE Paid Employees (13.12 + 13.25) [PLS 253] 43.92

ILibrarian Vacancies

Include only those budgeted librarian positions vacant on the last day of this fiscal year for which there was an active search while the position remained

vacant. Another row will automatically appear once data is entered in the current row.

report period.

Summary
13.31 Number
. 13.32 Annual [13.33 Annual
13.27 Position . . 13.30 Total of Weeks
h 13.28 Primary Work Area 13.29 Education Level . Salary Range |Salary Range
Title Hours/Week |Vacant during Minimum Maximum

INewly Created Librarian Positions

Include any newly created librarian positions which were created during the fiscal year reporting period. Another row will automatically appear once data is
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entered in the current row.
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Summary

13.34 Position
Title

13.35 Primary Work Area

13.36 Education Level

13.37 Total
Hours/Week

13.39 Date Filled
(mm/year, if
applicable)

13.38 Current
Status: Filled or
Unfilled

[Eliminated Librarian Positions

An eliminated librarian position is one that was budgeted for during the previous fiscal year period but was not in the budget for the current report period.
Another row will automatically appear once data is entered in the current row.

Summary
e 13.44 Date 13.45 Last
13.40 Position 13 41 primary Work Area 13.42 Education Level 13.43 Total  |Ejiminated Annual Salary |13:46 Reason
Title Hours/Week (mm/year) Paid Eliminated

LIBRARY VISITS (14.1 - 14.1a)

This section collects information on the number of library visits. This is prefilled, based on the answer from Section 2.14.

14.1 Total annual visits/attendance in the library [PLS 501]

230,149

14.1a Library Visits Reporting Method [PLS 501a]

Annual Count

IPROGRAMS, ACTIVITIES & ATTENDANCE (15.1 - 15.39a)

Synchronous Programs:
A program is any planned event which introduces the group attending to any of the broad range of library services or activities or which directly provides

information to participants. Programs may cover use of the library, library services, or library tours. Programs may also provide cultural, recreational, or
educational information, often designed to meet a specific social need. Examples of these types of programs include film showings; Iectures, story hours,
literacy, English as a second language, citizenship classes; and book discussions.

Count all programs, whether held on- or off-site, or held virtually as a group that are sponsored or co-sponsored by the library. Exclude programs

sponsored by other groups that use library facilities. If programs are offered as a series, count each program in the series. For example, a film series offered
once a week for eight weeks should be counted as eight programs.
Exclude library activities delivered on a one-to-one basis, rather than to a group, such as one-to-one literacy
tutoring, services to homebound, resume writing assistance, homework assistance, and mentoring activities.

Note: For more information, please refer to the Counting Opinions login screen for links to: “Guidance for Programs: Live Virtual and Recorded”, “"How to
Count Programs and Activities”, and “Virtual Programming Guidelines”.

Self-Directed Activities:

A self-directed activity is any planned event for which the patron can participate on their own (instead of at a designated time with a group). Registration is
not required. A staff member may monitor the activity, but may or may not directly interact with the participants. Examples of these types of events include
drop-in craft sessions, take and make kits, library scavenger hunts (when not done as part of a group), etc.

Count all self-directed activities, whether held on- or off-site, that are sponsored or co-sponsored by the library. Exclude activities sponsored by other
groups that use library facilities. If activities are offered as a series, count each activity in the series.

Note: For more information, please refer to the Counting Opinions login screen for links to: “Guidance for Programs: Live Virtual and Recorded”, “How to
Count Programs and Activities”, and “Virtual Programming Guidelines”.

15.1 Synchronous Programs (All Group Programs by Age) |15.2 Attendance|15.3 Self Directed Activities|15.4 Self Directed Activity Participants
Children (0-5) 119 3,045 12 1,807
Children (6-11) 86 4,656 2 97
Young Adults (12-18)|186 2,309 0 0
Adults (19 and older)|151 2,905 0 0
General Interest 40 4,323 1 68
Total 582 17,238 15 1,972

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id=
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lOnsite, Offsite and Virtual (All Group Programs by Type)

15.29 Program Sessions 15.30 Program Attendance
Synchronous In-Person Onsite Program Sessions 532 15,471
Synchronous In-Person Offsite Program Sessions 21 1,020
Synchronous Virtual Program Sessions 29 747
Total 582 17,238

IAsynchronous Virtual Presentations (Subset of Self-Directed Activities) |

15.37 Total Number of Asynchronous (Virtual) Program Presentations [PLS 620] 0
15.38 Total Views of Asynchronous (Virtual) Program Presentations [PLS 630] 0

ISpecial Programming |

15.39a Did the library provide any special programming for patrons on the autism spectrum? No
15.39b Please describe the programming provided.

[REGISTERED USERS (16.1 - 16.4) |

This section collects information about the number of resident and non-resident library users. A registered user is a library user who has applied for and

received an identification number or card from the public library that has established conditions under which the user may borrow library materials and gain
access to other library resources.

Note: Files should have been purged within the past three (3) years.

16.1 Total Number of Unexpired Resident Cards 15,184
16.2a Total Number of Unexpired Non-resident Cards 375
16.2a (1) Of the total in 16.2a, how many Cards for Kids Act cards were issued? 0

16.2a (2) Of the total in 16.2a, how many Disabled Veterans cards were issued? 0

16.2b What was the total amount of the fees collected from the sale of non-resident cards during the past $18,314.73
fiscal year? ’ -
16.3 Total Number of Registered Users (16.1 + 16.2a) [PLS 503] 15,559
16.4 Is your library's registered user/patron file purged a minimum of one time every three years? Yes

16.5 Does the library charge overdue fines to any users when they fail to return physical print materials by the No

date due? [PLS 504]

16.6 Did your library board adopt a policy to waive the non-resident fee for persons under the age of 18? 1 No

[RESOURCES OWNED (17.1 - 17.9)

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(3), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(6)] to provide a statement as to the number and character of items in the
library's collection available for use as of the last day of the fiscal year report period.

This section of the survey collects data on selected types of materials. It does not cover all materials (i.e., microforms, loose sheet music, maps, and
pictures) for which expenditures are reported under Print Materials Expenditures, Electronic Materials Expenditures, and Other Material Expenditures. Under
this category report only items the library has acquired as part of the collection and cataloged, whether purchased, lease, licensed, or donated as gifts that
have been purchased, leased or licensed by the library, a consortium, the state library, a donor or other person or entity. Included items must only be
accessible with a valid library card or at a physical library location; inclusion in the catalog is not required. Do not include items freely available without
monetary exchange. Do not include items that are permanently retained by the patron; count only items that have a set circulation period where it is
available for their use. Count electronic materials at the administrative entity level; do not duplicate nhumbers at each branch.

For guidance in counting electronic materials, please reference the following guide: Counting_Electronic Materials for the IPLAR

17.1 Print Materials [PLS 450] 224,044
17.2 Current Print Serial Subscriptions 195
17.3 Total Print Materials (17.1+17.2) 224,239
17.4 E-books Held at end of the fiscal year [PLS 451] 62,724
17.5a Audio Recordings: Physical Units Held at end of the fiscal year [PLS 452] 22,331
17.5b Audio Recordings: Downloadable Units Held at end of the fiscal year [PLS 453] 33,976
17.6a DVDs/Videos: Physical Units Held at end of the fiscal year [PLS 454] 28,168
17.6b DVDs/Videos: Downloadable Units Held at end of the fiscal year [PLS 455] 1,301
17.6c Other Circulating Physical Items [PLS 462] 1,173

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id= 13/16
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|17.6d Total Physical Items in Collection [PLS 461]

[275,716

[Electronic Collections

Report the number of electronic collections. An electronic collection is a collection of electronically stored data or unit records (facts, bibliographic data,
abstracts, texts, photographs, music, video, etc.) with a common user interface and software for the retrieval and use of the data. An electronic collection

may be organized, curated and electronically shared by the library, or rights may be provided by a third party vendor. An electronic collection may be funded

by the library, or provided through cooperative agreement with other libraries, or through the State Library. Do not include electronic collections that are

provided by third parties and freely linked to on the web.

Electronic Collections do not have a circulation period, and may be retained by the patron. Remote access to the collection may or may not require
authentication. Unit records may or may not be included in the library’s catalog; the library may or may not select individual titles. Include electronic

collections that are available online or are locally hosted in the library.

Note: The data or records are usually collected with a particular intent and relate to a defined topic.

Report the number of electronic collections acquired through curation, payment or formal agreement, by source of access.

17.7 Local/Other Cooperative agreements [PLS 456] 27
17.8 State (state government or state library) [PLS 457] 16
17.9 Total Electronic Collections (17.7 + 17.8) [PLS 458] 43

lUSE OF RESOURCES (18.1 - 18.17)

Libraries are required by statute [75 ILCS 5/4-10(3), 75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(6)] to provide a statement as to the number and character of items circulated by

the library. Report for the library's entire fiscal year.

For guidance in counting electronic item usage, please reference the following guide: Counting_Electronic Item Usage for the IPLAR

18.1 Number of adult materials loaned 480,709
18.2 Number of young adult materials loaned 14,872

18.3 Number of children's materials loaned [PLS 551] 183,128
18.4 Total number of materials loaned (18.1 + 18.2 + 18.3) 678,709

IReport circulation, including renewals, by the material types below.

For guidance in counting electronic content circulation and usage, please reference the following guide: Reporting_Electronic Item Usage for the IPLAR

18.5 Books- Physical 381,054
18.6 Videos/DVDs- Physical 99,553
18.7 Audios (include music)- Physical 23,055
18.8 Magazines/Periodicals- Physical 5,186
18.9 Other Items- Physical [PLS 561] 19,056
18.10 Physical Item Circulation (18.5-18.9) [PLS 553] 527,904
18.11 Use of Electronic Materials [PLS 552] 150,805
18.12 Total Circulation of Materials (18.10+18.11) [PLS 550] 678,709
18.13 Successful Retrieval of Electronic Information [PLS 554] 70,514
18.14 Electronic Content Use (18.11+18.13) [PLS 555] 221,319
18.15 Total Collection Use (18.10+18.11+18.13) [PLS 556] 749,223
18.16 Interlibrary Loans Provided TO other libraries [PLS 575] 64,167
18.17 Interlibrary Loans Received FROM other libraries [PLS 576] 37,531

[PATRON SERVICES (19.1-19.2)

This section gathers information on services the library provides to its patrons. Please fill in the information requested.

IReference Transactions

Reference Transactions are information consultations in which library staff recommend, interpret, evaluate, and/or use information resources to help others

to meet particular information needs.

A reference transaction includes information and referral service as well as unscheduled individual instruction and assistance in using information sources
(including web sites and computer-assisted instruction). Count Readers Advisory questions as reference transactions.

NOTE: It is essential that libraries do not include directional transactions in the report of reference transactions. Directional transactions include giving

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id=
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instruction for locating staff, library users, or physical features within the library. Examples of directional transactions include, “"Where is the reference
librarian? Where is Susan Smith? Where is the rest room? Where are the 600s? Can you help me make a photocopy?”

If an annual count is not available, then select a typical week and multiply by 52 to estimate the annual count.

19.1 Total Annual Reference Transactions [PLS 502] 49,906
19.1a Reference Transactions Reporting Method [PLS 502a] Annual Count

[One-on-One Tutorials |

One-on-one tutorials are when a staff member spends a considerable amount of time tutoring or teaching a patron on a specific subject. Note that these are
different from programs, which are put on for a group, and reference transactions, which are limited to information consultations (see definition above).

[19.2 Total Annual One-on-One Tutorials o |

[AUTOMATION (20.1 - 20.5) |

This section is collecting information about automation technology in your library. Please provide the requested information below.

20.1 Total number of ALL computers in the library 145
20.2 Total number of PUBLIC USE (Internet and non-Internet accessible) computers in the library) 45
20.3 Is your library's catalog automated? Yes
20.4 Is your library's catalog accessible via the web? Yes
20.5 Does your library have a telecommunications messaging device for the hearing impaired? Yes

INTERNET (21.1 - 21.9)

This section collects information about internet services in the library facility. Please provide the requested information below.

21.1 Does your library have Internet access? Yes

21.2a What is the maximum speed of your library's Internet connection? (Select one) Other (specify)
21.2b If Other, please specify 210Mbps
21.3 What is the monthly cost of the library's internet access? $200

21.4 Number of Internet Computers Available for Public Use [PLS 650] 45

21.5 Number of Uses (Sessions) of Public Internet Computers Per Year [PLS 651] 21,631

21.5a Reporting Method for Number of Uses of Public Internet Computers Per Year [PLS 651a] Annual Count
21.6 Wireless Sessions Per Year [PLS 652] 97,319

21.6a Reporting Method for Wireless Sessions [PLS 652a] Annual Count
21.7 Does your library utilize Internet filters on some or all of the public access computers? No

21.8 Does your library provide instruction (workshops, cl ) to patrons on the use of the Internet? No

21.9 Number of website visits or ions to your library website [PLS 653] 300,846 --Select--

[E-RATE (22.1 - 22.3)

E-Rate is the commonly used name for the Schools and Libraries Program of the Universal Service Fund, which is administered by the Universal Service
Administrative Company (USAC) under the direction of the Federal Communications Commission (FCC). The program provides discounts to assist schools
and libraries in the United States to obtain affordable telecommunications and Internet access.

22.1 Did your library apply directly for E-rate discounts for the fiscal year? No
22.2a If YES, did your library apply for Category 1, Category 2 or both?

22.2b IF YES, what is the dollar amount that your library was awarded for the fiscal year report period?
22.3 If NO, why did your library NOT participate in the E-rate program? Our library did not participate because of filtering requirements.

STAFF DEVELOPMENT & TRAINING (23.1 - 23.5)

This section focuses on staff development and training. Please provide the requested information below.

23.1 How much money did your library spend on staff development and training this fiscal year? (Round $18,378
answer to the nearest whole dollar.) !
23.2 Does the above amount include travel expenses? Yes

23.3 How many hours of training did employees receive this year? 1,001.79
23.4 Does your library provide training to enable staff to better serve their patrons on the autism spectrum? No

23.5 Would you like to receive autism training at your library? No

https://il.countingopinions.com/pireports/piprint_pdf.php?pi_collection_id=1132&view Is id=9304&view branch_id=0&period id=2024&subperiod id=0&view user id=0&view ds_id= 15/16
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ICOMMENTS AND SUGGESTIONS (24.1-24.3)

Please use this section to provide further information about your library and/or comments or suggestions for changes to the IPLAR process. We will use the
comments you supply to better represent your data to the Public Library Survey and to help improve future versions of the IPLAR.

24.1 Are there any other factors that may have affected your library's annual report data of which you would

like to make us aware?
24.2 Are there any unique programs or services your library provided during the report period of which you

would like to make us aware?
24.3 Please provide any comments, suggestions or concerns about the Illinois Public Library Annual Report

(IPLAR).

IPUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT SECRETARY'S AUDIT (25.1-25.5) DISTRICT LIBRARIES ONLY

Public Library Districts are required by statute [75 ILCS 16/30-65(a)(1),(c)(d)] to submit the Public Library District Secretary's Audit.

NOTE: If there ARE any errors or discrepancies, please list and explain fully.

NOTE: Only DISTRICT libraries need to complete this Section, all other libraries should select "Not Applicable" for all questions in this section.
Not Applicable

-1Not Applicable

-1Not Applicable

-1Not Applicable

-1Not Applicable

25.1 Were the secretary’s records found to be complete and accurate?
25.2 If NO, please list and explain any errors or discrepancies.

25.3 First board member completing the audit

25.4 Second board member completing the audit

25.5 Date the Secretary's Audit was completed

IPLAR CERTIFICATION

Please have the library director, board president and board secretary type their names in the boxes provided to certify that they agree with the following
statement:

This Illinois Public Library Annual Report (IPLAR) is being filed in accordance with 75 ILCS 5/4-10 (municipal libraries) or 75 ILCS 16/30-65 (public library
districts). The undersigned authorized agents for this public library: (1) accept and acknowledge that the appended IPLAR is essentially accurate and
correct; (2) transmit the appended IPLAR for review and any subsequent resolution; and, (3) agree that the electronic IPLAR copy submitted to the Illinois

State Library shall serve as the official file copy.

Electronic Signature Date

Library Director
President
Secretary

IPLAR SUBMISSION REMINDERS

Follow these steps for IPLAR submission:

1. Select the "Verify" button located at the top of the screen.
2. Review the form and resolve any required fields or edit checks (they will be highlighted in red). In the case of edit checks, explain pragmatically why this

year's answer is equal to, less than, or more than the previous year's answer.
3. Select the "Submit/Lock" button at the top of the page.
NOTE: All required questions must be answered and all edit checks must contain narrative notes in order for the survey to electronically submit, otherwise
you will be taken to a review screen listing the questions that require additional information. If you have trouble getting the form to submit/lock, please
contact Pat Burg (217-785-1168, pburg@ilsos.gov).

1,16.6 The library has an agreement with the local school district to provide library cards to all students, regardless of their residency. (0-2024-07-19)
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City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

802 40100 PROPERTY TAXES
-4,282,194.00 0.00 -4,282,194.00 -234,447.57 0.00 -4,047,746.43 5.5%
802 40302 PPRT
-204,990.00 0.00 -204,990.00 -36,782.16 0.00 -168,207.84 17.9%
802 40309 STATE PER CAPITA FOR LIBRARY
-56,354.00 0.00 -56,354.00 -56,928.96 0.00 574.96 101.0%
802 41500 GRANTS FROM LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
-41,270.00 0.00 -41,270.00 -6,760.00 0.00 -34,510.00 16.4%
802 41700 CITY OTHER CONTRIBUTION
-271,315.00 0.00 -271,315.00 -14,950.22 0.00 -256,364.78 5.5%
802 44220 FRANCHISE FEE
-33,350.00 0.00 -33,350.00 0.00 0.00 -33,350.00 . 0%
802 44599 OTHER SALES
-1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 -67.29 0.00 -1,432.71 4.5%
802 44800 LIBRARY FEES
-50,300.00 0.00 -50,300.00 -4,704.30 0.00 -45,595.70 9.4%
802 45000 INVESTMENT INCOME
-14,000.00 0.00 -14,000.00 0.00 0.00 -14,000.00 . 0%
802 46290 OTHER REIMBURSEMENTS
-105,735.00 0.0 -105,735.00 14.99 0.00 -105,749.99 . 0%
802 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
-158,665.00 -20,500.00 -179,165.00 -51,098.00 0.00 -128,067.00 28.5%
802 46900 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
-250.00 0.00 -250.00 -181.90 0.00 -68.10 72.8%
802 49803 TRF FROM LIB RESERVE FUND
-48,900.00 0.00 -48,900.00 0.00 0.00 -48,900.00 . 0%
TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
-5,268,823.00 -20,500.00 -5,289,323.00 -405,905.41 0.00 -4,883,417.59 7.7%
80280800 LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
80280800 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
439,779.00 0.00 439,779.00 40,464.44 0.00 399,314.56 9.2%
80280800 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
9,976.00 0.00 9,976.00 825.00 0.00 9,151.00 8.3%
TOTAL LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION
449,755.00 0.00 449,755.00 41,289.44 0.00 408,465.56 9.2%
Report generated: 08/09/2024 14:45 Page 1

User: 5152tcarrington
Program ID: glytdbud
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FOR 2025 02

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS

% USED

REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET

80280801 LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS

80280801 50210 INSURANCE
316,596.00 0.00 316,596.00 28,666.30 0.00 287,929.70 9.1%
80280801 50220 FICA AND MEDICARE
219,006.00 0.00 219,006.00 18,345.46 0.00 200,660.54 8.4%
80280801 50240 RHS CONTRIBUTION
43,267.00 0. 43,267.00 13,430.66 0.00 29,836.34 31.0%
80280801 50251 IMRF & SURS
171,314.00 0.00 171,314.00 14,950.22 0.00 156,363.78 8.7%
80280801 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
43,462.00 0.00 43,462.00 1,038.67 0.00 42,423.33 2.4%
80280801 52101 LEGAL SERVICES
5,500.00 . 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,500.00 . 0%
80280801 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 1,500.00 0.00 18,500.00 7.5%
80280801 52721 WORKER'S COMP CLAIMS
16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00 7,680.00 0.00 8,320.00 48.0%
80280801 52902 POSTAGE & PRINTING
6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00 208.02 0.00 6,291.98 3.2%
80280801 52904 RECRUITING EXPENSES
500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 . 0%
80280801 52907 CREDIT CARD & BANK FEES
700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 . 0%
80280801 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
55,000.00 0.00 55,000.00 4,458.89 0.00 50,541.11 8.1%
TOTAL LIBRARY CENTRALIZED COSTS
897,845.00 0.00 897,845.00 90,278.22 0.00 807,566.78 10.1%
80280802 AYS COLLECTIONS|
80280802 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
135,800.00 0.00 135,800.00 14,620.15 0.00 121,179.85 10.8%
80280802 51801 80103 LIBRARY BOOKS
56,550.00 0.00 56,550.00 5,897.60 0.00 50,652.40 10.4%
80280802 51802 80103 NEW COLLECTIONS
23, 0 0. 23,900.00 1,422.58 0.00 22,477 .42 6.0%
80280802 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00 868.38 0.00 9,631.62 8.3%

Report generated: 08/09/2024 14:45

User: 5152tcarrington
Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RLXGvky245Yz%2Bbh4lGy992QPQPp%2FEbRSEPQT2rIiKijVkEkbIbapRP5y0WPeebC2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6c%2BVNhin0VfqvaGL9SKpe%2B0N8zWI0jKip2g223q46g4kSsHGPvfhUVYqvsFgJpR3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rOWVv7KYiuKpcFmud5By%2FIl1yC4Vq1E24ByzSlfAzwWFPRlMU4eFv0IHQofAgWJi
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UGOuKgxXY%2BlZep5HeHBsU8dDnjPBe0wgqeOMMONqAemGIcvxuf%2B9SKzgdLuHdXSM
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k2iLRI2miRw2%2Bw6BmjIl8qSzN16zU7wEWGtr7N5heWNMcSUiBdH3jmE7eUmkLWkT
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGuwJZWS0YXAZyhs6Z5Iq5r9w%2FaddIPbWAuYfU4YciUlgln4aJ%2BkjT9D8AzwBAmn
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qIwSRKiNcvOZ2P1a7X5JvzEJ5XT%2BQ0VFT0DVtKWvuq6jO0nQIJ6m9SMlWo9SXh8z
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dCgNOieeE%2FeNUUuCWuEzW6MozraaQEfShYhDmMFYu9yCWu%2F9ga%2FLJ8gKKP3Sgt9D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oNPK7zCsRp4OhKDhA4v0fFB6cBBDCRPrdb%2BRJeNy5jVwKT%2F7aSwseYrdMEThgrEm
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oj16S%2BEhC4W5u862kfztT22BNf1lNbrPBNccIR2DLtfVSdqqBMeRvHA7siIBbFn4
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XCV99EqoC4JFuCiFcb3tg8NTHpm8pdH65CS6fU6MU4FlOt8AYbRBuhLlrlaMBMLA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oMX0qkiq7IEynVeXQ0%2Fz1MTjqsy%2Fj%2B0xzioZd%2FfmnXIlQocqusd7AP2Vy7NTd7hh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z0gySF%2Bc%2FzDSPV%2FKLNQGyQx%2BNhglsFSnaP%2BqG%2F%2BKHWR43sIK4Secxw9391OwrdUu
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ulnG8gm9qjXHBHb0XcQhnV7%2F%2BCW7Tbkrz5%2Fm%2BBj75EwAW57KVtA0nf%2FGgsFbJRCSZCk2HAW%2B%2BVSOdxY%2BIG0R%2Bw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5YfTR18OK5okkdUOVv8cdjcdhWggacz2Gvpf3sfavLkIGm6kIwoiQqngUe8v2UdEtnRblsR%2BVnFpknPTD7hRQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jHZkhSv8ATZtOR3rR6tSyIF4Dyd6KRwSp3rnFbpDgxWsZjUj7h9C4UopRmNz%2FJ0B

- er erp solution

City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

80280802 51803 80103 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
500.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 . 0%
80280802 51804 AUDIOBOOKS
2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00 225.95 0.00 2,074.05 9.8%
80280802 51805 cp's
3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 228.70 0.00 2,771.30 7.6%
80280802 51806 DVD'S
18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 1,847.39 0.00 16,152.61 10.3%
80280802 51806 80103 DVD'S
3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00 431.04 0.00 2,868.96 13.1%
80280802 51807 80103 RECORDINGS
4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 144.23 0.00 4,355.77 3.2%
80280802 51809 GAMES
5,200.00 0.00 5,200.00 437.50 0.00 4,762.50 8.4%
80280802 51811 DOWNLOADABLES
126,000.00 0.00 126,000.00 17,754.34 0.00 108,245.66 14.1%
80280802 52910 DATABASE CHARGES
39,730.00 0.00 39,730.00 0.00 0.00 39,730.00 . 0%
TOTAL AYS COLLECTIONS
429,280.00 0.00 429,280.00 43,877.86 0.00 385,402.14 10.2%
80280803 ARCHIVES]
80280803 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
294,353.00 0.00 294,353.00 26,327.49 0.00 268,025.51 8.9%
80280803 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 .0%
80280803 51803 LIBRARY PERIODICALS
3,070.00 0.00 3,070.00 62.63 0.00 3,007.37 2.0%
80280803 51808 MICROFORM
16,531.00 . 16,531.00 0.00 0.00 16,531.00 .0%
80280803 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
2,707.00 0.00 2,707.00 0.00 0.00 2,707.00 .0%
80280803 52910 DATABASE CHARGES
20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00 11,380.68 0.00 9,169.32 55.4%
80280803 52912 FACILITY RENTAL
9,925.00 0.00 9,925.00 1,520.00 0.00 8,405.00 15.3%
TOTAL ARCHIVES
351,236.00 0.00 351,236.00 39,290.80 0.00 311,945.20 11.2%
80280805 LIBRARY FACILITIES
80280805 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
g omeraces: gy 1 rage 3

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpMp297zaaO%2BxtLKxnx%2BORXjlLIuAlS7QnTdvv4f3aV0W2yBri3gona3yH2%2BcB5ccuXtn0n2nfECPfwkyZcyVw%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ChqD3DA6JjvL8Knte8IRjOPQJrgjtFrTIwQM%2BRFdWfQgB1efFEdqkqHEfCxEHdr3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=im%2BQGEbIiv8CMac7qyVroAtcb5CbEcyoC6tWHYdnaSKxUmkpvvelWA%2F7LpjfBBSt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g85SuuPKIONSU8kWjIzHzUqPSPHBMz2xRpagFV8KMdNE9RERvq%2Fbn4YxHUEIvQLK
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qlnPc7GRC1SzoA4ShXUHIKGbVfktexpI10ZqdGjBepKCX%2FLBPRgClWbboBQfhY6bcjUnqWS6WzRUX0cWSmcUPQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PlYapwdlZZ7F7drfaG5Vi5Bhg4LCcCb1RbOP7pK6ej2wnw66gg2E3OWLcMNAoRwDtJZgIoGpVbrrQg1ceFKOrQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1DIWfJ0byzz7MTPlWSs8iDSGhAL27hsBpAjJSOeFN1x%2Fcxr5z152Com0WPcQ5BA8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zt%2BkugMcATB8j78oarMc%2FQz8dldQ4VQ8RTGvLGvjDhIm4pJeYSxN%2F5ruje0ca%2Fdl
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0zlMgjzzCilf64uP4nEU9fgNQlElWwz1DJZuiQdLhyFldLePXc6zGrYBkpm3q0W
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q8gnqAplKFO73WQ6LgkFz%2F353PfQONROkuqfRefNUHQZY1uVGqvgOVsWM%2BhkjNxt
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7pUIU2tNdeHi51wfDUpm3aYspILjl8in7Lkx4U6Uo0XoSrE7RSiOq%2FdqajzCAVay
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZGtHHoy%2BhPvIecEBAUiA49J2QSmUUkV7Lp8sBpUlp5%2FVTUoj5E6LuJIDJRAYehuO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XEhoBs3LOJHE4jR8ImE8I0mdEaNNHutWGLYRO0WExCc2S6nSp0Gt%2BI1xrxnyEmMR
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=np2m6Rgyi2FFVAM26uGKuLl0iSo08nbWNBHQ0m%2Fbqd9St5dZsIuDeTuvXyB46Xhd
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBcrSrGbTGId52jKaG5j7x%2BYmEc9wTVZFdsR%2BbTjWr4R1BNYUcNnDYCDvm9qp08F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ExvVyz9KgSkZVjER6US4ANVot5jZfPwpe2F6aWwQVvWmnY%2FrsCCS%2Foi7JTN4Tx%2Bb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYw07DqIVJDXOBiXHNimEPq2GmKI3tQntawe7KXvf%2BgIA0qQdBBz4uosELnZwY3G

- er erp solution

City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJSMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
44,706.00 0.00 44,706.00 2,347.91 0.00 42,358.09 5.3%
80280805 51410 SMALL TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 12.53 0.00 1,987.47 .6%
80280805 51420 OFFICE FURNITURE
10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 -31.87 0.00 10,031.87 -.3%
80280805 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
14,007.00 0.00 14,007.00 0.00 0.00 14,007.00 .0%
80280805 52201 BUILDING REPAIR & MAINT
128,211.00 0.00 128,211.00 6,141.59 0.00 122,069.41 4.8%
80280805 52202 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 . 0%
80280805 52600 UTILITIES
172,671.00 0.00 172,671.00 38,745.03 0.00 133,925.97 22.4%
80280805 52710 INSURANCE PREMIUM
48,404.00 0.00 48,404.00 0.00 0.00 48,404.00 . 0%
80280805 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
110,620.00 0.00 110,620.00 13,791.74 0.00 96,828.26 12.5%
80280805 53200 BUILDING
567,909.00 0.00 567,909.00 105,418.98 -105,418.98 567,909.00 .0%
TOTAL LIBRARY FACILITIES
1,099,528.00 0.00 1,099,528.00 166,425.91 -105,418.98 1,038,521.07 5.5%
80280806 COLLECTIONS
80280806 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
536,580.00 0.00 536,580.00 37,391.82 0.00 499,188.18 7.0%
80280806 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
28,000.00 0.00 28,000.00 823.77 0.00 27,176.23 2.9%
80280806 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 .0%
TOTAL COLLECTIONS
565,580.00 0.00 565,580.00 38,215.59 0.00 527,364.41 6.8%
80280807 PATRON SERVICES
80280807 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
1,100,956.00 0.00 1,100,956.00 104,102.17 0.00 996,853.83 9.5%
80280807 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
3,642.00 0.00 3,642.00 87.96 0.00 3,554.04 2.4%
g omeraces: gy 1 rage 4

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pnfslMgEhnISVhwV%2BeyzGhiXnBkBTMZGDo3iy%2FFczo9n6GTz7MiVrh0aP4aqP%2BGp
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nqA7NS2VqxSx4KK4snt3LCML17ZDIcnQAySe973oBu1i8hLhD1Kt%2BQR9IKbXwUBU
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kBkYpg9wuOOSYJWQNxoyphE944rcuXqWzJmskuM6n%2BUBZi7lDHYnaku9n84jH0uX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VbNL0nFs1GDZWiFLnh%2BIUT5GshClHUJLfCU%2Fv8pJyFYAOKBUBChWDfNpYKKTh90H
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ow5i1prvOeI3RmfsOm%2FY35bwFx0mO1yuIYCaBkVPFuvVFSw3prn%2FjRM4ZvHRdCJI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BYFPbXjRTttL3stTn2lnT%2FjwxwcNJoW9iwA1m%2BBR9lYDMiIc7EKx%2FRFU8XsdjTiX
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVRtzxZMMmDbyp0loR%2FL3FvlfjO5jztdn0rvkC8FQuc52smiM07ufMwZCudx8k%2BG
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHKGrzk3muh%2BzMOx7CI0Z8tPbLIh0hIkz%2FttPK%2F%2BUdbuZH4s2axJ2TxiqkfUBei8
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sH27eJq%2BpxSWm8g7Q3ym8X4mqWIOS1oScZdJ5FSQq50knsE1xys6dBvJVuJ2we2q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BH4m9MmEsdkUppfypqy0UwaiO6fam1cK%2FUi7WSVpIBDYlmHKkhJAKp53%2BGB4xp2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TwylX3WVviqvY1h8iwxv5J%2BgUB%2FtDzj3Noda%2B94U6VVGTvpcB5tGFBjXoDsrTuZB
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXOhvc8rybZQgJV8FE1FtRkzDwI9fWbEgo8AynnuyJbCubxAzIXcpbpYTvgmdHtb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ViG%2Fzh%2FuMSV0E1kBcKF8X4jqrUmizSWd54BqhWpwMvYSzt35glJtIhD4LzslC1q
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LtspfvH0mT7Csk2dMBxE1kONw0%2FWZhxdYtPkHR99c4DcGmCmjcGoJrLOHEg1RJKE

- er erp solution

City of Urbana ' .;n}ums

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

TOTAL PATRON SERVICES
1,104,598.00 0.00 1,104,598.00 104,190.13 0.00 1,000,407.87 9.4%

80280808 LIBRARY I

80280808 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
154,688.00 0.00 154,688.00 13,988.30 0.00 140,699.70 9.0%
80280808 51500 SHARED IT COSTS
141,832.00 0.00 141,832.00 4,449.80 0.00 137,382.20 3.1%
80280808 51900 OTHER SUPPLIES
12,998.00 0.00 12,998.00 0.00 0.00 12,998.00 . 0%
80280808 52203 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS
6,712.00 . 6,712.00 918.33 0.00 5,793.67 13.7%
80280808 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 219.01 0.00 1,280.99 14.6%
80280808 52600 UTILITIES
2,484.00 0.00 2,484.00 400.00 0.00 2,084.00 16.1%
80280808 52999 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
17,700.00 0.00 17,700.00 1,993.00 0.00 15,707.00 11.3%
TOTAL LIBRARY IT
337,914.00 0.00 337,914.00 21,968.44 0.00 315,945.56 6.5%
80280809 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMEN
80280809 50110 SALARY - REGULAR EMPLOYEES
291,768.00 0.00 291,768.00 24,952.50 0.00 266,815.50 8.6%
80280809 51812 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
12,496.00 0.00 12,496.00 1,102.37 0.00 11,393.63 8.8%
80280809 51812 80102 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
3,500.00 20,500.00 24,000.00 413.06 0.00 23,586.94 1.7%
80280809 51812 80103 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
9,400.00 0.00 9,400.00 134.44 0.00 9,265.56 1.4%
80280809 51812 80104 LIBRARY PROGRAM SUPPLIES
, . 0.00 1,800.00 100.00 0.00 1,700.00 5.6%
80280809 52199 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
20,395.00 0.00 20,395.00 8,250.00 0.00 12,145.00 40.5%
80280809 52320 TRAVEL, EDUCATION AND TRAINING
1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00 260.00 0.00 1,540.00 14.4%
g omeraces: gy 1 rage s

Program ID: glytdbud


https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58vOE%2F1%2Feg5fbe3fVE5K0XYuH%2Fy3aP0KNIQ2abINOHn%2FT6nkqi1I7fb0m74F%2BOAo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gOw8sEdB8s71fEiZy5OCCsGlIyy1tch6CGEx06noXr%2B%2Fhv%2F5Kr6pqCGndFAXTrdw
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g6ewvmMNYaQVRDFMVuGk0LvCnWJ1MrL4FZ6lWS1uQzUw6kmyA5FJoVBHXTXw3zoO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lk3ZEw2fSGZ40TmXLyQ6JIidKkn68dAF0hlnJtDpAWfEztxU7MJNqJPnxFiujnLb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUVZ9NZasIJZk2fuCOfyXr8ZLeEepjQzzfCXEfp1pJ17hrXVK0XrPfBVowjFtauA
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOEVJ%2B7pX%2B3v9LOKCfUNxmZvcMfXiZzKIuXdPnz5M31lHbrsSrMpuVnyV6Et03xD
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AJawnRCmIF%2F15mC3vuuJvGaIH7VAa9b1dXK4tDbrR4LFNf4Fk4mOTHmFlWr7Gb5y
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=giQWsTs5KbB1X3OpJr96%2F8Q5ePtJGQl5treDlfVnOADpI36v%2Bo2MUPSCJ%2F0x0cfo
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WHioEBKTa3%2Feb%2BZzaSLjR6nRqwQrkQ50dKBXC1osU8FTUAN82LBPQa2NjQaXEQb2
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jn%2FcwHqmj5VRXPa0zDguJxqZc6D3H8RIkHZDE5eaGZuhNEp2cho8DrzeAR3XDCKZlbnharlI%2BcnWJ5nJtWW%2F4g%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ceOQ2l%2F8a7asRlAlydURSQsvkgcqUeNTuql6Ny0dA5t43hH4YilvgKd%2BTl%2FwfwRjb4t%2BKlOCapSC6sksZPgTTQ%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69pa%2BtG3N6n9HwF%2BipOnVGDVmkwcRl52lNuDV70ihJ5IKDhRs%2BD44lQbYlFsFczvJtc1gui2syBXi8NAeRN60Q%3D%3D
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QlkYjAfL7LRBrexmhKRx4dvPx2tyJ6AE8VLeIT%2B8xMctJ7T68DdD6QgGFG1hfnU0
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g4xlL5OyldHOefoUY0%2FmCPzGkZAU9l1xIdmkTaCthEqkZ9VlFKU75ZntUlrN7YlZ
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

ACCOUNTS FOR: 802 LIBRARY GENERAL FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
80280809 52909 ADV/MKTING/PUBLIC EDUCATION
21,002.00 0.00 21,002.00 704.04 0.00 20,297.96 3.4%
TOTAL COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
62,161.00 20,500.00 382,661.00 35,916.41 0.00 346,744.59 9.4%
80280851 MERCHANDISE SALES
80280851 51810 LIBRARY RESALE PURCHASES
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 174.94 0.00 825.06 17.5%
TOTAL MERCHANDISE SALES
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 174.94 0.00 825.06 17.5%
TOTAL LIBRARY GENERAL FUND
330,074.00 0.00 330,074.00 175,722.33 -105,418.98 259,770.65 21.3%
TOTAL REVENUES
-5,268,823.00 -20,500.00 -5,289,323.00 -405,905.41 0.00 -4,883,417.59
TOTAL EXPENSES
5,598,897.00 20,500.00 5,619,397.00 581,627.74 -105,418.98 5,143,188.24
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EmrUyKu3b7cPWKDIV5vposVtz6F9ywvRo1dkrkXOSwIh0PpDoVuh9fv6qTSqVANI
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hdtlOTgwaSZp%2BWERP4PDHOirteN66BiveVxUhEqtXZ6813sJApt5pMMkimEk0YHo
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

ACCOUNTS FOR: 803 LIBRARY SPECIAL RESERVE FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

80380860 RESERVED FUNDS

80380860 59802 TFR TO LIBRARY OPERATING FUND
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00 .0%
TOTAL RESERVED FUNDS
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00 .0%
TOTAL LIBRARY SPECIAL RESERVE FUND
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00 .0%
TOTAL EXPENSES
48,900.00 0.00 48,900.00 0.00 0.00 48,900.00
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3KeUOx2L13Jabw%2F%2BuTnwlSDABI%2Fc2q7BSPYpWqc6RKnvfBAVtbWpiV0laRhpwNUC

() "
% munis
o . atylererp solution

City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

IACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

810 46300 DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS/GIFTS
-21,846.00 0.00 -21,846.00 -2,828.19 0.00 -19,017.81 12.9%

TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND
-21,846.00 0.00 -21,846.00 -2,828.19 0.00 -19,017.81 12.9%

81080821 ADMIN ENDOWMENTS

81080821 52801 LIBRARY PROGRAMS
7,525.00 0.00 7,525.00 0.00 0.00 7,525.00 . 0%

TOTAL ADMIN ENDOWMENTS
7,525.00 0.00 7,525.00 0.00 0.00 7,525.00 . 0%

81080831 ADMIN GIFTS

81080831 51420 OFFICE FURNITURE

80,782.00 0.00 80,782.00 0.00 0.00 80,782.00 . 0%
81080831 53200 BUILDING

184,000.00 0.00 184,000.00 0.00 0.00 184,000.00 . 0%

TOTAL ADMIN GIFTS
264,782.00 0.00 264,782.00 0.00 0.00 264,782.00 . 0%

81080832 ADULT GIFTS

81080832 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
16,900.00 0.00 16,900.00 1,538.15 0.00 15,361.85 9.1%
81080832 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
3,023.00 0.00 3,023.00 46.86 0.00 2,976.14 1.6%

TOTAL ADULT GIFTS
19,923.00 0.00 19,923.00 1,585.01 0.00 18,337.99 8.0%

81080833 CHILDREN'S GIFTS

81080833 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SjqT654EcKW530qU10fJQgu6VH%2BakrdWEWKNyfQeb6aDgfWoeBuqibG3yDTSPYHb
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMGEGSuI13bNhSbiR8NREq5v0ZpjnzZQEwLhv35DnQaKI3LdSlkkwPUm0jfY5zp3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QjZnIMYwyyQhpKSP9ZaJslpxwKhYcHucEekVttdZwisDdSG8%2F%2FRUBETXCot%2FZsz%2F
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uR5vMMf9qN6DhwoPHt3%2F0osvoQFbPLWzlNQ9ZNs2fW4SQEZ51PHeaGZZlDVTy8r3
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kpqRAuDq5gLc9%2Baix5b3WiuMvoGfeYmOgZqI90Tccv%2B%2FAimPuz%2FjfizTHIA51liO
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9a8iNd%2BNg%2BNKwB%2BovLcl9kQVOZj4L1hHIWtQwuSERxYUHU%2FwNSIWy99QanEItOS
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7L4%2BvE2uZSrqurd2cx9AW%2B2WadrRMpYHPsz6dAtjcSp89UmhlwLu%2B0RCPUycB4hN
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

IACCOUNTS FOR: 810 LIBRARY TRUST FUND

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED
12,500.00 . 12,500.00 659.91 0.00 11,840.09 5.3%
81080833 52803 LIBRARY CHILDREN PROGRAMS
8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,600.00 .0%
TOTAL CHILDREN'S GIFTS
21,100.00 0.00 21,100.00 659.91 0.00 20,440.09 3.1%
81080834 ARCHIVES GIFTS|
81080834 51801 LIBRARY BOOKS
3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00 0.00 0.00 3,150.00 .0%
81080834 51990 OTHER LIBRARY MATERIALS
250.00 0. 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 .0%
81080834 52804 LIBRARY ARCHIVES PROGRAMS
4,405.00 0.00 4,405.00 0.00 0.00 4,405.00 .0%

TOTAL ARCHIVES GIFTS
7,805.00

TOTAL LIBRARY TRUST FUND
299,289.00 . 299,289. c . 299,872.

TOTAL REVENUES

-21,846.00 o -21,846. o o -19,017.
TOTAL EXPENSES

321,135.00 o 321,135. o o 318,890.
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https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwhsRfqDTmODM1w1xaMSy3A%2BKHuLFGbvRJovZ3zXE9X92PlqYfOl7VQKNRXyZKoY
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJmRkDk6UGJ1yuIpIl2OkmD6JCBMGqS7fBfQzVqJXGLKxaGXI5NuaTQ0mheIA%2FF6
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mRQQQPUCm6%2BZFGWEmQ6z6Z4p6NLvRbPFZ1IbKSwenAPQANjDKwX4E6C2sYf1RDrh
https://cityofurbanailmunisapp.tylerhost.net/5152prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pzf7o83SiVoukJqVQTt64tGnJMMaT7ZtGBZ%2FUnaUgQbcjMqHf%2B7DXAY%2FYlmosWwi
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City of Urbana
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2025 02

ORIGINAL APPROP TRANS/ADJISMTS REVISED BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES AVAILABLE BUDGET % USED

GRAND TOTAL
678,263.00 . 678,263.00 175,139.06 -105,418.98 608,542.92 10.3%

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tina Carrington **
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